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ATV/UTV TRACK SYSTEMS / SYSTÈMES DE CHENILLES POUR VTT/SSV

Engineered specifically for the heavier load capacity of Side-By-Sides, the new Tatou UTV 4S track conversion  
system brings true four season capability and all the other advantages of the Tatou 4S to these popular utility vehicles.

GO WHERE WHEELS CAN’T
The 4-season system without compromise to winter performance

ALLEZ LÀ OÙ LES ROUES NE PEUVENT PAS ALLER
Le système quatre saisons sans compromis sur les performances hivernales

CAMSO ATV T4S / CAMSO VTT T4S 
All work, all play, all seasons / Tout travail, tout jeu, toutes saisons

CAMSO UTV 4S1 / CAMSO SSV 4S1
Tough and ready for the long haul / Costaud et prêt pour les longues distances.
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CAMSO X4S
Born for Outdoor Enthusiasts 
Né pour les passionnés de plein air

ALL-TERRAIN TRACK SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
SOLUTIONS DE SYSTÈMES DE CHENILLES TOUT-TERRAIN

Features and Benefits / Caractéristiques et Avantages

FITS ALL ATV AND SELECTED UTV MODELS
CONVIENT À TOUS LES MODÈLES DE VTT ET 
AUX MODÈLES DE SÉLECTIONNÉS

Anytime Any conditions Camso’s new X4S track 
system will get you way further than tires.

Why X4S? / Pourquoi X4S ?

Whether you're using your side-by-side or your ATV 
to reach the cabin, your favorite hunting or fishing 
spot on weekends or for transportation on the farm 
and a job site during the week. 
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ATV/UTV TRACK SYSTEMS / SYSTÈMES DE CHENILLES POUR VTT/SSV

•	Depending on vehicle, consult Camso brochure for exact way to measure it. 
•	Certain characteristics may vary depending on vehicle make and model. 
•	We recommend initial installation of Camso Track Systems be performed at an authorized dealer. 
•	Installation time may vary depending on vehicle make and model

How to measure the fit with your trailer:
Comment mesurer la compatibilité avec votre remorque:

GO!to gammapowersports.com
for ONLINE APPLICATIONS

Camso Track Systems are located in the  
SPECIAL ORDERS DROP DOWN MENU online.

Visitez Gammapowersports.com pour les applications en ligne.

ATV T4S ATV/UTV X4S UTV 4S1
FITS ATV FITS ATV & SELECTED UTV FIT UTV

System
Machine size 300 to 1000 400 to 1000 
Offset (length) Front: 24" (609mm) Rear: 27" (685mm) Front: 24" (609mm) Rear: 27" (685mm) Front: 26.5" (673mm) Rear: 35" (889mm)
Offset (width) 6" (153mm) 6" (153mm) 7.25" (184mm)
Weight 71lb (30kg) Front: 72,6lb (33kg) Rear: 79,4lb (36 kg) Front: 103lb (47 kg) Rear: 120lb (54 kg)
Height Front: 23.8" (604mm) Rear: 23.2" (590mm) Front: 23.8" (604mm) Rear: 23.2" (590mm) Front: 25" (637mm) Rear: 24.7" (626mm)
Length Front: 40" (1016mm) Rear: 42.5" (1081mm) Front: 40" (1016mm) Rear: 42.5" (1081mm) Front: 42.5" (1081mm) Rear: 52" (1321mm)
Width 22" (560mm) 22" (560mm) 25" (635mm)
Mounting Hardware Weight Approx. 6.25lb (2.75kg) Approx. 6.25lb (2.75kg) Approx. 6.25lb (2.75kg)
Rubber track
Width Front: 11.5" (292mm) Rear: 12.5" (318mm) Front: 11.5" (292mm) Rear: 12.5" (318mm) Front: 12.5" (318mm) Rear: 14" (356mm)
Length Front: 93.4" (2372mm) Rear: 98.5" (2507mm) Front: 93.4" (2372mm) Rear: 98.5" (2507mm) Front: 98.5" (2507mm) Rear: 116.7" (2964mm)
Lug Height Front: 1.25" (32mm) Rear: 1.25" (32mm) Front: 1.25" (32mm) Rear: 1.25" (32mm) Front: 1.125" (29mm) Rear: 1.125" (29mm)
Performance
Ground Surface (Soft Ground) 2000"² (1.30m²) 2000"² (1.30m²) 2520"² (1.62m²)
Ground Clearance (Average) Increased by 3" (76mm) Increased by 3" Increased by 5" (127mm)
Maintained Speed (Average) 2/3 2/3 2/3
Specification
Drive type Internal drive Internal drive Internal drive
Sprocket 15 to 18 teeth 15 to 18 teeth 15 to 18 teeth
Rubber track Front: Flex Rear: Flat Front: Flex Rear: Flat Front: Flex Rear: Flat
Frame Carbon steel Carbon steel Carbon steel

Idler & Mid-Roller Wheels/
Tire

134 and 202mm encapsulated and sealed 
wheel including elastomer outer band. 
Bladder-type wheel cap

134 & 202mm double bearings wheel. 
Standard and replaceable sealed bearings. 
Elastomer outer band. Bladder-type wheel cap

132mm double-bearing mid-roller wheels 
(width: 50mm). 241-mm double-bearing 
flat-free tires. Bladder-type wheel cap and 
face seal

Guide Molded UHMW Molded UHMW Molded UHMW

Hub and bearing Cast steel multi-bolt (4) pattern hub Cast steel multi-bolt (4) pattern hub Oiled 3-bearing with forged steel  
multi-bolt. (4-5) pattern hub

Tandem & Suspension Mono front tandem on pivot point with 
bolted wheels

Mono front tandem on pivot point with 
bolted wheels

Rubber mount steel tandem. Rubber mount 
aluminium shaft axle. Maintenance free.

Anti-rotation
Redesigned mild steel anti-rotation single-
rate spring and progressive damper. Quick-
connect steering limiter design

Mild steel anti-rotation single rate spring 
and progressive damper. Quick connect 
steering limiter design

Redesigned mild steel anti-rotation single-
rate spring and progressive damper. Quick-
connect steering limiter design

Features
Hub oil bath bearing housing No Yes Yes
Wide double bearing wheels No Yes No
Extra wide double bearing 
wheels No No Yes

Solid rubber tire idler wheel No No Yes
Replaceable wheel bearings No Yes Yes
Replaceable wheel shaft No No Yes
Maintenance
Installation time Less Than 2 Hours Less Than 2 Hours Less Than 2 Hours
Subsequent Less Than 1 Hours Less Than 1 Hours Less Than 1 Hours
NOTE: 



CAMSO SNOWMOBILE
TRACKS
WHATEVER YOUR 
STYLE IS,  
CAMSO HAS THE 
RIGHT TRACK

TRAIL / SENTIER

CROSS-COUNTRY / SKI DE FOND

MOUNTAIN / MONTAGNE

UTILITY / UTILITAIRE

RACING / COURSE

It doesn’t matter if you’re a recreational rider or a racer, whether you 
prefer groomed trails or back country exploration, whether you seek  
the adrenaline rush of steep terrain or the comfort of a casual cruise in 
the countryside. As riders, we share one thing: our passion for snow. 
We love it. We pray for it. We live the journey.
To get the maximum excitement out of your sled in the conditions  
you prefer, select the best track for the type of rider you are.

You’re someone who loves well-defined routes, a cruiser doing big mileage, an aggressive rider with a thrill of top-notch traction, 
or a power rider flooring it on the straightaways.
• Groomed snowmobile trails
• Ungroomed trails used enough to be compacted most or all of the time
• Bare or lightly covered ice with special traction challenges

You prefer deeper, looser snow. Racking up the miles in the back country? Check. Half on-trail, half off? Check.
• Ditch lines
• Less-used and completely ungroomed trails
• Boondocking in remote areas with no trails

You relish any trip that involves high country open meadows, boondocking in the trees and lots of deep snow.
• Deep powder snow with a light track for maximum traction and flotation
• High-altitude terrain
• Steep slopes

You’re working in the snow. You have a job to do in demanding and unpredictable conditions.
• Transportation of personnel and tools
• Pulling equipment and material
• Unpredictable snow and terrain

You are doing competition on a specific terrain and controlled course:
• Asphalt	 • Snocross
• Ice and grass drag	 • Snow and hill drag
• Ice oval

QUEL QUE SOIT VOTRE STYLE, 
CAMSO A LA BONNE CHENILLE
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CAMSO TRACKS: TRAIL / CHENILLES CAMSO : PISTE

With its factory-installed studs, the Camso Ice Storm 150 makes precise  
turns on icy hills, packed snow and groomed trails, powering you through  
the most challenging conditions with ease. And Camso’s unique two-height  
lug design offers deep snow flotation with handlebar-gripping acceleration. 

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9388 120" 15" 1.25" / 1.5" 35 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 126 2.86" Two-Lug Height Design / Factory Pre-Studded
010-9389 129" 15" 1.25" / 1.5" 37 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 135 2.86" Two-Lug Height Design / Factory Pre-Studded
010-9390 137" 15" 1.25" / 1.5" 40 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 144 2.86" Two-Lug Height Design / Factory Pre-Studded
010-9391 146" 15" 1.25" / 1.5" 42 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 153 2.86" Two-Lug Height Design / Factory Pre-Studded

You’re someone who loves well-defined routes, a cruiser doing big mileage, an aggressive rider 
with a thrill of top-notch traction, or a power rider flooring it on the straightaways.

For aggressive adrenaline-fueled performance both on and off trail. The Camso Storm 150 is designed 
for modern rider-forward with a unique two-lug height design. It provides breathtaking acceleration 
on-trail,excellent flotation off-trail and crisp control under all circumstances.
•	1.25” outer lugs provide power through the tightest turns with ease, maintaining momentum and rider control
•	1.5” cup-shaped centre lugs provide deep snow flotation, and gut wrenching acceleration on packed trails
•	Optimized support columns provide the right balance of lug rigidity and flex for performance across the entire 

power band

•	Factory pre-studded for improved traction and control on ice conditions
•	1.25” outer lugs provide power through the tightest turns with ease, maintaining momentum and rider control
•	1.5” cup-shaped centre lugs provide deep snow flotation, and gut wrenching acceleration on packed trails

STORM 150 
PRECISION AND THUNDERING ACCELERATION
PRÉCISION ET ACCÉLÉRATION TONITRUANTE

ICE STORM 150
PRECISION AND CONTROL / PRÉCISION ET CONTRÔLE

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9368 120" 15" 1.25" / 1.5" 35 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86" Two-Lug Height Design
010-9369 129" 15" 1.25" / 1.5" 37 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86" Two-Lug Height Design
010-9370 137" 15" 1.25" / 1.5" 40 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86" Two-Lug Height Design
010-9371 146" 15" 1.25" / 1.5" 42 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86" Two-Lug Height Design

ICE° ARROWHEAD 130

Our first ICE track with studs at an optimized 15° 
attack angle for more efficiency, without compromising 
on strength or weight. Developed to ensure safety, 
performance, great handling and acceleration in  
slippery or severe trail conditions.

ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE ON HARD-PACKED SNOW AND ICE
PERFORMANCE OPTIMALE SUR LA NEIGE COMPACTÉE ET LA GLACE

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9436 120" 15" 1.3" 39.7 lbs. Full 280 2.86"
010-9437 128" 15" 1.3" 42.5 lbs. Full 302 2.86”
010-9438 137" 15" 1.3" 45.4 lbs. Full 320 2.86”
010-9439 145" 15" 1.3" 48.3 lbs. Full 342 2.86”

HACK SAW

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9110 128" 14" 1" 34 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.52" Guide Clip AC Compatible
010-9043 121" 15" 1" 36 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9043H 121" 15" 1" 36 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52" Enhanced Stud Easy Track
010-9234 128" 15" 1" 35 lbs. PACE 3 114 2-PLY 2.52" Guide Clip AC Compatible
010-9010 136" 15" 1" 38 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"

A proven performer in the 1” category. Attack angle lugs guarantee superior  
performance on hard-groomed snow trails.
•	1” lug height for low rolling resistance that improves fuel economy
•	Crescent lug features recessed tips and cutting edges for forward and 

lateral bite on hard-pack
•	Hard-wearing rigid lugs for mile after mile of dependable use
•	Narrow lug base to reduce rolling resistance and maximize top speed



691GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM SNOW 2026

CONTROLS

TRANS
MISSION
& DRIVE

TRACKS &
TRACTION

STEERING

SUSPENSION

PLOW &
WINCH

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

LIGHTING

WINDSHIELDS

TOOLS

TRAILER

OIL FILTERS &
CHEMICALS

ACCESSORIES

ENGINE &
EXHAUST

CARB

HELMETS &
GOGGLES

APPAREL

NEW

TERMS & 
INDEX

CAMSO TRACKS: TRAIL / CHENILLES CAMSO : PISTE
You’re someone who loves well-defined routes, a cruiser doing big mileage, an aggressive rider 
with a thrill of top-notch traction, or a power rider flooring it on the straightaways.

COBRA

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9284 120" 15" 1.352" 34 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9052 121" 15" 1.352" 37 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9235 129" 15" 1.352" 36 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9061 136" 15" 1.352" 42 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9307 137" 15" 1.352" 39 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86" 6-Row Driving Lug

Designed for comfort as well as superior traction and control on soft, loose and unpacked snow surfaces.

•	Cupped lugs for superior acceleration and braking in loose soft snow conditions
•	Flexible lug design for superior off-trail performance
•	Softer, thinner lugs generate less noise for improved rider comfort

ICE ATTAK

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9028 121" 15" 1.063" 38 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 264 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9029 136" 15" 1.063" 43 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 297 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded

Popular with trail cruisers, with tried and tested sharp-tip studs. An excellent choice for snowmobiles that 
cannot fit taller tracks, it’s designed to deliver outstanding top speed and handling on hard-pack snow.

•	Factory pre-studded with aggressive 31-point stud pattern
•	HackSaw-based lug design for good top speed and handling on hard-pack snow
•	1.063” lug height for average trail use and efficiency
•	1.375” lug height for mixed on/off-trail use

A highly aggressive trail model design featuring hundreds of sharp-tip  
lug studs, giving riders traction and control they can count on.

•	Factory pre-studded for improved traction and control
•	Lug design delivers better traction than the ICE Ripper XT
•	1.22” lug height provides better handling and stability
•	Optimized rubber compound for superior traction on groomed trails

ICE ATTAK XT

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9190 120" 15" 1.22" 37 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 224 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9200 121" 15" 1.22" 40 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 256 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9201 128" 15" 1.22" 42 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 272 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9236 129" 15" 1.22" 39 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 240 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9202 136" 15" 1.22" 45 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 288 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9191 137" 15" 1.22" 42 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 256 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9203 144" 15" 1.22" 47 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 304 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded

RIPSAW

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9001 128" 13.5" 1.25" 34 lbs. P2S1 106 2-PLY 2.52" Narrow Width
010-9149 120" 15" 1.25" 34 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9968 121" 15" 1.25" 39 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9968H 121" 15" 1.25" 39 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52" Enhanced Stud Easy Track
010-9040 128" 15" 1.25" 41 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.52" Guide Clip AC Compatible
010-9969 136" 15" 1.25" 43 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9006 144" 15" 1.25" 45 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9007 151" 15" 1.25" 49 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"

One of the best trail tracks ever offered and still a bestseller today, with rigid, hard-wearing lugs for mile  
after mile of dependable use. A wide range of sizes fits many different snowmobiles. This is the benchmark 
model for high-performance trail tracks, with excellent durability and traction on groomed or hard-pack snow.

•	Rigid lugs provide superior handling, acceleration, and braking on groomed trails
•	Narrow lug base for reduced rolling resistance and maximum top speed
•	Angled profiles for aggressive forward and lateral bite
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CAMSO TRACKS: TRAIL / CHENILLES CAMSO : PISTE
You’re someone who loves well-defined routes, a cruiser doing big mileage, an aggressive rider 
with a thrill of top-notch traction, or a power rider flooring it on the straightaways.

RIPSAW II

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9209 120" 15" 1.25" 37 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9214 121" 15" 1.25" 41 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9215 128" 15" 1.25" 43 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.52" Guide Clip AC Compatible
010-9237 129" 15" 1.25" 39 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9216 136" 15" 1.25" 45 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9224 137" 15" 1" 38 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9223 137" 15" 1.25" 42 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"

Designed for all-around trail performance – excellent traction on both  
hard-pack and loose, less compacted snow with ride comfort features.

•	Tapered outside lug edges for less side bite when cornering
•	Sharp angled lugs for excellent bite on hard-pack snow
•	Cupped center and full outer lugs for traction on loose, less compacted snow
•	Lug design generates less noise for improved rider comfort on hard-packed groomed trails

Best for maximum acceleration and top trail speed. 
Best for loose snow trail conditions.

CARVE

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9837 121" 15" 1" 37 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"

50/50 AND BACKCOUNTRY RIDERS / PILOTES 50/50 ET HORS-PISTE
Boost your crossover or trail sled / Optimisez votre motoneige crossover ou de sentier
50/50 riders / Pilotes 50/50 rack up the trail miles, but give them half a chance and they’re off the trail, playing in an open, untracked meadow or riding a ditch line
Backcountry Riders / Pilotes hors-piste don’t need any second invitations to head out into untravelled pristine powder and deep snow

HURRICANE 175 ―DOMINATE DEEP BACKCOUNTRY

Part No. Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9400 120" 15" 1.75" 37 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9401 129" 15" 1.75" 39 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9402 137" 15" 1.75" 42 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9403 146" 15" 1.75" 44 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.86"

Inspired by mountain track lug geometry, the Hurricane 175 is the perfect balance between  
deep snow technology and trail-gripping adrenaline. Its 1.75-inch cupped profile design will  
take you deeper into the backcountry and out again
•	Designed based on mountain tracks, it provides off-trail performance in deep snow while 

maintaining on-trail agility
•	1.75-inch tall lug profile design reduces vibration, applying more power to the ground both on 

and off trail
•	Optimized column positioning for better track efficiency and enhanced traction in deep-powder 

snow while ensuring durability in all conditions

CAMSO TRACKS: CROSS-COUNTRY / CHENILLES CAMSO : CROSS-COUNTRY

RIPSAW II 1.5

Part No. Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9304 120" 15" 1.5" 37 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9305 129" 15" 1.5" 39.5 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9306 137" 15" 1.5" 42 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"

The RipSaw II, known for its versatility in all snow types, is taken to another level.  
Now boasting a 1.5-inch lug height, it’s the track for the most demanding 50/50 rider.

•	Sharp angled lugs provide excellent bite on hard-pack snow
•	Cupped center and full outer lugs provide traction on loose, less compacted snow
•	Tapered outside lug edges offer less side bite when cornering
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CAMSO TRACKS: CROSS-COUNTRY / CHENILLES CAMSO : CROSS-COUNTRY

ICE COBRA WT 150

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9366 154" 20" 1.5" 60 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 194 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded, 6-Rows Internal Driving Lug
010-9414 154" 20" 1.5" 60 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 194 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded, 4-Rows Internal Driving Lug

Based on the high-performance Cobra WT 1.5, the Camso ICE Cobra WT 150 comes with a factory pre-
studded design for superior grip in icy conditions. Featuring thinner paddles, it reduces weight while 
improving traction in soft snow. A lightweight deep snow utility track that’s always up to the job.
•	Factory pre-studded improves traction and control on ice conditions
•	Camso’s unique 1.5” cupped-lug design provides exceptional performance off-trail
•	Aggressive side profile increase traction on hard-packed snow

ICE COBRA 1.6

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9244 120" 15" 1.6" 38 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 91 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9312 121" 15" 1.6" 42 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 104 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9313 128" 15" 1.6" 44.5 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 110 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9245 129" 15" 1.6" 41 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 97 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9314 136" 15" 1.6" 47 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 117 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9246 137" 15" 1.6" 43 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 104 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9315 144" 15" 1.6" 50 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 123 2.52" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9247 146" 15" 1.6" 46 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 110 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded, Center Window For Pol RMK
010-9273 154" 15" 1.6" 47 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 117 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded, Center Window For Pol RMK
010-9249 137" 16" 1.6" 45 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 104 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9250 146" 16" 1.6" 48 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 110 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded
010-9272 154" 16" 1.6" 50 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 117 2.86" Factory Pre-Studded

COBRA 1.6

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9282 154" 16" 1.6" 50 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"

The “Denis Courtemanche Special Edition,” in honor of long-time Camoplast recreational products 
director who has devoted 50 years to improving snowmobile track design. Factory pre-studded with 
1.6” lugs for excellent all-round performance, especially on ungroomed trails.
•	Cupped lugs for superior acceleration and braking in loose, soft snow conditions
•	Flexible lug design for superior off-trail performance

The Cobra design taken to another level. Excellent performance on the soft, loose snow of ungroomed 
 trails, now available in a 1.6” lug height for even better traction and performance while on/off-trail .

•	Cupped lugs for superior acceleration and braking in loose soft snow conditions
•	Flexible lug design for superior off-trail performance
•	Designed for factory pre-studded, select lugs are more rigid for traction on hard-packed snow performance

BACKCOUNTRY X2

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9258 137" 15" 2" 46 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9417 146" 15" 2" 49 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" Center Window For 3rd Driver

The BackCountry, taken to another level. Our most popular on/off-trail track, now with a lug height  
of 2” that lets you explore deep into the backcountry.
•	Arched lug design with staggered snocross-inspired pattern for excellent soft snow traction
•	Rigid lug support columns and optimized rubber compound to deliver great on/off-trail performance 

2.86” drive pitch

50/50 AND BACKCOUNTRY RIDERS / PILOTES 50/50 ET HORS-PISTE
Boost your crossover or trail sled / Optimisez votre motoneige crossover ou de sentier
50/50 riders / Pilotes 50/50 rack up the trail miles, but give them half a chance and they’re off the trail, playing in an open, untracked meadow or riding a ditch line
Backcountry Riders / Pilotes hors-piste don’t need any second invitations to head out into untravelled pristine powder and deep snow
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CAMSO TRACKS: CROSS-COUNTRY / CHENILLES CAMSO : CROSS-COUNTRY

BACKCOUNTRY X & BACKCOUNTRY

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
BACKCOUNTRY X
010-9287 120" 15" 1.75" 39 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9289 137" 15" 1.75" 45 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9254 141" 15" 1.75" 43 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 3.00"
010-9328 153" 15" 1.75" 46 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 3.00"
BACKCOUNTRY
010-9140 121" 15" 1.75" 40 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.52"
010-9141 128" 15" 1.75" 42 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 2.52" Guide Clip AC Compatible
010-9142 136" 15" 1.75" 44 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.52"
010-9143 144" 15" 1.75" 46 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.52"

Recognized as a frontrunner for on/off-trail riding, with a 1.75” lug height and 
increased drive pitch. Developed and tested in competitive snocross racing 
environments, it’s designed with traction and durability in mind.
•	Arched lug design with staggered snocross-inspired pattern for excellent soft  

snow traction
•	2.52” drive pitch for BackCountry, 2.86” and 3” drive pitch for BackCountry X
•	BackCountry X 2.86” drive pitch models feature tapered lugs on outside edges 

 for improved durability
•	Now available in 3” drive pitch for BackCountry X

BackCountry X BackCountry 

CHALLENGER TRAIL

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9070 137" 16" 1.75" 45 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"

The go-to track for outstanding deep-snow performance since the mid '90s. As an all-around performer 
that’s both versatile and durable, it delivers off-trail capability without sacrificing trail performance.
•	Saw-tooth-tipped lugs provide excellent handling, acceleration, and braking on packed trails
•	16” width enhances flotation off-trail in soft snow

INTENSE

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9930 121" 15" 1.5" 39 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9108 136" 15" 1.5" 41 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.52" Guide Clip AC Compatible

Featuring a 1.5” lug height for on/off-trail riders, this long-time favorite has a proven record of 
performance and durability. Excellent performer in all types of snow conditions.
•	Saw-tooth-tipped lugs provide excellent handling, acceleration, and braking on packed trails
•	V-shaped and full lugs for excellent traction in soft, loose snow

FREE RIDE

Mid height profile for aggressive exploring and ditch banging.

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9033 121" 14" 1.5" 38 Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"

50/50 AND BACKCOUNTRY RIDERS / PILOTES 50/50 ET HORS-PISTE
Boost your crossover or trail sled / Optimisez votre motoneige crossover ou de sentier

50/50 riders / Pilotes 50/50 rack up the trail miles, but give them half a chance and they’re off the trail, playing in an open, untracked meadow or riding a ditch line

Backcountry Riders / Pilotes hors-piste don’t need any second invitations to head out into untravelled pristine powder and deep snow
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CAMSO TRACKS: CROSS-COUNTRY / CHENILLES CAMSO : CROSS-COUNTRY

CROSSOVER
Engineered for superior performance in both trail and powder terrain.

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9003 144" 15" 1.5" 50 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9004 151" 15" 1.5" 52 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9005 159" 15" 1.5" 51 lbs PACE 3 106 2.52"

CAMSO TRACKS: MOUNTAIN /CHENILLES CAMSO : MONTAGNE
DEEP SNOW AND EXTREME RIDERS / PILOTES 50/50 ET BACKCOUNTRY
Deep snow mountain riders / Pilotes de montagne en neige profonde head up where few dare to go, and thrive 
on exploring the high country’s open fields and boondocking through virgin forests. 

Deep snow extreme riders / Pilotes extrêmes en neige profonde push themselves  and their sleds to the limit  
on bottomless powder and the steepest chutes.

Camso is proud to unveil the Powlifter 310, the first-ever mountain snowmobile track co-developed with a pro-rider—bringing 
together 30+ years of Camso deep-snow expertise and Chris Burandt’s in-field riding insights. Camso's ambition is to elevate 
what riders expect from their mountain track and to give snowmobilers pro-level confidence, power and control.

the Powerlifter 310 is the go-to upgrade for high-performance snowmobiling in deep powder across North America. Camso aims 
to convert passionate riders in the mountain areas, who are chasing explosive lift, mountain-grade strength, and agile control

50/50 AND BACKCOUNTRY RIDERS / PILOTES 50/50 ET HORS-PISTE
Boost your crossover or trail sled / Optimisez votre motoneige crossover ou de sentier

50/50 riders / Pilotes 50/50 rack up the trail miles, but give them half a chance and they’re off  
the trail, playing in an open, untracked meadow or riding a ditch line

Backcountry Riders / Pilotes hors-piste don’t need any second invitations to head out into  
untravelled pristine powder and deep snow

POWLIFTER 310

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9481 165 15 3.100 50 PACE 2 116/117 1-PLY 3.50"
010-9482 154 15 3.100 46 PACE 2 116/117 1-PLY 3.50"
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CAMSO TRACKS: MOUNTAIN /CHENILLES CAMSO : MONTAGNE

CHALLENGER X3
MOVE THROUGH MOUNTAINS
Our tallest lugs on the market. With 3” lugs, this deep snow technical track  
provides an efficient and light ride for mountain riders craving performance  
in extreme powder and while boondocking through trees.

•	Single-ply construction, 3” drive pitch and advanced molding technology
•	Lug geometry and support columns allow lug cup and flex action for unmatched flotation

CONQUER 260 ―AGILITY IN DEEP SNOW

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9392 154" 15" 2.6" 40 lbs. PACE 2 116/117 1-PLY 3.50" Center Hole
010-9393 165" 15" 2.6" 43 lbs. PACE 2 116/117 1-PLY 3.50" Center Hole

Designed with a softer rubber compound for better deep-snow performance, the Camso Conquer 260’s 
2.6-inch lug design powers through the deepest mountain snow with ease. This lightweight track 
increases your machine’s available horsepower, requiring less throttle input in turns and on side hills.

•	2.6” alternating single-angled lugs push performance in all snow riding conditions
•	Lightweight model increases available HP thanks to less rotating mass
•	Lug design requires 20% less rider input on turns and 25% less throttle to hold on side hills

AGILITÉ DANS LA NEIGE PROFONDE

CONQUER 280

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9340 165" 15" 2.8" 45 lbs. PACE 2 116/117 1-PLY 3.50" Center Hole
010-9360 175" 15" 2.8" 50 lbs. PACE 2 116/117 1-PLY 3.50" Center Hole

Made to advance the mountain journey. The Conquer is the lightest mountain design  
track providing the ultimate in flotation, traction and performance. Its next generation  
lug geometry reaches new levels of balance in deep snow.

•	Lightweight model increases available HP thanks to less rotating mass
•	New lug design requires 20% less rider input on turns and 25% less throttle to hold on side hills
•	2.8” alternating single-angled lugs push performance in all-season riding conditions.

CHALLENGER 250LX

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight PLY Pitch Features
010-9430 154" 16" 2.5" 49.7 lbs. 1-PLY 3.5" Every 2nd / Open Windows
010-9432 154" 16" 3" 49.2 lbs. 1-PLY 3.5" Every 2nd / Open Windows
010-9431 165" 16" 2.5" 52.5 lbs. 1-PLY 3.5" Every 2nd / Open Windows
010-9433 165" 16" 3" 54.2 lbs. 1-PLY 3.5" Every 2nd / Open Windows

CHALLENGE THE SUMMITS
Based on the classic Challenger model with an adapted 16” width and a 3.5” pitch.  
Get a great combination of agility and traction for deep snow riding that seems  
effortless thanks to a redesigned 2.5” lug that lightens the track.

DEEP SNOW AND EXTREME RIDERS / PILOTES 50/50 ET BACKCOUNTRY
Deep snow mountain riders / Pilotes de montagne en neige profonde head up where few dare to go, and thrive 
on exploring the high country’s open fields and boondocking through virgin forests. 

Deep snow extreme riders / Pilotes extrêmes en neige profonde push themselves  and their sleds to the limit on 
bottomless powder and the steepest chutes.

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9220 162" 15" 3" 58.5 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 3.00" Center Hole
010-9309 156" 15" 3" 57 lbs. Full 1-PLY 3.00"
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MASTER THE MOUNTAIN / DOMINEZ LA MONTAGNE
The Challenger legacy continues with the Challenger 300LX. This track allows you to  
master steep summits while riding in bottomless powder. With its 15” width and 3”  
lugs, navigate through tight terrains and climb hills effortlessly.

CHALLENGER X3.2

CHALLENGER 300LX

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9321 153" 15" 3.2" 50 lbs. PACE 2 106/107 1-PLY 3.00" Center Hole
010-9320 156" 15" 3.2" 58 lbs. PACE 2 106/107 1-PLY 3.00" Center Hole
010-9319 162" 15" 3.2" 53 lbs. PACE 2 106/107 1-PLY 3.00" Center Hole
010-9311 174" 15" 3.2" 57 lbs. PACE 2 106/107 1-PLY 3.00" Center Hole

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9470 154" 15" 3" 46.1 kg Full 116/117 1-PLY 3.5"
010-9471 165" 15" 3" 49.2 kg Full 116/117 1-PLY 3.5"

Built on the performance of the Challenger X3, the X3.2 features the tallest lugs on the 
market. With notched lug tips for improved performance, it’s one of the most versatile 
mountain tracks on the market.

•	Saw-tooth lug design for improved traction and control on packed snow
•	3” drive pitch and advanced molding technology
•	Lug geometry and support columns allow lug cup and flex action for unmatched flotation

CHALLENGER 

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9875 144" 15" 2" 51 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.52"
010-9876 151" 15" 2" 54 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.52"
010-9204 137" 16" 2.313" 46 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9187 146" 16" 2" 49 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9064 146" 16" 2.313" 49 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9188 154" 16" 2" 57 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9065 154" 16" 2.313" 53 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"

A standard for deep lug tracks. Deep snow riding has never been so versatile and reliable.  
Delivers outstanding all-around performance in a wide range of mountain-riding conditions.

•	2” and 2.313” lugs heights for traction in deep snow
•	Saw-tooth design provides versatility with grip and control on hard snow
•	15” and 16” track width available

PEAK 2.5

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
Hard Lugs for Heavy and Wet Snow Types
010-9182 146" 15" 2.5" 53 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" Center Window For Pol RMK
010-9179 146" 16" 2.5" 56 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
Softer Lugs at the Tip and Stiff Base for Powder Snow Types
010-9230 154" 15" 2.5" 56 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" Multi-Duro Outside Compound / Center Hole
010-9231 163" 15" 2.500 59 full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" Multi-Duro Outside Compound / Center Hole
010-9232 154" 16" 2.5" 60 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" Mulit-Duro Outside Compound

Performs across a wide variety of snow conditions with 2.5” angular lugs. Funnels snow  
under your snowmobile for extra traction and outstanding flotation.

•	Angular lugs bite big and funnel snow under snowmobile for outstanding flotation
•	Available with soft lugs for powder snow and hard lugs for heavy/wet snow
•	Outer lug bars deliver better lateral control for improved handling

CAMSO TRACKS: MOUNTAIN /CHENILLES CAMSO : MONTAGNE

DEEP SNOW AND EXTREME RIDERS / PILOTES 50/50 ET BACKCOUNTRY
Deep snow mountain riders / Pilotes de montagne en neige profonde head up where few dare to go, and thrive 
on exploring the high country’s open fields and boondocking through virgin forests.  

Deep snow extreme riders / Pilotes extrêmes en neige profonde push themselves  and their sleds to the limit on 
bottomless powder and the steepest chutes.
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EPIC 280 ―ADVENTURE EXTREME POWDER

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9409 153" 15" 2.8" 43 lbs. PACE 2 113/107 1-PLY 3.00" Center Hole
010-9408 156" 15" 2.8" 44 lbs. PACE 2 113/107 1-PLY 3.00" Center Hole
010-9407 162" 15" 2.8" 46 lbs. PACE 2 113/107 1-PLY 3.00" Center Hole

The Camso Epic 280 sets a new standard in deep snow mountain riding with its unique deep cup-shaped 
lug design. Its balanced 6-pitch lug sequence provides more track speed in deep powder and excellent 
floatation on the most challenging conditions. Turn your mountain adventure into an Epic ride.

CHALLENGER EXTREME
SAW-TOOTH LUG DESIGN FOR VERSATILITY IN ALL SNOW TYPES
CONCEPTION À CRAMPONS DENTELÉS POUR UNE POLYVALENCE 
SUR TOUS TYPES DE NEIGE

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9144 146" 16" 2.5" 56 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9145 146" 15" 2.5" 52 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" Center Window For Pol Assault MY09/10
010-9104 154" 15" 2.5" 55 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" Center Window For Pol RMK
010-9447 154" 15.75" 3" 52 lbs. Full 1-PLY 3.5
010-9103 163" 16" 2.5" 63 lbs Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9105 163" 15" 2.5" 57 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" Center Window For Pol RMK
010-9448 165" 15.75" 3" 59 lbs. Full 1-PLY 3.5

Stems from the same design as the classic Challenger but adds even higher saw-tooth lugs that, 
while versatile, make boondocking bottomless powder and climbing the steepest chutes seem easy.
•	Rigid proven design for all-around performance and durability
•	Saw-tooth lug design feature for grip on trail and wind-blown snow
•	Available in a full range of lengths up to 174” to fit all popular snowmobiles

CHALLENGER EXTREME
FULL CUPPED LUG DESIGN FOR POWDER SNOW TYPES
CONCEPTION À CRAMPONS ENTIÈREMENT CREUSÉS POUR LA NEIGE POUDREUSE

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9102 154" 16" 2.500 59 full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9329 141" 15" 2.5" 47 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 3.00" Original Challenger w/ Lug Support Column
010-9174 153" 15" 2.5" 51 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 3.00" Original Challenger w/ Lug Support Column
010-9175 162" 15" 2.5" 55 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 3.00" Original Challenger w/ Lug Support Column
010-9176 162" 16" 2.5" 57 lbs. Full 113/107 1-PLY 3.00" Original Challenger w/ Lug Support Column

Stems from the same design as the classic Challenger but full-cupped lugs that are especially 
efficient in powder snow and make boondocking in bottomless powder seem easy.

•	Full-cupped and deep V lug design for soft powder snow flotation and traction
•	3-inch drive pitch available

CAMSO TRACKS: MOUNTAIN /CHENILLES CAMSO : MONTAGNE

DEEP SNOW AND EXTREME RIDERS / PILOTES 50/50 ET BACKCOUNTRY
Deep snow mountain riders / Pilotes de montagne en neige profonde head up where few dare to go, and thrive 
on exploring the high country’s open fields and boondocking through virgin forests.  

Deep snow extreme riders / Pilotes extrêmes en neige profonde push themselves  and their sleds to the limit on 
bottomless powder and the steepest chutes.
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The same durable, high-performance design as the Cobra WT, with even wider track for  
24” wide applications. For utility users with wide sleds who seek quality.

•	Extra tall 1.5” and 1.75” lugs provide optimal traction (1.8” lugs for Cobra WT)
•	Cupped lug design ideal in soft, loose snow and for off-trail backcountry exploration
•	Lightweight for greater efficiency and improved fuel economy

COBRA SWT

COBRA WIDE TRACK

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9196 154" 20" 1.5" 62 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" 6-Rows Internal Driving Lug
010-9322 154" 20" 1.5" 62 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" 4-Rows Internal Driving Lug
010-9195 154" 20" 1.8" 65 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86" 6-Rows Internal Driving Lug

Wide-track design for performance with traction to spare in deep, soft or loose 
snow. Ideal for utility snowmobiles used off-trail with high-performance belting  
to handle heavier loads without track stretching.

You’re working in the snow. You have a job to do in demanding and unpredictable conditions.

RIPSAW FULL

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9089 154" 20" 1.375" 65 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.86"
010-9002 156" 20" 1.25" 68 lbs. Full 110/111 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9151 156" 20" 1.25" 68 lbs. Full 110/111 2-PLY 2.52" 8-Rows Internal Drive Lugs (Yam Viking)

A modified version of the tried-and-tested RipSaw design. Ideal for utility use, it features full lug 
design and its 1.25” lug height is a popular upgrade for utility vehicles fitted with 1” lug tracks.
•	1.25” and 1.375” lug heights
•	Full block lugs provide traction in soft, loose snow
•	Angled lugs for aggressive forward and lateral bite on hard-packed snow

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9261 156" 24" 1.5" 79 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.52"
010-9260 156" 24" 1.75" 82 lbs. Full 106/107 1-PLY 2.52"
010-9422 154" 24" 1.5" 80 lbs. Full 1-PLY 2.86"

CAMSO TRACKS: UTILITY /CHENILLES CAMSO : UTILITAIRE

External drive for reliable replacement on utility specific snowmobiles.
EXPLORE 725

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9011 139" 15" 0.725" 45 Full 27 1-PLY 1.97"
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CAMSO TRACKS: RACING / CHENILLES CAMSO : COURSE

Get More Power to the Snow
Don’t waste your sled’s power under the snow flap. Skip engine mods that could void your 
warranty—a Camso high-performance speed track puts your power to work, no matter your sled’s age.
Instant Response, Maximum Control
Experience immediate acceleration, improved stability, and reliable performance. Camso tracks deliver 
the traction and control your sled deserves.

•	Crescent lug design with recessed tips and cutting edge for good forward and lateral bite
•	Rigid lugs offer excellent durability and longevity for miles and miles of use
•	Narrow lug base means less rolling resistance for maximum top speed
•	1” lug weight for low rolling resistance that improves fuel economy

HACKSAW
HI-PERFORMANCE SPEED-RATED TRACK

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9359 144" 14" 1" 38 lbs. Full 113/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9194 128 14" 1.000 34 Full 68/106 2.52" SOO - I-500
010-9239 121 14" 1.000 32 Full 68/106 2.52" SOO - I-500

SNO-X

GRASS / ICE DRAG DESIGN

High-performance designs, custom-tailored for snocross competition and tested and 
proven by professional race teams. Firm lugs and specialty rubber compounds provide 
the best holeshots, keeping you ahead of the pack.
•	1.75” lugs, the choice of professional racers
•	Calculated lug stiffness for best holeshot
•	ISR approved for use in mod class

Designed specifically for the intense acceleration of drag racing, where the first 
seconds of the race make the difference between winning and losing.
•	Low-resistance 0.525” lugs require less fuel for optimal straight-line acceleration
•	13.5” width available for lightweight and maximum top speed
•	Multiple lengths for a wide variety of race chassis

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9382 93" 10" 0.5" 16 lbs. Full 106 2-PLY 2.59" YAM SnoScoot / AC ZR200
010-9294 129" 15" 1.75" 42 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9332 137" 15" 1.75" 46 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.86"
010-9206 144" 15" 1.75" 46 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52" Snow Drag / Hill Climb - Hard Rubber

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9084 144" 13.5" 0.525 35 Full 107 2.52"
010-9976 144" 13.5" 0.525" 31 lbs. N/A N/A 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9811 121" 15" 0.525" 33 lbs. Full 107 2-PLY 2.52"

You’re working in the snow. You have a job to do in demanding and unpredictable conditions.

RIDING TO WIN / ROULER POUR GAGNER
The speed you need to compete with the best / La vitesse qu’il vous faut pour rivaliser avec les meilleurs

If you’re an asphalt, ice and grass drag, snocross, ice oval or snow and hill drag racer,  
you need tracks that are optimized for racing  on competitive courses. When the crowd roars, you  
know that adrenaline isn’t enough to get you across the finish line first.
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ASPHALT DRAG
Made for asphalt drag competitions
Engineered and built for the unique performance requirements of asphalt drag competitions, 
where traction and super-fast acceleration are the name of the game.
•	Lightweight 10.625” width for maximum top speed
•	Soft outer rubber provides traction on paved surfaces
•	Multiple lengths for a wide variety of race chassis

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9895 121" 10.625" 0.625" 33 N/A N/A 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9896 128" 10.625" 0.625" 35 N/A N/A 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9897 136" 10.625" 0.625" 37 N/A N/A 2-PLY 2.52"

Experience that long haul winter ride with confidence. Camso Touring Tracks have been offering return tickets to touring sledders for many years.  
The classic designs, good reliability, coupled with good handling, all combine to make your destination riding a fun experience. For higher  
performance, fuel economy, safety and excellent stability, check out the ultimate riding experience with the Camso hi-performance profiles.

CAMSO TRACKS: TRADITIONAL TOURING / TOURISME TRADITIONNEL

Economical and low weight track.

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9794 136" 15" 1" 36 lbs. P2S1 106 2-PLY 2.52"

ENERGY

External drive for a reliable replacement on older sleds.
DURASPORT 530

Shorter length, durable full-block profile design.

DURASPORT 725

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9755 114" 15" 0.530" 30 lbs. Full 31 2-PLY 1.97" External Drive
010-9756 114" 15" 0.530 34 lbs Full 31/31 1.97" External Drive

Model Length Width Lug Ht. Weight Window Clip PLY # Studs Pitch Features
010-9796 116" 15" 0.725" 37 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9791 121" 15" 0.725" 36 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"
010-9783 136" 15" 0.725" 41 lbs. Full 106/107 2-PLY 2.52"

You’re working in the snow. You have a job to do in demanding and unpredictable conditions.

RIDING TO WIN / ROULER POUR GAGNER
The speed you need to compete with the best / La vitesse qu’il vous faut pour rivaliser avec les meilleurs

If you’re an asphalt, ice and grass drag, snocross, ice oval or snow and hill drag racer,  
you need tracks that are optimized for racing  on competitive courses. When the crowd roars, you  
know that adrenaline isn’t enough to get you across the finish line first.

CAMSO TRACKS: RACING / CHENILLES CAMSO : COURSE
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TRACK CLIP/CAMSO FITMENT CHART

Track No. Clip No.
010-9875 080-1510/080-2020
010-9876 080-1510/080-2020
010-9001 080-1510
010-9006 080-1510/080-2020
010-9007 080-1510/080-2020
010-9010 080-1510/080-2020
010-9040 080-2020
010-9043H 080-1510/080-2020
010-9052 080-1510/080-2020
010-9061 080-1510/080-2020
010-9110 080-2020
010-9149 080-1510/080-2020
010-9190 080-1510/080-2020
010-9191 080-1510/080-2020
010-9200 080-1510/080-2020
010-9201 080-2020
010-9202 080-1510/080-2020
010-9203 080-1510/080-2020
010-9837 080-1510/080-2020
010-9969 080-1510/080-2020
010-9003 080-1510/080-2020

Track No. Clip No.
010-9206 080-1510/080-2020
010-9811 080-2020
010-9895 N/A
010-9896 N/A
010-9897 N/A
010-9976 N/A
010-9064 080-1510/080-2020
010-9065 080-1510/080-2020
010-9104 080-1510/080-2020
010-9105 080-1510/080-2020
010-9144 080-1510/080-2020
010-9145 080-1510/080-2020
010-9174 080-2020
010-9175 080-2020
010-9176 080-2020
010-9179 080-1510/080-2020
010-9108 080-1510/080-2020
010-9182 080-1510/080-2020
010-9187 080-1510/080-2020
010-9188 080-1510/080-2020
010-9204 080-1510/080-2020

Track No. Clip No.
010-9004 080-1510/080-2020
010-9033 080-1510/080-2020
010-9070 080-1510/080-2020
010-9108 080-2020
010-9140 080-1510/080-2020
010-9141 080-2020
010-9142 080-1510/080-2020
010-9143 080-1510/080-2020
010-9930 080-1510/080-2020
010-9755 080-1030
010-9791 080-1510/080-2020
010-9794 080-1510
010-9796 080-1510/080-2020
010-9002 080-2542
010-9011 080-2520
010-9089 080-1510/080-2020
010-9151 080-2542
010-9195 080-1510/080-2020
010-9196 080-1510/080-2020

TABLEAU DE COMPATIBILITÉ DES ATTACHES DE CHENILLES/CAMSO

REPLACEMENT TRACK CLIPS / CLIPS DE REMPLACEMENT DE CHENILLES

Part No.
Size (mm)

[1] [2] [3]
080-2510 38.15 28.7 38.15
080-2020-1 46.7 19 25.7
080-1510 25.5 19 36

TRACK CLIP SPECS

.625" GUIDE CLIP

080-2020-1 

080-1510
•	Priced individually 
•	Min Order Quantity 50

WIDE / LARGE

For Track Tools Please See Page 1278 / Outils de chenille : page 1278
For Application Please See Pages 703-704 / Voir pages 703-704 pour l’application

CARACTÉRISTIQUES DES CLIPS DE CHENILLES

CLIP DE GUIDAGE DE 0,625 POUCES

080-1030
•	Priced individually 
•	Min Order Quantity 50
•	Fits select Models from:  

YAMAHA, SKI-DOO & MOTO-SKI

NARROW / ÉTROIT

080-2510
•	Priced individually 
•	Min Order Quantity 50

080-2520 
•	Min Order Quantity 50

“L” CLIP, WIDE 
CLIP EN FORME DE "L", LARGE

See Pages 690-701 for CAMSO Tracks / Voir les pages 690-701 pour les chenilles CAMSO
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Arctic Cat™
340 BEARCAT 340

1995-2002, 
2004-2010

080-2020-1

340 PANTHER 340 1996-2002 080-2020-1
367 PANTHER 370 1996-2002 080-2020-1

370 Z 370
1996-2001,
2003

080-2020-1

370 Z 370 ES
1996-2001
,2003

080-2020-1

370 Z 370 ESR
1996-
2001,2003

080-2020-1

440 440 PANTHER 1996-2002 080-2020-1
440 440 PANTHER DELUXE 1996-2002 080-2020-1

440 BEARCAT 440
1995-2002,
2004-2010

080-2020-1

440 Z 440
1995-2001,
2003

080-2020-1

440 Z 440 ES
1996-2001,
2003

080-2020-1

440 Z 440 ESR
1996-2001,
2003

080-2020-1

440 ZL 440 1997-2002 080-2020-1
500 500 PANTERA 1996-2002 080-2020-1
500 CROSSFIRE 5 500 EFI 2007-2008 080-2020-1
500 MOUNTAIN CAT 500 2001-2004 080-2020-1
500 MOUNTAIN CAT 500 EFI 2001-2004 080-2020-1
500 POWDER SPECIAL 500 (ALL) 1998-2000 080-2020-1
500 SNO PRO 500 2013-2014 080-2020-1
500 ZL 500 1997-2002 080-2020-1
500 ZR 500 2000 080-2020-1
500 ZR 500 EFI 2000 080-2020-1
550 550 PANTHER 1996-2002 080-2020-1

550 BEARCAT 550
1995-2002,
2004-2010

080-2020-1

550 ZL 550 1997-2002 080-2020-1
565 570 PANTHER 1996-2002 080-2020-1
565 570 PANTHER ES/R 1996-2002 080-2020-1

570 BEARCAT 570
1996-2002,
2004-2010

080-2020-1

570 F570 2008-2014 080-2020-1
570 F570 TOURING 2010 080-2020-1
570 MOUNTAIN CAT 570 2001-2004 080-2020-1
580 PANTERA 580 EFI 1995-2002 080-2020-1
580 ZL 580 1997-2002 080-2020-1
600 600 TRIPLE TOURING 1999-2001 080-2020-1
600 CROSS COUNTRY 600 2012 080-2020-1
600 CROSSFIRE 6 600 2006 080-2020-1
600 CROSSFIRE 6 600 EFI 2007-2008 080-2020-1
600 CROSSFIRE 6 600 SNO PRO 2006 080-2020-1
600 M6 EFI 2006-2007 080-2020-1
600 MOUNTAIN CAT 600 EFI 2001-2004 080-2020-1
600 MOUNTAIN CAT 600 LE 2001-2004 080-2020-1
600 PANTERA 600 EFI 1996-2002 080-2020-1
600 POWDER SPECIAL 600 (ALL) 1998-2000 080-2020-1
600 SNO PRO 600 2011-2012 080-2020-1
600 ZL 600 1997-2002 080-2020-1
600 ZR 600 2000 080-2020-1
600 ZR 600 EFI 2000 080-2020-1
660 660 4-STROKE TOURING 2002 080-2020-1
660 T660 ST TURBO 2005-2006 080-2020-1
660 T660 TOURING TURBO 2004 080-2020-1
660 T660 TRAIL TURBO 2006-2007 080-2020-1
660 T660 TURBO 2005 080-2020-1
700 CROSSFIRE 7 700 EFI 2006 080-2020-1
700 CROSSFIRE 7 700 SNO PRO 2006 080-2020-1
700 M7 EFI 2006 080-2020-1
700 M7 EFI LE 2006 080-2020-1
700 POWDER SPECIAL 700 (ALL) 1998-2000 080-2020-1
700 ZL 700 1997-2002 080-2020-1

700 ZR 700
1994-1996,
2000

080-2020-1

800 CROSSFIRE 8 800 EFI 2007-2008 080-2020-1
800 F800 LIMITED 2013 080-2020-1
800 F800 LXR 2013 080-2020-1
800 F800 SNO PRO 2013 080-2020-1
800 M8 EFI 2007 080-2020-1

Polaris™
INDY (ALL) 1985-2000 080-2510
INDY XCF EDGE (ALL) 2000 080-2510

340 340 INDY DELUXE 1999-2002 080-2020-1
440 440 INDY SPORT 2004 080-2510
440 440 INDY XCF SP EDGE 2001 080-2510
488 488 INDY TOURING 2004 080-2510
488 488 LX WIDETRAK 1996-2002 080-2020-1
500 500 INDY 1998-2000 080-2020-1
500 500 INDY CLASSIC 1999-2001 080-2020-1
500 500 INDY EDGE CLASSIC 2003 080-2020-1
500 500 INDY EFI 1998-2000 080-2020-1
500 500 INDY SP 1999-2000 080-2020-1
500 500 INDY XC 1999-2000 080-2020-1
544 544 SUPER SPORT 2002 080-2510
544 544 TRAIL TOURING 1996-2006 080-2510

544 550 INDY SUPER SPORT
1996-2000,
2003

080-2020-1

550 550 INDY SPORT ES 2000-2003 080-2020-1
550 550 INDY SPORT TOURING 2000-2003 080-2020-1
550 550 SUPER SPORT EDGE 2001 080-2510
600 600 INDY DELUXE 1997-2000 080-2020-1
600 600 INDY SE 2014 080-2020-1

600 600 INDY SP
1995-2000,
2014-2015

080-2020-1

600 600 INDY TRIUMPH 2000 080-2020-1
600 600 INDY XC 1997-2000 080-2020-1
600 600 INDY XCR 2014 080-2020-1
700 700 CFI DRAGON 2007 080-2020-1
700 700 INDY 2003 080-2020-1
700 700 INDY DELUXE 1997-2000 080-2020-1
700 700 INDY EDGE SP 2003 080-2020-1
700 700 INDY SKS 1997-2002 080-2020-1
700 700 INDY SP 1997-2000 080-2020-1

700 700 INDY XC
1997-2000,
2003

080-2020-1

750 750 FST IQ CRUISER 2007-2008 080-2510

CC Model Year Part No. CC Model Year Part No.

Camso™
9753T, 9783T, 9791T, 9796T, 9863T, 9781T, 
9787M,9788M, 9792T, 9793T, 9794T, 9797M, 
9800C, 9803C,9806U, 9808M, 9818H, 9819H, 
9828H, 9831H, 9833H,9834H, 9838H, 9841M, 
9842M, 9852M, 9854H, 9855H, 9856H, 9858H, 
9859H, 9863T, 9866M, 9867M, 9868M, 9869M, 
9871M, 9872M, 9873C, 9874C, 9875M, 9876M, 
9877H, 9878H, 9879H, 9882M, 9883M, 9884M, 
9885M, 9886M, 9887M, 9888M, 9889M, 9890M, 
9891M, 9900R, 9901R, 9914R, 9915R, 9930C

080-1510

9788M, 9841M, 9842M, 9787M, 9791T, 9797M, 
9808M, 9811R, 9837H, 9843H, 9862R, 9866M, 
9871M, 9872M, 9875M, 9876M, 9884M, 
9885M,9889M,9890M, 9891M, 9899M, 9902R, 
9906R, 9910R,9919M, 9920M, 9926R, 9930C, 
9933C, 9936M, 9937R,9939M, 9940M, 9941M, 
9942M, 9943M, 9944M,951M, 9952M, 9965M, 
9968H, 9969H, 9974M, 9975M

080-2020-1

See Page 702 for Images and Track Clip Specs / Voir page 702 pour les images et les spécifications des clips de chenille
REPLACEMENT TRACK CLIPS / CLIPS DE REMPLACEMENT DE CHENILLES

Arctic Cat™
800 PANTERA 800 1996-2003 080-2020-1
800 PANTERA 800 EFI 1996-2003 080-2020-1
900 MOUNTAIN CAT 900 2001-2004 080-2020-1
900 ZR 900 EFI SNO PRO 2004-2006 080-2020-1
900 ZR 900 SNO PRO 2004-2006 080-2020-1
1000 1000 PANTERA 1996-2002 080-2020-1
1000 CROSSFIRE 1000 EFI 2007-2008 080-2020-1
1000 M1000 2007 080-2020-1

1000 MOUNTAIN CAT 1000
2001-2002,
2004

080-2020-1

1000 THUNDERCAT 1000 2000 080-2020-1
1000 THUNDERCAT 1000 MOUNTAIN CAT 2000 080-2020-1
1056 1056 BEARCAT Z1 XT 2009-2014 080-2020-1
1056 1056 F1100 LIMITED 2013 080-2020-1
1056 1056 F1100 LXR 2013 080-2020-1
1056 1056 F1100 SNO PRO 2013 080-2020-1
1056 1056 F1100 TURBO 2013 080-2020-1
1100 JAGUAR Z1 1100 2007 080-2020-1



704 SALES@GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COMSNOW 2026

CONTROLS

TRANS
MISSION
& DRIVE

TRACKS &
TRACTION

STEERING

SUSPENSION

PLOW &
WINCH

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

LIGHTING

WINDSHIELDS

TOOLS

TRAILER

OIL FILTERS &
CHEMICALS

ACCESSORIES

ENGINE &
EXHAUST

CARB

HELMETS &
GOGGLES

APPAREL

NEW

TERMS & 
INDEX

REPLACEMENT TRACK CLIPS / CLIPS DE REMPLACEMENT DE CHENILLES

REPLACEMENT TRACK CLIPS /  
CLIPS DE REMPLACEMENT DE CHENILLES

Part No.
080-2100 #168
080-2110 #114
080-2120 #116
080-2130 #117
080-2140 #5000031
080-2150 #118
080-2544 L CLIP 1

080-2150

Ski-Doo™
MACH I/Z (ALL) 1999-2001 080-2020-1

380 MXZ 380F 2005-2006 080-2020-1
440 MXZ 440F 2000 080-2020-1
440 MXZ X 440 RACING 2005 080-2020-1
500 MXZ 500SS TRAIL/ADRENALINE 2005-2007 080-2020-1
550 MXZ 550 X 2005-2006 080-2020-1

550 MXZ 550F/X/XP/SPORT
2007-2009,
2012-2015

080-2020-1

600 GSX 500 SS 2005-2009 080-2020-1
600 GSX 600 HO/HO SDI/SPORT LTD 2005-2011 080-2020-1

Polaris™
795 800 INDY 2003 080-2020-1
795 800 INDY EDGE SP 2003 080-2020-1
795 800 INDY XC 2003 080-2020-1
795 800 INDY XCR 1999-2003 080-2020-1

Ski-Doo™
600 GTX 500 SS 2005-2009 080-2020-1
600 GTX 600 HO/HO SDI 2005-2008 080-2020-1

600
MXZ 600 HO SDI RER/ADRENALINE/
RENEGADE/X

2004-2011 080-2020-1

600 MXZ 600 HO TRAIL 2005 080-2020-1
600 SUMMIT 600 HO RER/ADRENALINE/X 2004-2006 080-2020-1
800 GSX 800 HO/LTD 2005-2007 080-2020-1
800 GTX 800 HO SPORT/HO LTD 2005-2007 080-2020-1
800 MXZ 800 HO ADRENALINE/ADRENALINE X 2005-2006 080-2020-1
800 MXZ 800 HO RENEGADE/X 2005-2009 080-2020-1
800 SUMMIT 800 HO RER ADRENALINE/HM/X 2004-2005 080-2020-1
1000 LEGEND V1000 2005 080-2020-1
1000 MACH Z ADRENALINE 1000 2005 080-2020-1
1000 MXZ 1000 SDI RENEGADE RT 2007 080-2020-1
1000 MXZ 1000 SDI RENEGADE X 2006 080-2020-1
1000 SUMMIT 1000 SDI HM 2005 080-2020-1

CC Model Year Part No. CC Model Year Part No.

See Page 702 for Images and Track Clip Specs / Voir page 702 pour les images et les spécifications des clips de chenille
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SNOWMOBILE STUDS
Our studs have dominated the industry for over 50 years. From the track to  
the trail, choose from a variety of styles that will satisfy your desire for safety,  
control, and performance.

TRAIL SKI RUNNERS
Improving safety, handling, and control
Balancing out a studded track

SUPPORT PLATES
Act as a fastening device for studs
Spread out the load of pressure exerted on each stud
Domed to trap the track and hold studs rigid

WOODY’S SNOWMOBILE STUDS & RUNNERS
IMPROVE SAFETY & PERFORMANCE

LES POINTES ET LES GLISSIÈRES POUR MOTONEIGE DE  
WOODY AMÉLIORENT LA SÉCURITÉ ET LES PERFORMANCES.

PLAQUES DE SUPPORT

GLISSEURS DE SKI DE SENTIER
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WOODY’S STUD APPLICATION TIPS
CONSEILS D'APPLICATION DES POINTES DE WOODY

WOODY’S® PENETRATION RECOMMENDATION FOR TRAIL RIDING IS 3/8 Max”

TRACK LUG
HEIGHT

*Variable - 0-3%

PENETRATION
RANGE

*Variable +/- .015

OVERALL  
L STUD
LENGTH

5/16" Stud

OVERALL
INSTALLED 

HEIGHT
5/16" Stud

GOLD DIGGER®
TRACTION
MASTER®
5/16" Stud

MEGA-BITE®
5/16" Stud

SIGNATURE
SERIES™
5/16" Stud

TRIGGER™
5/16" Stud

CHISEL TOOTH™
5/16" Stud

0.750 0.345 - 0.375 1.265 1.125 GDP6-8755 - - - -
0.820 0.295 - 0.325 1.265 1.125 GDP6-8755 - - - -

0.320 - 0.350 1.340 1.170 GDP6-9205 - - - -
0.400 - 0.430 1.420 1.250 GDP6-1005 - SSP-1005 - -

0.850 0.245 - 0.275 1.265 1.125 GDP6-8755 - - - -
0.310 - 0.340 1.340 1.170 GDP6-9205 - - - -
0.370 - 0.400 1.420 1.250 GDP6-1005 - SSP-1005 - -

0.880 0.215 - 0.245 1.265 1.125 GDP6-8755 - - - -
0.270 - 0.300 1.340 1.170 GDP6-9205 - - - -
0.350 - 0.380 1.420 1.250 GDP6-1005 - SSP-1005 - -

0.910 0.320 - 0.350 1.420 1.250 GDP6-1005 - SSP-1005 - -
0.390 - 0.420 1.495 1.330 GDP6-1075 MEG-1075 SSP-1075 TRIG-1075 CAP-1075

0.920 0.310 - 0.340 1.420 1.250 GDP6-1005 - SSP-1005 - -
0.380 - 0.410 1.495 1.330 GDP6-1075 MEG-1075 SSP-1075 TRIG-1075 CAP-1075

1.000 0.220 - 0.250 1.420 1.250 GDP6-1005 - SSP-1005 - -
0.300 - 0.330 1.495 1.330 GDP6-1075 MEG-1075 SSP-1075 TRIG-1075 CAP-1075

1.100 0.320 - 0.350 1.600 1.425 GDP6-1175 MEG-1175 SSP-1175 - CAP-1205
1.250 0.320 - 0.350 1.740 1.580 GDP6-1325-S MEG-1325-S SSP-1325-S - -
1.352 0.345 - 0.375 1.875 1.700 GDP6-1450-S MEG-1450-S SSP-1450-S TRIG-1450-S -
1.500 0.345 - 0.375 1.980 1.825 GDP6-1575-A MEG-1575-L - TRIG-1575-S -

Woody’s Recommends .375" Maximum for Optimum Penetration.  
Deviating From this Recommendation Can Result in Premature Track Wear, Tunnel Damage, and/or Loss of Control.  
Rows Highlighted In Gray Are Woody’s Recommendation For That Lug Height. Other Options Are Based On Preference.

For Track Tools Please See Page 1278 / Outils de chenille : page 1278
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The snowmobile industry’s premier push-through stud with rugged durability for trail riding and cross country.
Its patented track-trapping head provides unbeatable rigidity and support.

•	For Use in Two-Ply Tracks and Support Plates
•	Through-Hardened Carbon Steel With 60° Carbide Insert
•	1" Head With Patented Track Trapping Design
•	Proper Nuts Included With Studs

•	For use in two-ply tracks and support plates
•	Through-hardened carbon steel with 60° carbide insert
•	15/16" head with anti-rotation lines
•	Proper nuts included with studs

GOLD DIGGER® TRACTION MASTER®

WOODY’S

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GDP6-8755 0.875” 5/16” 24/pkg
GDP6-8755B 0.875” 5/16” 96/pkg
GDP6-9205 0.920” 5/16” 24/pkg
GDP6-9205-B 0.920” 5/16” 96/pkg
GDP6-1005 1.000” 5/16” 24/pkg
GDP6-1005B 1.000” 5/16” 96/pkg
GDP6-1005M 1.000” 5/16” 1000/pkg
GDP6-1075 1.075” 5/16” 24/pkg
GDP6-1075B 1.075” 5/16” 96/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GDP6-1075-C 1.075” 5/16” 144/pkg
GDP6-1075M 1.075” 5/16” 1000/pkg
GDP6-1175 1.175” 5/16” 24/pkg
GDP6-1175B 1.175” 5/16” 96/pkg
GDP6-1175-C 1.175” 5/16” 144/pkg
GDP6-1175M 1.175” 5/16” 1000/pkg
GDP6-1325-CS 1.325” 5/16” 144/pkg
GDP6-1325-S 1.325” 5/16” 24/pkg
GDP6-1325-BS 1.325” 5/16” 96/pkg

ALL PART NUMBERS WITH AN ‘S’ COME WITH BIG NUT SHORT

This Snocross stud was designed for the 1.750" track lug that 
comes on stock race sleds. Can also be used on trail sleds with 
1.750" lug heights.

SNOCROSS

ALL PART NUMBERS WITH AN ‘L’ COME WITH BIG NUT LONG

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GTRG-1325-S 1.325” 5/16” 48/pkg
GTRG-1450-S 1.450” 5/16” 48/pkg
GTRG-1575-S 1.575” 5/16” 48/pkg

The first ever performance-based stud for single-ply tracks. Its 
shortened threads make room for a lengthy, slender profile that 
effortlessly penetrates icy terrain for ultimate traction.

•	For use in single-ply tracks and support plates
•	Through-hardened carbon steel with 60° carbide insert
•	1.2" head with anti-rotation lines
•	Proper nuts included with studs
•	Available in three series lengths: 1325 for 1.25” lugs |
•	1450 for 1.352” lugs | 1575 for 1.5” lugs

•	For use in single-ply tracks and support plates
•	Through-hardened carbon steel with 60° carbide insert
•	1.2" head with anti-rotation lines
•	Proper nuts included with studs
•	Packages of 1.325˝ & 1.450˝ come with ALN2-4500 Big Nut 

and the 1.575˝ packages come with ALN2-7000 Big Nuts

•	For use in two-ply tracks and support plates
•	Through-hardened carbon steel with 60° carbide insert
•	15/16" head with anti-rotation lines
•	Proper nuts included with studs

GRAND TRIGGER™

A popular choice for single-ply track studding. This stud takes 
the original Grand Master to the next level, as its tip is sharpened
to match the 60° carbide insert. If you’re looking for an extra bite
of performance while riding trails or cross country, this is it. 

GRAND MASTER PRO™

ALL PART NUMBERS WITH AN ‘S’ COME WITH BIG NUT SHORT

The official lake ice stud for two-ply tracks — built to effortlessly 
penetrate icy terrain and provide ultimate traction. This stud has 
shortened threads and a lengthy, narrow, tapered profile.

TRIGGER™

When using studs of these lengths it is essential  
to have proper clearance and tunnel protection.

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
RACE-1860-L 1.860” 5/16” 24/pkg
RACE-1860-BL 1.860” 5/16” 96/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
TRIG-1075 1.075" 5/16" 48/pkg
TRIG-1325-S 1.325” 5/16” 48/pkg
TRIG-1450-S 1.450” 5/16” 48/pkg
TRIG-1575-S 1.575” 5/16” 48/pkg
TRIG-1630-S 1.630” 5/16” 48/pkg
TRIG-1860-S 1.860” 5/16” 48/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GMPP-1075-48 1.075” 5/16” 48/pkg
GMPP-1325-48 1.325” 5/16” 48/pkg
GMPP-1450-48 1.450” 5/16” 48/pkg
GMPP-1575-48 1.575” 5/16” 48/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GDP6-1325-MS 1.325” 5/16” 1000/pkg
GDP6-1450-CS 1.450” 5/16” 144/pkg
GDP6-1450-S 1.450” 5/16” 24/pkg
GDP6-1450-BS 1.450” 5/16” 96/pkg
GDP6-1450-MS 1.450” 5/16” 1000/pkg
GDP6-1575-A 1.575” 5/16” 24/pkg
GDP6-1575-B 1.575” 5/16” 96/pkg
GDP6-1575-CL 1.575” 5/16” 144/pkg
GDP6-1575-M 1.575” 5/16” 1008/pcs
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WOODY’S
90 PIECE STUD KIT / KIT DE 90 POINTES
Full 90 piece studding kit ideal for many new sled configurations.

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GDPK-1325-90 1.325” 5/16” 90/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GMPK-1325-90 1.325” 5/16” 90/pkg

GOLD DIGGER® TRACTION MASTER® KIT:

GRAND MASTER® KIT:
This convenient kit is for two-ply tracks with 1.25" lugs and contains:
• 90 Grand Master 1.325” Studs (GMP-1325), 
• 90 Grand Digger Round Aluminum Support Plates (ARG-3775)
• 90 Short Big Nuts (ALN2-4500)

The most popular single-ply track stud available for trail riding – also known as the Ski-Doo Phantom stud.
•	For use in single-ply tracks and support plates
•	Through-hardened carbon steel with 60° carbide insert
•	1.2" head with anti-rotation lines
•	Proper nuts included with studs

This convenient kit is for two-ply tracks with 1.25" lugs and contains:
•	90 Gold Digger Traction Master 1.325” Studs (GDP6-1325)
•	90 Digger Round Aluminum Support Plates (AWA-3775) 
•	90 Short Big Nuts (ALN2-4500)

A game-changer for ice, snow, and grass drags — this flat-tip, steel stud grabs serious surface area and propels you 
across the finish line in total control. Its patented Traction Master head cups the track for unbeatable rigidity and support.
•	For use in two-ply tracks and support plates
•	Made from Carbon steel with a flat, steel tip and 1" head
•	Proper nuts included with studs
•	Note: 1630 & 1860 series Do Not have Traction Master heads

CHISEL TOOTH™ TRACTION MASTER®

GRAND MASTER®

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GMP-1075-12 1.075“ 5/16” 12/pkg
GMP-1075-48 1.075“ 5/16” 48/pkg
GMP-1075-84 1.075“ 5/16” 84/pkg
GMP-1075-500 1.075“ 5/16” 504/pkg
GMP-1325-12 1.325” 5/16” 12/pkg
GMP-1325-48 1.325” 5/16” 48/pkg
GMP-1325-84 1.325” 5/16” 84/pkg
GMP-1325-500 1.325” 5/16” 504/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
CAP-8750 0.875” 7mm 48/pkg
CAP-9200 0.920” 7mm 48/pkg
CAP-1000 1.000” 7mm 48/pkg
CAP-1060 1.060” 7mm 48/pkg
CAP-1075 1.075” 5/16” 48/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
GMP-1450-12 1.450” 5/16” 12/pkg
GMP-1450-48 1.450” 5/16” 48/pkg
GMP-1450-84 1.450” 5/16” 84/pkg
GMP-1450-500 1.450” 5/16” 504/pkg
GMP-1575-12 1.575” 5/16” 12/pkg
GMP-1575-48 1.575” 5/16” 48/pkg
GMP-1575-84 1.575” 5/16” 84/pkg
GMP-1575-500 1.575” 5/16” 504/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
CAP-1200 1.200” 7mm 48/pkg
CAP-1205 1.205” 5-16” 48/pkg
CAP-1325-S 1.325” 5-16” 48/pkg
CAP-1630-S 1.630” 5/16” 48/pkg
CAP-1860-S 1.860” 5/16” 48/pkg

All Part Numbers With An ‘S’ Come With Big Nut Short
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ALL PART NUMBERS WITH AN ‘S’ COME WITH BIG NUT SHORT
ALL PART NUMBERS WITH AN ‘L’ COME WITH BIG NUT LONG

A 60° carbide pin is surrounded by four flat sides, a patented design, to increase surface area and paddle snow. With performance 
in mind, this stud is popular in mind, this stud is popular among trail riders, cross country riders, and some racers.
•	For use in two-ply tracks and support plates
•	Through-hardened carbon steel with 60° carbide insert
•	15/16" head with anti-rotation lines
•	Proper nuts included with studs

MEGA-BITE®

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
MEG-1075 1.075” 5/16” 24/pkg
MEG-1075-B 1.075” 5/16” 96/pkg
MEG-1075-M 1.075” 5/16” 1008/pkg
MEG-1175 1.175” 5/16” 24/pkg
MEG-1175-B 1.175” 5/16” 96/pkg
MEG-1175-M 1.175” 5/16” 1008/pkg
MEG-1325-BS 1.325” 5/16” 96/pkg
MEG-1325-MS 1.325” 5/16” 1008/pkg
MEG-1325-CS 1.325” 5/16” 144/pkg
MEG-1325-S 1.325” 5/16” 24/pkg

SIGNATURE SERIES™

ALL PART NUMBERS WITH AN ‘S’ COME WITH BIG NUT SHORT

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
SSP-1005 1.000” 5/16” 48/pkg
SSP-1005-A 1.000” 5/16” 24/pkg
SSP-1005-B 1.000” 5/16” 96/pkg
SSP-1005-M 1.000” 5/16” 1008/pkg
SSP-1075 1.075” 5/16” 48/pkg
SSP-1075-A 1.075” 5/16” 24/pkg
SSP-1075-B 1.075” 5/16” 96/pkg
SSP-1075-M 1.075” 5/16” 1008/pkg
SSP-1175 1.175” 5/16” 48/pkg
SSP-1175-A 1.175” 5/16” 24/pkg
SSP-1175-B 1.175” 5/16” 96/pkg
SSP-1175-M 1.175” 5/16” 1008/pkg
SSP-1325-A 1.325” 5/16” 24/pkg

Entry-level stainless steel stud, affordable for beginners looking to increase rider safety through traction and control. This 
two-ply track stud is resistant to corrosion and will help you stop sooner, take off faster, and maneuver more effectively.
•	For use in two-ply tracks and support plates
•	Stainless steel construction with 60° carbide insert
•	15/16" head
•	Proper nuts included with studs

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
MEG-1450-BS 1.450” 5/16” 96/pkg
MEG-1450-CS 1.450” 5/16” 144/pkg
MEG-1450-MS 1.450” 5/16” 1008/pkg
MEG-1450-S 1.450” 5/16” 24/pkg
MEG-1575-L 1.575” 5/16” 24/pkg
MEG-1575-BL 1.575” 5/16” 96/pkg
MEG-1575-ML 1.575” 5/16” 1008/pkg
MEG-1740-L 1.740” 5/16” 24/pkg
MEG-1740-BL 1.740” 5/16” 96/pkg
MEG-1740-ML 1.740” 5/16” 1008/pkg

Part No. Size Shank Quantity
SSP-1325-BS 1.325” 5/16” 96/pkg
SSP-1325-CS 1.325” 5/16” 144/pkg
SSP-1325-MS 1.325” 5/16” 1008/pkg
SSP-1325-S 1.325” 5/16” 48/pkg
SSP-1450-A 1.450” 5/16” 24/pkg
SSP-1450-S 1.450” 5/16” 48/pkg
SSP-1450-BS 1.450” 5/16” 96/pkg
SSP-1450-CS 1.450” 5/16” 144/pkg
SSP-1450-MS 1.450” 5/16” 1008/pkg
SSP-1005-C 1.000” 5/16” 144/pkg
SSP-1075-C 1.075” 5/16” 144/pkg
SSP-1175-C 1.175” 5/16” 144/pkg

BIG NUTS: SHORT & TALL / GROS ÉCROUS : COURTS ET LONGS
•	Constructed of Aluminum with nylon ring
•	Designed to increase locking force & prevent nut from coming loose
•	Proper size & quantity of nuts included with studs
•	Threads on stud & nut must match
•	Tighten with torque wrench or hand ratchet: Two-ply studs = 15 ft. lbs | Single-ply studs = 30 ft. lbs

Part No. Size Quantity
ALN2-7000 5/16” TALL 24/pkg
ALN2-7000-B 5/16” TALL 96/pkg
ALN2-7000-M 5/16” TALL 1000/pkg

•	 Constructed of steel with nylon ring
•	Designed to increase locking force & prevent nut from 

coming loose
•	Proper size & quantity of nuts included with studs
•	Threads on stud & nut must match
•	Tighten with torque wrench or hand ratchet: 
•	Two-ply studs = 15 ft. lbs | Single-ply studs = 30 ft. lbs
NOTE: ONCE INSTALLED, LOCK NUTS CANNOT BE REUSED

LOCK NUT / ÉCROU DE BLOCAGE

Part No. Size Quantity
NYLC-5020 5/16” 48/pkg

Part No. Size Quantity
ALN2-4500 5/16” SHORT 24/pkg
ALN2-4500-B 5/16” SHORT 96/pkg
ALN2-4500-M 5/16” SHORT 1000/pkg

WOODY’S
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WOODY’S SUPPORT PLATES / PLAQUES DE SUPPORT WOODY'S

SQUARE DIGGER®

Electric Blue

•	High-grade, lightweight aluminum support plates for two-ply studs
•	Require indexing so edges run parallel with track’s edge – a great re-torque indicator
•	Must be paired with corresponding stud shank size
RACER NOTE: Orange support plates can NOT be used if competing in Cross Country, Oval, or Snocross.

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Aluminum ASW2-3775 24/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ASW2-3775-B 96/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ASW2-3775-M 1008/pkg
5/16” Green ASW2-3780-48 48/pkg
5/16” Red ASW2-3790-48 48/pkg
5/16” Blue ASW2-3795-48 48/pkg
5/16” Yellow ASW2-3800-48 48/pkg

SQUARE GRAND DIGGER®
•	High-grade, lightweight aluminum support plates for single-ply studs
•	Require indexing so edges run parallel with track’s edge – a great re-torque indicator
•	Must be paired with corresponding stud shank size
Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Aluminum ASG-3775-12 12/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ASG-3775-48 48/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ASG-3775-84 84/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ASG-3775-500 504/pkg
5/16” Green ASG-3780-48 48/pkg
5/16” Red ASG-3790-48 48/pkg
5/16” Blue ASG-3795-48 48/pkg

ROUND GRAND DIGGER®
•	Quick & easy to install – no indexing required!
•	High-grade, lightweight aluminum support plates for single-ply studs
•	Must be paired with corresponding stud shank size
Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Aluminum ARG-3775-12 12/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ARG-3775-48 48/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ARG-3775-84 84/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ARG-3775-500 504/pkg
5/16” Green ARG-3780-48 48/pkg
5/16” Red ARG-3790-48 48/pkg
5/16” Blue ARG-3795-48 48/pkg

ROUND DIGGER®
•	Quick & easy to install – no indexing required!
•	High-grade, lightweight aluminum support plates for two-ply studs
•	Must be paired with corresponding stud shank size
RACER NOTE: Orange support plates can NOT be used if competing in Cross Country, Oval, or Snocross.

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
7mm Aluminum AWA-3700 24/pkg
7mm Aluminum AWA-3700-B 96/pkg
5/16” Aluminum AWA-3775 24/pkg
5/16” Aluminum AWA-3775-B 96/pkg
5/16” Aluminum AWA-3775-M 1008/pkg
5/16” Green AWA-3780 48/pkg
5/16” Red AWA-3790 48/pkg
5/16” Blue AWA-3795 48/pkg

DOUBLE DIGGER®
•	High-grade, lightweight aluminum support plates for two-ply studs
•	Install two studs per plate: reduce weight, increase scratch lines
•	Must be paired with corresponding stud shank size
RACER NOTE: Orange support plates can NOT be used if competing in Cross Country, Oval, or Snocross.

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Aluminum ADD2-3775 12/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ADD2-3775-B 48/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ADD2-3775-D 500/pkg
5/16” Green ADD2-3780-B 48/pkg
5/16” Red ADD2-3790-B 48/pkg
5/16” Blue ADD2-3795-B 48/pkg
5/16” Yellow ADD2-3800-B 48/pkg

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Orange ASW2-3805-48 48/pkg
5/16” Black ASW2-3810-48 48/pkg
5/16” White ASW2-3815-48 48/pkg
5/16” Hot Pink ASW2-3820-48 48/pkg
5/16” Electric Blue ASW2-3825-48 48/pkg
5/16” Hi-Viz Yellow ASW2-3830-48 48/pkg

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Yellow ASG-3800-48 48/pkg
5/16” Orange ASG-3805-48 48/pkg
5/16” Black ASG-3810-48 48/pkg
5/16” White ASG-3815-48 48/pkg
5/16” Hot Pink ASG-3820-48 48/pkg
5/16” Electric Blue ASG-3825-48 48/pkg
5/16” Hi-Viz Yellow ASG-3830-48 48/pkg

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Yellow AWA-3800 48/pkg
5/16” Orange AWA-3805 48/pkg
5/16” Black AWA-3810 48/pkg
5/16” White AWA-3815 48/pkg
5/16” Hot Pink AWA-3820 48/pkg
5/16” Electric Blue AWA-3825 48/pkg
5/16” Hi-Viz Yellow AWA-3830 48/pkg

Hot Pink Electric Blue Hi-Viz Yellow

Hi-Viz Yellow

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Orange ADD2-3805-B 48/pkg
5/16” Black ADD2-3810-B 48/pkg
5/16” White ADD2-3815-B 48/pkg
5/16” Hot Pink ADD2-3820-B 48/pkg
5/16” Electric Blue ADD2-3825-B 48/pkg
5/16” Hi-Viz Yellow ADD2-3830-B 48/pkg

Electric Blue

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Yellow ARG-3800-48 48/pkg
5/16” Orange ARG-3805-48 48/pkg
5/16” Black ARG-3810-48 48/pkg
5/16” White ARG-3815-48 48/pkg
5/16” Hot Pink ARG-3820-48 48/pkg
5/16” Electric Blue ARG-3825-48 48/pkg
5/16” Hi-Viz Yellow ARG-3830-48 48/pkg Hot Pink Electric Blue Hi-Viz Yellow
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DOUBLE GRAND DIGGER®
•	High-grade, lightweight aluminum support plates for single-ply studs
•	Install two studs per plate: reduce weight, increase scratch lines
•	Must be paired with corresponding stud shank size
Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Aluminum ADG-3775 12/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ADG-3775-48 48/pkg
5/16” Aluminum ADG-3775-250 250/pkg
5/16” Green ADG-3780-48 48/pkg
5/16” Red ADG-3790-48 48/pkg
5/16” Blue ADG-3795-48 48/pkg
5/16” Yellow ADG-3800-48 48/pkg

Size Colour Part No. Quantity
5/16” Orange ADG-3805-48 48/pkg
5/16” Black ADG-3810-48 48/pkg
5/16” White ADG-3815-48 48/pkg
5/16” Hot Pink ADG-3820-48 48/pkg
5/16” Electric Blue ADG-3825-48 48/pkg
5/16” Hi-Viz Yellow ADG-3830-48 48/pkg

COMBO GRAND DIGGER®
This aluminum support plate has a nut affixed to it to save time and effort. For 
single-ply studs that are 1.325” and longer with a 5/16” shank.

Part No. Qty.
ARGC-3775-24 24/pkg

High-grade, lightweight aluminum plates for two-ply studs. Angles stud in a 7°  
pre-loaded position for instant hookup. Install two studs per plate to reduce weight 
and increase scratch lines. Must be paired with corresponding stud shank size.

ANGLED DOUBLE DIGGER®

Size Part No. Quantity
ANGLED Aluminum Plates 5/16” ADA2-3775-B 48/pkg
ANGLED Aluminum Plates 5/16” ADA2-3775 12/pkg

High-grade, lightweight aluminum plates for two-ply studs. Angles stud in a 
7° pre-loaded position for instant hookup. Special instructions for installation. 
Must be paired with corresponding stud shank size.

ANGLED DIGGER®

Size Part No. Quantity
ANGLED Aluminum Plates 5/16” ANG-3775 24/pkg
ANGLED Aluminum Plates 5/16” ANG-3775-B 96/pkg
ANGLED Aluminum Plates 5/16” ANG-3775-C 144/pkg

TRIANGLE DIGGER®
This aluminum triangle plate for two-ply studs takes performance to the next level 
as its unique, lightweight design eases track rotation for increased speeds. Must be 
paired with corresponding stud shank size. 

Size Part No. Quantity
Aluminum Plates 5/16” AWT-3775 48/pkg

Specially designed, flat headed allowing steel bolt to hold firmly to track. Locking 
nut has star washer permanently affixed, one washer with each nut. May be used 
for rivet replacement.

BOLT & LOCK NUTS FOR CLEATS & STUDS

Size Part No. Quantity Replaces
3/16” 090-3002 100 KB-2

BOULONS ET ÉCROUS DE BLOCAGE POUR LES CRAMPONS ET LES POINTES

WOODY’S SUPPORT PLATES / PLAQUES DE SUPPORT WOODY'S
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WOODY’S STUD TEMPLATES / MODÈLES DE POINTES WOODY'S

Maintain track balance, create the ultimate scratch line pattern, and eliminate studding errors by using Woody’s studding templates.

2.86 PITCH QUIET PAD TWO-PLY TEMPLATE

2.52 SINGLE TEMPLATE 3.00 PITCH TEMPLATE

Woody’s 286QUIET-TEMP is for 15” X 129” tracks with stud patterns 
for 90 & 135 and 15” x 137” tracks with stud patterns of 96 & 144

Part No.
286QUIET

TITAN TEMPLATE

Part No. Description
TITAN-TEMP Titan 2-ply template

Designed for 2.86 pitch snowmobile tracks that are 15” / 16” wide by 
120” / 129” / 137” / 146” / 154” long

This two-ply template will be replacing three of Woody’s templates: 
COMB-TEMP, and LONG-TEMP-2. Patterns from those templates, plus 
more, will be included on this new template to lessen part numbers and 
increase options. Its quality will also be upgraded to a styrene material

The Titan Template is made from heavy card stock for single-ply and 
two-ply tracks. Designed for 2.86 pitch tracks that are 20” x 155”. Includes a  
center belt studding pattern for 108 studs with single support plates.

Part No.
286T-TEMP-2

Part No.
252T-TEMP

2.86 TWO-PLY TEMPLATE 2.52 TWO-PLY TEMPLATE

Part No. Description
252S-TEMP Arctic Cat 2.52 Single Template
300S-TEMP Arctic Cat 3.00 Pitch Template

252S-TEMP300S-TEMP

MODÈLE DE PLAQUE DE SILENCE POUR  
DEUX COUCHES AVEC PAS DE 2,86

MODÈLE TITAN

MODÈLE UNIQUE 2,52 MODÈLE À PAS DE 3,00

MODÈLE À PAS DE 2,86  
À DEUX COUCHES

MODÈLE À DEUX COUCHES 
À PAS DE 2,52
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BEARCAT 154 TEMPLATE / MODÈLE POUR BEARCAT 154

252A TEMPLATE / MODÈLE 252A

BEARCAT TEMPLATE / MODÈLE BEARCAT

Part No. Description
BCTS-TEMP BearCat 154 Template

Part No. Description
252A-TEMP-4 252A Template

Part No. Description
BEAR-TEMP-2 BearCat Template

The Bearcat 154 Template is made from heavy card stock for single-ply tracks. Designed for 2.86 pitch tracks that are 20”x 154”. 
Includes a center belt studding pattern for 108 studs with single support plates.

The 252A Template is made of heavy card stock for single-ply tracks. Designed for 2.52 pitch tracks that 
are 14” x 121” Includes a center belt studding pattern for 96 studs with single support plates.

The Bearcat Template is made from heavy card stock for single-ply and two-ply tracks. Designed for 2.52 pitch tracks that are 15” x 151”, 15” x 156”, 
16” x 156”, 20” x 156” & 24”x 156”. Includes center belt studding options for 60, 62, 120, & 124 studs with single support plates.

NOTE: Only for use with Woody’s Grand studs and support plates.

WOODY’S SUPPORT PLATES / PLAQUES DE SUPPORT WOODY'S
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WOODY’S TWIST™ SCREWS / VIS TWIST™ DE WOODY'S
Easily twist these screws into your rubber tires, footwear, or select tracks to increase traction on any terrain. 
Whether you’re hard at work or gone fishing, your safety and ability to maneuver should not be compromised.

•	Argos
•	ATVs
•	Bob Cats
•	Buggies
•	Dirt Bikes

•	Quads
•	Side by Sides
•	Snow Blowers
•	UTVs

Part No. Size Description
GRIP-IT™
WST-0413-25 13mm Grip-It™ Carbide, Tire, and Footwear Screw - Qty 25 + One Installation Tool
WST-0413-100 13mm Grip-It™ Carbide, Tire, and Footwear Screw - Qty 100 + One Installation Tool
ATTACK™ (20mm)
WST-0620-100 20mm Attack™ Carbide, Tire Screw - Qty 100 + One Installation Tool
WST-0620-500 20mm Attack™ Carbide, Tire Screw - Qty 500 + Five Installation Tools
WST-0620-1000 20mm Attack™ Carbide, Tire Screw - Qty 1000 + Ten Installation Tools
ATTACK™ (25mm)
WST-0625-100 25mm Attack™ Carbide, Tire Screw - Qty 100 + One Installation Tool
WST-0625-500 25mm Attack™ Carbide, Tire Screw - Qty 500 + Five Installation Tools
WST-0625-1000 25mm Attack™ Carbide, Tire Screw - Qty 1000 + Ten Installation Tools
ATTACK™ (32mm)
WST-0632-25 32mm Attack™ Carbide - Snowmobile Screw - Qty 25 + One Installation Tool
WST-0632-100 32mm Attack™ Carbide - Snowmobile Screw - Qty 100 + One Installation Tool

TWIST™ INSTALLATION TOOL / OUTIL D'INSTALLATION TWIST™

WST-TOOL-4
WST-TOOL-6

An installation tool is included in each package of Twist screws. 
•	Required to install/uninstall Twist traction screws
•	Fixed depth control for proper installation
•	Fits on 3/8” drill
•	Available in four sizes, one for each Twist line

Part No. Size Description
WST-TOOL-4 4mm Hex Grip-It™ - Screw Installation Tool
WST-TOOL-6 6mm Hex Attack™ - Screw Installation Tool

GRIP-IT™ (13MM)

COMMON USES

COMMON USES

•	Waders
•	Footwear
•	Garden Tractors
•	Mini Loaders

ATTACK™ (20MM)
The Attack™ screw is 20mm in length and is for 
use in rubber lugs/treads 17mm – 23.9mm. This 
durable, carbide tip screw attacks the terrain and 
adds the extra bite that is sometimes needed on 
powersports vehicles, tractors, loaders, and more!

The Grip-It screw is the shortest in Woody’s Twist 
line at 13mm in overall length. This carbide tip 
screw can be used in rubber soles or lugs 12mm+ 
for added traction on any terrain.

COMMON USES

COMMON USES

•	Argos
•	ATVs
•	Buggies
•	Dirt Bikes
•	Motorcycles

•	Quads
•	Side by Sides
•	Snow Blowers
•	UTVs
•	Mini-Loaders

ATTACK™ (25MM) ATTACK™ (32MM)
This Attack™ screw is 25mm/0.984” in long 
for use in rubber lugs 0.945”+. This reliable, 
carbide tip screw attacks the terrain and adds 
the extra bite that is sometimes needed on 
powersports vehicles, tractors, and more.

This Attack™ screw is 32mm/1.240” long for 
use in Snowmobile lugs 31.8mm+/1.250”+. 
This reliable, carbide tip screw attacks 
the terrain and adds the extra bite that is 
sometimes needed on many Snowmobiles.

•	Snowmobiles

UTILISATIONS COURANTES

UTILISATIONS COURANTES

UTILISATIONS COURANTES

UTILISATIONS COURANTES

•	Snow Blowers
•	Motorcycles (any short lug 

powersports vehicles)
•	Mountain/Fat Bikes
•	Bicycles
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STUD BOY STUD'S / POINTES DE STUD BOY

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6000-24    .875"  5/16" - 24   24PK  
020-6000-96   .875" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6002-24 1.000" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6002-96 1.000" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6003-24 1.08" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6003-96 1.08" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6004-24 1.187" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6004-96 1.187" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6005-24 1.280" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6005-96 1.280" 5/16" - 24 96PK 

This “Power Point” stud offers outstanding light weight performance and durability for the trail, 
as well as on the track! This stud offers 60° carbide point for superior penetration and strength. 
The 1” diameter “Track Trapping” head size design, provides superior support, and reduces the 
“cookie-cutter” effect used by others that lead to track failure. Special “tapered” shank and thin 
penetration profile, provides rigidity that ensures traction. Standard lock-nuts included.

•	Studs .875 - 1.280” include Standard lock-nuts
•	1.375” or taller Studs include Power Tower Support Nut

The “Power Point” Stainless Carbide Push-Thru Stud will fill the needs of those riders who want a  
product that will not rust in their sleds and perform to the level our “Power Point” riders demand.  
Features the same great design as our “Power Point” with additional corrosion resistance!

•	1.375” Studs include  Power Tower Support Nut
•	*Application for 1.250” deep lug tracks

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6020-24   .875"  5/16" - 24   24PK  
020-6020-96   .875" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6022-24 1.000" 5/16" - 24 24PK 

STUD BOY STAINLESS STEEL POWER POINT PUSH TROUGH CARBIDE SNOWMOBILE STUD

Don’t let this slender profile fool you! This “Kwik Pixx” stud is through-hardened for outstanding 
strength and wear resistance. Its tapered shank gives superior rigidity, and the 30° point provides 
outstanding penetration. The “Kwik Pixx” features .750” head size and ¼”-28 thread size, and 
lock-nut is included. Recommended for competition use only.

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6080-48   .875"   1/4" - 28  48PK
020-6083-48 1.080" 1/4" - 28 48PK
020-6084-48 1.200" 1/4" - 28 48PK

STUD BOY KWIK PIXX SNOWMOBILE STUD

STUD BOY POWER POINT CARBIDE PUSH-THROUGH CARBIDE SNOWMOBILE STUD

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6006-24 1.375" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6006-96 1.375" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6007-24 1.500" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6007-96 1.500" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6008-24 1.625" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6008-96 1.625" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6010-24 1.750" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6010-96 1.750" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6011-24 1.875" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6011-96 1.875" 5/16" - 24 96PK 

“STUD BOY”® reveals the “Power Point” +PLUS carbide stud. This addition to the “Power 
Point” carbide push-thru studs is designed for the Ski-Doo XP sled as well as the Camso 
Single Ply track. This “Track Trapping” design features a 60º carbide tip for aggressive 
penetration, and chamfered head design to reduce vibration and idler wheel wear.

•	Use only with the “Power Plate Plus” Snowmobile Stud Backer Plates
•	Studs 1.080” - 1.187” include Standard lock-nuts 1.375”  

or taller Studs include Power Tower Support Nut

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6043-24 1.080"  5/16" - 24  24PK
020-6043-84 1.080" 5/16" - 24 84PK 
020-6043-96 1.080" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6044-24 1.187" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6044-84 1.187" 5/16" - 24 84PK 
020-6044-96 1.187" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6046-24 1.375" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6046-84 1.375" 5/16" - 24 84PK 

STUD BOY POWER POINT PUSH THROUGH CARBIDE SNOWMOBILE STUD

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6046-96 1.375" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6047-24 1.500” 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6047-84 1.500” 5/16" - 24 84PK 
020-6047-96 1.500” 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6048-24 1.625” 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6048-84 1.625” 5/16" - 24 84PK 
020-6048-96 1.625” 5/16" - 24 96PK 

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6022-96 1.000" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6024-24 1.187" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6024-96 1.187" 5/16" - 24 96PK 

POINTES DE POUSSÉE EN CARBURE POWER POINT DE STUD BOY

POINTES DE POUSSÉE EN ACIER INOXYDABLE POWER POINT DE STUD BOY

POINTES DE MOTONEIGE KWIK PIXX DE STUD BOY

POINTES DE MOTONEIGE EN CARBURE DE POUSSÉE POWER POINT DE STUD BOY
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STUD BOY STUD'S / POINTES DE STUD BOY

Designed for the rider wanting safety at an economical price! Our “SPT” carbide stud 
features a 5/16” shank with 80º carbide for the proven durability to enjoy the winter 
season. Its large 15/16” head size is designed to reduce track wear, and thru hardened 
for its proven strength. Its zinc finish will provide a longer life and resist corrosion.

•	Studs .875 - 1.187” include Standard lock-nuts 1.375” Studs include Power Tower 
Support Nut

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6062-24 1.000" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6062-96 1.000" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6063-24 1.080" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6063-96 1.080" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6064-24 1.187" 5/16" - 24 24PK 

The “Lake Racer” Power Point stud is designed for the hard-core lake racer. Built off our Power 
Point shape, this studs unique thin profile, light-weight and durable design has a tapered tip 
for better penetration. 1” diameter head size for support, and “Track Trapping” design with 
shoulder to prevent over tightening. Power Tower Lock-Nuts are highly recommended for 
lengths 1.375” and taller. (Not recommended for general trail use)

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6144-24 1.187"  5/16" - 24   24PK  
020-6144-96 1.187" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6145-96 1.280" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6146-24 1.375" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6146-96 1.375" 5/16" - 24 96PK 

STUD BOY SPT CARBIDE SNOW STUD

STUD BOY LAKE RACER SNOW STUD

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6064-96 1.187" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6066-24 1.375” 5/16" – 24 24PK 
020-6066-96 1.375” 5/16" – 24 96PK 
020-6066-1000 1.375” 5/16" – 24 1000PK 

The “Assassins” stud is light-weight, has impressive durability, and its easy installation make 
this aggressive stud a first choice of acceleration specialists everywhere. Super penetration 
for both ice and grass, this flat “pushing” surface absolutely launches your sled off the line. 
The “Assassin” is the best combination of penetration and bite available in a “push-through” 
stud design. Features .750” head size and ¼”-28 thread size, lock-nut included. 
Recommended for competition use only.

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6100-48  .875"  ¼" - 28  48PK
020-6102-48 1.000" ¼" - 28 48PK
020-6103-48 1.080" ¼" - 28 48PK
020-6104-48 1.200" ¼" - 28 48PK

STUD BOY ASSASSINS SNOWMOBILE DRAG STUD

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6147-24 1.500" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6147-96 1.500" 5/16" - 24 96PK 
020-6148-24 1.625" 5/16" - 24 24PK 
020-6148-96 1.625" 5/16" - 24 96PK 

Our “Kwik Pixx Improved” has enhanced the original “Kwik Pixx” by enlarging the head size 
to .875”, and the shank size to 5/16”. The larger head size offers “STUD BOY”® “Track 
Trapping” head design that provides greater support. Available in three (3) lengths, the “Kwik 
Pixx Improved” includes lock-nuts. Recommended for competition use only.
Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6092-48 1.000" ¼" - 28  48PK
020-6093-48 1.080" ¼" - 28 48PK
020-6094-48 1.200" ¼" - 28 48PK

STUD BOY KWIK PIXX IMPROVED SNOWMOBILE STUD 

“Assassins Improved” features all the same great benefits as our original “Assassins”, with a 
larger head size to offer “STUD BOY”® “Track Trapping” head design for great support, and 5/16” 
tapered shank that gives superior rigidity. Available in six (6) lengths, the “Assassins Improved” 
includes lock-nuts. Recommended for competition use only. 
*If using the power tower nuts on the Assassins improved only use the .500” Nut.

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6112-48 1.000" 5/16"- 24  48PK
020-6113-48 1.080" 5/16"- 24 48PK
020-6114-48 1.200" 5/16"- 24 48PK
020-6116-48 1.375" 5/16"- 24 48PK
020-6117-48 1.500" 5/16"- 24 48PK
020-6118-48 1.625" 5/16"- 24 48PK
020-6121-48 1.875" 5/16"- 24 48PK

STUD BOY ASSASSINS IMPROVED SNOWMOBILE DRAG STUD
BROCHES AMÉLIORÉES POUR MOTONEIGE STUD BOY ASSASSINS

BROCHES AMÉLIORÉES POUR MOTONEIGE STUD BOY KWIK PIXX

PLAQUES DE SOUTIEN POUR ÉTUDIER

BROCHES POUR LA NEIGE STUD BOY LAKE RACER

BROCHE EN CARBURE POUR NEIGE STUD BOY SPT
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STUD BOY BACKER PLATES / PLAQUES DE SOUTIEN POUR ÉTUDIER

STUD BOY 5/16” ALUMINUM/STEEL SQUARE SNOWMOBILE STUD BACKER PLATE

The 1.125” square backer plates are .125” thick for strength and durability, yet light-weight. Its 
domed profile provides greater effective stud height, and offered in 7mm and 5/16” (use 7mm for 
¼” studs) to cover all applications. Available in rich, long-lasting anodized colors in 5/16” size only 
- purple, red, blue, and green. Also available in .090” thick, high strength, heat treated steel.

Part No. Hole Diameter Qty Pack
Steel
020-6700-24 5/16" 24PK
020-6700-96 5/16" 96PK 

STUD BOY POWER ROUND BACKER PLATE

STUD BOY”® announces our new “Power Plate Plus” Backer. This new “Power Plate Plus Backer” is designed 
for new Ski-Doo XP sleds, as well as the new Camso Single Ply Tracks. Our lightweight and durable shape 
features our innovative design for stud support. The “Power Plate Plus Backer” is to reduce wear and tear  
on tracks, and receives the best benefits of both square and round backers. (Available in one design)

STUD BOY® announces its new “ Power Plate Round Snowmobile Stud Backer Plate” This new backer is a  
round 5/16” backer made of aluminum and accommodates both two ply and single ply tracks diameter is 1.455”.

Part No. Hole Diameter Qty Pack
020-6704-24 5/16”  24PK  
020-6704-84 5/16” 84PK 
020-6704-96 5/16” 96PK 

Part No. Hole Diameter Qty Pack
020-6831-84 5/16” 84PK 
020-6831-96 5/16” 96PK 

STUD BOY POWER PLATE PLUS SNOWMOBILE STUD BACKER

The POWER PLATE Backer is the industries best backer! This innovative shape provides great stud support 
and is almost unbendable. We added a radial lobe to a standard 1.125” backer by reducing wear and tear on 
the track and increasing stud rigidity. By decreasing the weakest flat corner area of the square backer we have 
reduced unnecessary weight and bending of the corners for a super strong design. Light-weight and durable, use 
the Power Plate aluminum backer and receive the best benefits of both square and round backers in one design!

POWER PLATE Aluminum Double Backer - The #1 choice of many Snowcross racers and aggressive trail 
riders, this ISR legal aluminum double backer features light-weight rigid mounting for two (2) 5/16” studs. This 
durable design is lighter than two (2) aluminum single backers, and allows for extra scratch lines when studding 
for aggressive performance. 

Part No. Hole Diameter Qty Pack
Aluminum
020-6702-24 5/16"   24PK  
020-6702-96 5/16" 96PK 
Double Power Plate Aluminum
020-6703-24 5/16"   24PK  
020-6703-48 5/16" 48PK 

The POWER PLATE Plus Aluminum Double Backer is designed for sleds with Camso single ply tracks. Our backer offers 
an innovative mounting design for two stud support. The POWER PLATE Plus Aluminum Double Backer is designed to 
reduce wear and tear on tracks and receives the best benefits of both square and round backers. 

Part No. Size Colour Qty.
020-6830-24 5/16" Aluminum 24PK 
020-6830-48 5/16" Aluminum 48PK 

STUD BOY SINGLE POWER PLATE & DOUBLE POWER PLATE SNOWMOBILE STUD BACKER

POWER PLATE PLUS ALUMINUM DOUBLE BACKER

Part No. Hole Diameter Qty Pack
Aluminum
020-6701-24 5/16" 24PK
020-6701-96 5/16" 96PK 

PLAQUE DE SUPPORT CARRÉE EN ALUMINIUM/ACIER 
POUR BROCHES DE MOTONEIGE STUD BOY 5/16”

PLAQUE DE SUPPORT ROND POUR BROCHES 
DE MOTONEIGE STUD BOY POWER

PLAQUE DE SUPPORT AMÉLIORÉE POUR BROCHES DE 
MOTONEIGE STUD BOY POWER PLATE PLUS

PLAQUE DE SUPPORT SIMPLE ET DOUBLE POUR BROCHES DE MOTONEIGE 
STUD BOY SINGLE POWER PLATE & DOUBLE POWER PLATE

DOUBLE PLAQUE DE SUPPORT EN ALUMINIUM POWER PLATE PLUS

•	Lightweight rigid mounting  
for two 5/16” studs

•	Choice of many ( Snowcross ) 
racers and aggressive trail riders

•	ISR Legal
•	Durable design & lighter than  

two single backers
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STUD BOY BACKER PLATES / PLAQUES DE SOUTIEN STUD BOY

SUPER-LITE PRO SERIES BACKER

The SUPER-LITE Pro Series backer is designed for the rider who is looking for 
lightweight stud support that offers the lightest weight and best traction available 
and includes the support nut molded directly into the backer. SUPER-LITE Pro 
Series backers are available in both single and double configurations in black 
and white. The double backers are available in .500” and .750” heights while the 
singles are available in the .750” height. Our SUPER-LITE Pro Series double backer 
is used for standard tracks using our regular Power Point type carbide studs while 
the Pro Series single can be used with either standard or +Plus style studs on both 
single and double ply tracks.

These new backers take traction and stud support to a new level. Tested and 
used by the best Snowcross and cross-country racers in the world last season 
with outstanding results. If you are looking for lightweight super strong stud 
support you have found it with our SUPER-LITE Pro Series backer plates.

Use the .750” height with 1.375” and taller studs while the .500” is best used 
with 1.280” and shorter studs. 

Part No. Description Height Colour Qty Pack
020-6711-48  Double .750” Black 48PK
020-6712-24 Single .750” Black 24PK
020-6712-84 Single .750” Black 84PK
020-6712-96 Single .750” Black 96PK

STUD BOY SUPER LITE SNOWMOBILE STUD BACKER SERIES

STUD BOY® announces the new Super-Lite backer plate line-up! The Super-Lite backer is designed for the rider who is looking for light-weight stud support and 
vibrant colors. These backers are made from new engineered polymers that are lighter than aluminum, while maintaining excellent strength.

Super-Lite backers are available in black only. Our Super-Lite Double Backer is used for standard tracks using our regular Power Point type carbide studs.  
The Super-Lite +PLUS Single Backer is a larger 1.450” square backer to be used on all tracks (including Single Ply) with any of our 5/16” carbide studs.  
Our Super-Lite +PLUS Double Backer is for the new Single Ply tracks using studs with large heads like our Power Point +PLUS stud.

SUPER LITE PLUS SINGLE STUD BACKER
SUPER LITE PLUS DOUBLE STUD BACKER

Part No. Size Colour Qty.
020-6810-24 5/16" Black 24PK
020-6810-84 5/16" Black 84PK
020-6810-96 5/16" Black 96PK

Part No. Size Colour Qty.
020-6820-24 5/16" Black 24PK
020-6820-48 5/16" Black 48PK

STUD BOY POWER TOWER SNOWMOBILE SUPPORT NUT

Part No. Length Thread Size Qty Pack
020-6751-24 .500 5/16" - 24 24PK
020-6751-84 .500 5/16" - 24 84PK 
020-6751-96 .500 5/16" - 24 96PK
020-6750-24 .750 5/16” - 24 24PK
020-6750-96 .750 5/16" - 24 96PK

Recommended Nut Height Aluminum Backer SUPER-LITE Backer

.500"
1.080", 1.187" 1.280",  
1.375" and taller if desired

1.187" 1.280", 1.375", 1.500"

.750" 1.500" and taller 1.625" and taller

The Power Tower ( Patent Pending ) Support Nuts offered in two sizes. These support nuts offer lightweight stud support for stud 
lengths ranging 1.080” and longer. The extra support helps to eliminate stud bending and breaking without any additional weight. 
Use this Support Nut in place of the standard nylon locknut; be sure to apply blue lock tight to keep in place. Developed by the 
demands of snocross racers using up to 1.875” studs. 5/16” - 24 Threads
Use the POWER TOWER to prevent studs from bending.

PLAQUE DE SUPPORT DE LA SÉRIE SUPER-LITE PRO

SÉRIE DE PLAQUES DE SUPPORT POUR BROCHES DE MOTONEIGE STUD BOY SUPER LITE

PLAQUE DE SUPPORT POUR UNE SEULE 
BROCHE SUPER LITE PLUS PLAQUE DE SUPPORT DOUBLE SUPER LITE PLUS

ÉCROU DE SUPPORT POUR MOTONEIGE STUD BOY POWER TOWER

Single Double
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For many years iGRIP has offered ST-type (standard thread) studs. However, in order to improve the product range, iGRIP has 
added two stud types to the stock, thus answering to the customers’ needs. The SS (shoulder studs) models were designed for 
heavy machinery and all kinds of vehicles used in extreme conditions and environments. As well, there are SF (spark free) model 
studs, which, as the name suggests, do not create sparks when in contact with the ground.

ENHANCED SAFETY / SÉCURITÉ AMÉLIORÉE
Footwear, tires and tracks will immediately have an increased level of safety after the installation of iGRIP studs, which allows 
better control of the vehicle when used in slippery terrains.

SUITED TO YOUR REALITY / ADAPTÉ À VOTRE RÉALITÉ
It is possible to choose and vary the number of studs inserted in the tire or in the footwear soles in order to respond to specific 
needs. Moreover, the variable depths and lengths guarantee an optimal grip of the tires, tracks or boot soles on ice, snow, mud, 
slippery rocks or frozen roadways. For control, effectiveness and safety, choose among our wide selection of versatile screw studs.

3 Stud Models:

•	ST - Standard Thread Stud

•	SS- Shoulder Stud

•	SF- Spark Free Stud

iGRIP® STUDS / BROCHES IGRIP®

iGrip is a Canadian company, specialized in the design and manufacturing of screw studs since 2015, with over 10 
years’ experience in the field. The reputation of their products is renowned, because of their safety, their simple 
installation and our comprehensive range of long-lasting solutions suitable for any weather condition. We have 
several kinds of studs designed for automobiles, agricultural vehicles, heavy and light machinery, recreational 
vehicles, snowmobiles, forest vehicles, military vehicles, mining vehicles and bikes, as well as for safety boots.

All iGRIP studs are manufactured in hot dipped steel to maximize their durability and with a zinc heat galvanization 
process which acts as a shield against corrosion. All studs are equipped with a Tungsten carbide point to provide 
a continued and increased traction. This is possible thanks to unparalleled depth of the stud’s anchoring in the ice. 
Easy and quick to install, especially because of the tool provided, the iGrip stud may be used without any difficulties 
more than one season on new or used tires. As well, the studs are easy to remove, as needed.

•	Easy to install and to remove –tools and guide included  
–no need for summer and winter tires

•	Enhanced off-road performance
•	Fuel economy
•	Excellent alternative to chains (less noisy and expensive)
•	Excellent alternative to traditional tire studs
•	Enhanced safety

BENEFITS OF USING iGRIP® STUDS

STUD TYPES

•	Better grip
•	Improved vehicle braking capacity
•	Lasting durability
•	Light
•	Noiseless
•	More stable driving

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 
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iGRIP® STANDARD STUDS / BROCHES STANDARD iGRIP®

ST-30

ST-25

ST-25R

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01213 1”1/8 - 30mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01214 1”1/8 - 30mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01215 1”1/8 - 30mm Standard Studs 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01197 1”- 25mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01198 1”- 25mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01199 1”- 25mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01200 1”-25mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01201 1”-25mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01202 1”-25mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01203 1”-25mm Standard Stud 250/pkg
02-01204 1”-25mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Wheel Loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Tractor
Big tread for good anchoring Forklift
Good durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Wheel Loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Tractor
Big tread for good anchoring Backhoe
Good durability Forklift
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed Tungsten carbide For snowmobile track with 

pre-drilled holes

For enhanced traction Cobra 1.6’’ - Cobra WT - 
Cobra SWT - Charger

Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud
Big tread for good anchoring
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200, 250 and 1000 unit 
packages

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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Part No. Description Quantity
02-01189 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01190 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01191 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01192 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 250/pkg
02-01193 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

ST-20R

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01184 3/4”- 20mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01185 3/4”- 20mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01186 3/4”- 20mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01187 3/4”- 20mm Standard Stud 250/pkg
02-01188 3/4”- 20mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

ST-18R

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01180 3/4” - 20mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01181 3/4” - 20mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01182 3/4” - 20mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01183 3/4” - 20mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

ST-24R

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed 
Tungsten carbide

For snowmobile track 1.25’’ 
and +

For enhanced traction Can be installed on a new or 
used track

Hot-dipped steel  
and galvanized stud

Pre-drill to a depth of 3/4’’ 
with a 3/32’’ drill bit

Big tread for good anchoring
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200, 250 and 1000 unit 
packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed 
Tungsten carbide

For snowmobile track 1.00’’ 
et +

For enhanced traction HackSaw

Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud
Can be installed on a new or 
used track

Big tread for good anchoring
For snowmobile track,  
pre-drill to a depth of ½’’ 
with a 3/32’’ drill bit

Lasting durability ATV / UTV
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200, 250 and 1000 unit 
packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS

Oversized And Pointed Tungsten Carbide
For snowmobile track with pre-
drilled holes 1.25’’ Silent Drive II

For Enhanced Traction ATV
Hot-Dipped Steel & Galvanized Stud
Big Tread for Good Anchoring
Lasting Durability
Light
Easy to Install & Dismantle
100, 150, 200, 250 & 1000 Unit 
Packages

iGRIP® STANDARD STUDS / BROCHES STANDARD iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.



726 SALES@GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COMSNOW 2026

CONTROLS

TRANS
MISSION
& DRIVE

TRACKS &
TRACTION

STEERING

SUSPENSION

PLOW &
WINCH

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

LIGHTING

WINDSHIELDS

TOOLS

TRAILER

OIL FILTERS &
CHEMICALS

ACCESSORIES

ENGINE &
EXHAUST

CARB

HELMETS &
GOGGLES

APPAREL

NEW

TERMS & 
INDEX ST-18

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01176 3/4” - 20mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01177 3/4” - 20mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01178 3/4” - 20mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01179 3/4” - 20mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Compact loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Mini tractor
Big tread for good anchoring Backhoe
Good durability Motocross
Light Enduro
Easy to install and dismantle ATV
100, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and flat Tungsten carbide Motocross
For enhanced traction Enduro
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud ATV
Big tread for good anchoring
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed Tungsten carbide Motocross
For enhanced traction Enduro
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud ATV
Big tread for good anchoring
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages

ST-15F

ST-15R

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01164 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01165 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01166 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01167 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01160 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01161 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01162 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01163 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

iGRIP® STANDARD STUDS / BROCHES STANDARD iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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Part No. Description Quantity
02-01156 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01157 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01158 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01159 5/8” - 15mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01144 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01145 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01146 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01147 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

ST-11F

ST-15

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Compact loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Mini tractor
Big tread for good anchoring Backhoe
Lasting durability Motocross
Light Enduro
Easy to install and dismantle ATV
100, 150, 200, 250 and 1000 unit 
packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and flat Tungsten carbide Motocross
Enhanced traction Enduro
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud ATV
Big tread for good anchoring
Possibility of installing on thin rubber
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed Tungsten 
carbide

For snomobile track less 
than ¾''

Enhanced traction Motocross
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Enduro
Big tread for good anchoring ATV / UTV
Possibility of installing on thin rubber
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages

ST-11R

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01140 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01141 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01142 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01143 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

iGRIP® STANDARD STUDS / BROCHES STANDARD iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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iGRIP® SHOULDER STUDS / BROCHES D'ÉPAULE iGRIP®

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Safety boots
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Mini tractor
Big tread for good anchoring Snowblower
Possibility of installing on thin rubber Motocross
Good durability Enduro
Light ATV
Easy to install and dismantle Snowmobile
24, 100, 150, 200 and 1000 
unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Running or trekking shoes
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Mini tractor
Big tread for good anchoring Snowblower
Possibility of installing on thin rubber Bike
Good durability Pocketbike
Light ATV
Easy to install and dismantle
24, 100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit 
packages
100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit 
packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized Tungsten carbide Heavy Machinery

ST-11

ST-08

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01135 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 24/pkg
02-01136 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01137 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01138 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01139 7/16” - 11mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01115 5/16” - 8mm Standard Stud 24/pkg
02-01116 5/16” - 8mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01117 5/16” - 8mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01118 5/16” - 8mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01119 5/16” - 8mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

SS-50HD

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01227 2”- 50mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01228 2”- 50mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01229 2”- 50mm Shoulder Stud 500/pkg

iGRIP® STANDARD STUDS / BROCHES STANDARD iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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Part No. Description Quantity
02-01224 2”- 50mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01225 2”- 50mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01226 2”- 50mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01221 1”9/16 - 40mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01222 1”9/16 - 40mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01223 1”9/16 - 40mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01216 1”1/4 - 32mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01217 1”1/4 - 32mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01218 1”1/4 - 32mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01219 1”1/4 - 32mm Shoulder Stud 250/pkg
02-01220 1”1/4 - 32mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

SS-40

SS-50

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized Tungsten carbide Wheel or track loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Wheel or track tractor
Prevents sinking in the tire Forklift
Big tread for good anchoring Articulated truck
Lasting durability Forest machinery
Light Trail surface groomer
Easy to install and dismantle Mining machinery
100, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized Tungsten carbide Wheel or track loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized 
shoulder stud

Wheel or track tractor

Big tread for good anchoring Forklift
Lasting durability Articulated truck
Light Forest machinery
Easy to install and dismantle Trail surface groomer
100, 200 and 1000 unit packages Mining machinery

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed 
Tungsten carbide

For snowmobile solid track 
1.5''et +

For enhanced traction
Can be installed on a new 
or used track

Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud
Pre-drill to a depth of 1.00'' 
with a 3/32'' drill bit

Big tread for good anchoring
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200, 250 and 1000 unit 
packages

SS-32R

iGRIP® SHOULDER STUDS / BROCHES D'ÉPAULE iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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SS-30

SS-25

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01210 1”1/8 - 30mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01211 1”1/8 - 30mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01212 1”1/8 - 30mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

SS-28R

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01205 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 100/pkg
02-01206 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 150/pkg
02-01207 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 200/pkg
02-01208 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 250/pkg
02-01209 15/16” - 24mm Standard Stud 1000/pkg

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Wheel or track loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Wheel or track tractor
Prevents sinking in the tire Articulated truck
Big tread for good anchoring Forklift
Lasting durability Forest machinery
Light Trail surface groomer
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed 
Tungsten carbide

For snowmobile solid track 
1.25'' and +

For enhanced traction
For Ripsaw II and Cobra 
1.352'' we suggest using 
ST24R

Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud
Can be installed on a new 
or used track

Big tread for good anchoring
Pre-drill to a depth of 3/4'' 
with a 3/32'' drill bit

Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200, 250 and 1000 unit 
packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Wheel or track loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Wheel or track tractor
Prevents sinking in the tire Forklift
Big tread for good anchoring Articulated truck
Good durability Forest machinery
Light Trail surface groomer
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 200 and 1000 unit packages

iGRIP® SHOULDER STUDS / BROCHES D'ÉPAULE iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01194 1”- 25mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01195 1”- 25mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01196 1”- 25mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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Part No. Description Quantity
02-01172 3/4” - 18mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01173 3/4” - 18mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01174 3/4” - 18mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01175 3/4” - 18mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01152 5/8” - 15mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01153 5/8” - 15mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01154 5/8” - 15mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01155 5/8” - 15mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01168 3/4” - 18mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01169 3/4” - 18mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01170 3/4” - 18mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01171 3/4” - 18mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

SS-18

SS-18R

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed 
Tungsten carbide

Motocross

Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Enduro
Prevents sinking in the tire ATV
Big tread for good anchoring
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Wheel or track loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Wheel or track tractor
Prevents sinking in the tire Backhoe
Big tread for good anchoring Forklift
Good durability Grader
Light Pickup trick
Easy to install and dismantle Snow removal truck
100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages Motocross, Enduro, ATV

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed 
Tungsten carbide

Ice resurfacing machine 
(Zamboni)

Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Motocross
Prevents sinking in the tire Enduro
Big tread for good anchoring ATV
Lasting durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit 
packages

SS-15R

iGRIP® SHOULDER STUDS / BROCHES D'ÉPAULE iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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Part No. Description Quantity
02-01148 5/8” - 15mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01149 5/8” - 15mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01150 5/8” - 15mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01151 5/8” - 15mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01125 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 24/pkg
02-01126 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01127 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01128 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01129 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01120 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 24/pkg
02-01121 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01122 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01123 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01124 7/16” - 11mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

SS-15

SS-11

SS-11R

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Wheel or track loader
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Wheel or track tractor
Prevents sinking in the tire Backhoe
Big tread for good anchoring Forklift
Good durability Grader

Light
Ice resurfacing machine 
(Zamboni)

Easy to install and dismantle Snow removal trick
100, 150, 200 and 1000 
unit packages

Pickup truck, Motocross,
Enduro, ATV

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed Tungsten carbide Safety boots
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Motocross
Prevents sinking in the tire Enduro
Big tread for good anchoring ATV
Possibility of installing on thin rubber Mini tractor
Good durability Snowblower
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
24, 100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Safety boots
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Running or trekking shoes
Prevents sinking in the tire Motocross
Big tread for good anchoring Enduro
Possibility of installing on thin rubber ATV
Good durability Mini tractor
Light Snowblower
Easy to install and dismantle Pickup truck
24, 100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit 
packages

Ice resurfacing machine 
(Zamboni)

iGRIP® SHOULDER STUDS / BROCHES D'ÉPAULE iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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Part No. Description Quantity
02-01110 5/16”- 08mm Shoulder Stud 24/pkg
02-01111 5/16”- 08mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01112 5/16”- 08mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01113 5/16”- 08mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01114 5/16”- 08mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01105 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 24/pkg
02-01106 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01107 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01108 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01109 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

Part No. Description Quantity
02-01100 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 24/pkg
02-01101 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 100/pkg
02-01102 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 150/pkg
02-01103 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 200/pkg
02-01104 1/4”- 06mm Shoulder Stud 1000/pkg

SS-06R

SS-08

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Bike

Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud
Running or trekking 
shoes

Prevents sinking in the tire Safety boots
Big tread for good anchoring Pocketbike
Possibility of installing on thin rubber ATV
Good durability Mini tractor
Light Snowblower
Easy to install and dismantle
24, 100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Oversized and pointed Tungsten carbide Bike
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Pocketbike
Prevents sinking in the tire ATV
Big tread for good anchoring Mini tractor
Possibility of installing on thin rubber Snowblower
Good durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
24, 100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit packages

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
Tungsten carbide Bike
Hot-dipped steel and galvanized stud Running or trekking shoes
Prevents sinking in the tire
Big tread for good anchoring
Possibility of installing on thin rubber
Good durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
24, 100, 150, 200 and 1000 unit 
packages

SS-06

iGRIP® SHOULDER STUDS / BROCHES D'ÉPAULE iGRIP®

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.
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Part No. Description Quantity
02-01130 7/16”- 11mm Ceramic Stud 24/pkg
02-01131 7/16”- 11mm Ceramic Stud 100/pkg
02-01132 7/16”- 11mm Ceramic Stud 150/pkg
02-01133 7/16”- 11mm Ceramic Stud 200/pkg
02-01134 7/16”- 11mm Ceramic Stud 1000/pkg

STANDARD STUDS INSTALLATION TOOLS

SHOULDER STUDS INSTALLATION TOOLS

Part No. Description
02-01230 30mm Standard Stud Tool
02-01231 25, 18, 15mm Standard Stud Tool
02-01232 24, 20mm Standard Stud Tool
02-01233 11mm Standard Stud Tool
02-01234 8mm Standard Stud Tool

Part No. Description
02-01235 50mm HD Shoulder Stud Tool
02-01236 50, 40mm Shoulder Stud Tool
02-01237 30, 25mm Shoulder Stud Tool
02-01238 18, 15mm Shoulder Stud Tool
02-01241 32mm,28mm,11mm Shoulder Stud Tool
02-01242 8-6mm Shoulder Stud Tool

SF-11
CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
100% ceramic shoulder stud Safety boots
Does not produce any sparks
Prevents sinking in the rubber
Big tread for good anchoring
Possibility of installing on thin rubber
Good durability
Light
Easy to install and dismantle
24, 100, 150, 200 and  
1000 unit packages

02-01230

02-01235

02-01231

02-01236

02-01232

02-01237

02-01233

02-01238

02-01234

02-01241 02-01242

OUTILS D'INSTALLATION POUR BROCHES STANDARD

OUTILS D'INSTALLATION POUR BROCHES STANDARD

iGRIP® SPARK FREE STUDS /SANS ÉTINCELLES iGRIP®

NOTE:  Installation Tool is INCLUDED in Each Unit Package / Outil D’installation Inclus Dans Chaque Emballage.

CHECK PAGES 67-74 IN THE 2026 SNOW PRESEASON CATALOGUE TO SEE HOW MANY STUDS YOU NEED FOR YOUR TRACK
CONSULTEZ LES PAGES 67 À 74 DU CATALOGUE PRÉ-SAISON NEIGE 2026 POUR SAVOIR COMBIEN DE CLOUS IL VOUS FAUT POUR VOTRE CHENILLE 



735GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM SNOW 2026

CONTROLS

TRANS
MISSION
& DRIVE

TRACKS &
TRACTION

STEERING

SUSPENSION

PLOW &
WINCH

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

LIGHTING

WINDSHIELDS

TOOLS

TRAILER

OIL FILTERS &
CHEMICALS

ACCESSORIES

ENGINE &
EXHAUST

CARB

HELMETS &
GOGGLES

APPAREL

NEW

TERMS & 
INDEX

COLOUR & GRAPHITE SLIDER DIMENSIONS

Yamaha™
56" 12 Black 033-4000*
66" 25 Black 033-4010*
41.42” 13 Black 033-1100
47” 12 Black 033-1000
34.375” 13 Black 033-1200
52” 16 Red 033-1401
52” 16 Graphite 033-1450
52” 16 Black 033-1400
55” 12 Graphite 033-1550
55” 12 Black 033-1500
50” 20 Red 033-1601
50” 20 Graphite 033-1650
50” 20 Black 033-1600
57.6” 20 Black 033-1610
56.9” 25 Blue 033-1702
56.9” 25 Black 033-1710
56.9” 25 Graphite 033-1750
62” 25 Black 033-1720
62” 25 White 033-1709

Length Profile Colour Part No.
Arctic Cat™
56" 10 Black 031-4000*
66" 10 Black 031-4010*
49” 10 Black 031-1110
53.75” 10 Neon Green 031-1323
53.75” 10 Graphite 031-1350
53.75” 10 Black 031-1310
64” 10 Black 031-1220
64” 10 Neon Green 031-1223
64” 10 Graphite 031-1250
66” 10 Black 031-1210
66” 10 Black 031-1510

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

Arctic Cat™

Polaris™

Yamaha™

BRP™/Ski-Doo™/Lynx™

17

16

BRP™/Ski-Doo™/Lynx™
56" 1 Black 032-4000*
52" 21 Black 032-4010*
56" 21 Black 032-4020*
70" 21 Black 032-4030*
56" 26 Black 032-4040*
66" 26 Black 032-4050*
37” 17 Black 032-5200
47” 1 Graphite 032-5050
47” 1 Black 032-5000
55” 1 Yellow 032-5107
55” 1 Graphite 032-5150
55” 1 Black 032-5100
55” 26 Graphite 032-5750
55” 26 Yellow 032-5707
55” 26 Black 032-5700
62” 26 Black 032-5720
51.5” 21 Red 032-5401
51.5” 21 Yellow 032-5407
51.5” 21 Graphite 032-5450
51.5” 21 Black 032-5400
55” 21 Yellow 032-5507
55” 21 Graphite 032-5550
55” 21 Black 032-5500

Polaris™
66" 23 Black 034-5020*
56" 15 Black 034-5000*
66" 15 Black 034-5010*
54” 15 Red 034-1501
54” 15 Graphite 034-1550
54” 15 Black 034-1510
56” 24 Black 034-5030*
57” 15 Natural 034-1509
57” 23 Blue 034-4102
57” 23 Graphite 034-4150
57” 23 Black 034-4010
66” 23 Natural 034-4209
66” 23 Graphite 034-4250
66” 23 Black 034-4210
57” 15 Black 034-1610
69” 24 Black 034-4310

NOTE 
* = SPX

24

• Easy to inspect
• No drilling to check thickness

Wear indicator line SPX only

DIMENSIONS DES GLISSIÈRES COULEUR ET GRAPHITE

VENDU À L'UNITÉ
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CC Model Year Profile
Track 
Length

SPX 
Black

Garland 
Black

Garland 
Blue

Garland 
Flo Green

Garland 
Graphite

Garland 
Red

Garland 
White

Garland 
Yellow

Arctic Cat™
120 AC 120 2000-2015 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
120 F 120 2007 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
120 F120 2006,2008 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
120 Z 120 2000-2001 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
120 120 SNO PRO 2009 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
120 SNO PRO 120 2010-2013 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
120 ZR 120 2002-2024 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
250 250 LYNX 2000 S 1977-1980 10 116 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
250 EL TIGRE Z 250 1975 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
250 Z 250 1976-1977 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
275 275 JAG 2000 F/A 1980-1986 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
275 275 LYNX 2000T 1977-1980 10 116 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
292 300 LYNX 1991-1993 10 116 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
330 330 TRAIL CAT 3000 F/C 1980-1981 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
330 330 TRAIL CAT F/C 1979 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 BEARCAT 1995-2000 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 CHEETAH 1994 10 131 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 CROSS COUNTRY 1976-1977 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 EL TIGRE Z 1975 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 JAG 1987-1992 10 116 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 JAG 3000 F/A 1981-1986 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 JAG 3000 F/C 1981-1986 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 JAG DELUXE 1987-1992 10 116 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 340 JAG MOUNTAIN CAT 1990-1992 10 131 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
340 JAG 3000 F/A 1980 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 JAG 3000 F/C 1980 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 LYNX 300 DELUXE 1991-1993 10 116 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
340 LYNX 340 MOUNTAIN CAT 1992-1993 10 131 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
340 PUMA 340 2-UP 1995-1997 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
340 PUMA 340 DELUXE 1994-1997 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
370 Z 370 1996-2007 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
370 Z 370 ES 1996-2007 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
397 397 BLAST 4000 LT 2021-2024 30 146 031-4001
397 397 BLAST 4000 XR 2021-2024 30 121,146 031-4001
397 397 BLAST M 4000 ALPHA ONE 146 2021-2024 10 142 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
430 430 TRAIL CAT 4000 F/C 1980-1981 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
431 431 JAG 4000 1980-1986 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
431 431 JAG LONGTRACK 4000 F/C 1981 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 BEARCAT 1995-2000 10 136 031-4000 031-1220 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 JAG AFS 1989-1993 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 JAG AFS DELUXE 1989-1993 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 JAG DELUXE 1993-

1995,1998
10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350

440 440 JAG Z 1993-1998 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 PANTHER 1987-1988 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 PANTHER 1989-1990 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 PANTHER 1992-2005 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 PANTHER DELUXE 1991-1992 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 PROWLER 1990-1994 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 PROWLER MOUNTAIN CAT 1990-1995 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 PROWLER SPECIAL 1990-1995 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 SUPER JAG 1987-1990 10 156 031-4010 031-1510
440 440 SUPER JAG (FRONT) 1991-1992 10 156 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 440 SUPER JAG (REAR) 1991-1992 10 156 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 CHEETAH TOURING (FRONT) 440 1991-1994 10 154 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 CHEETAH TOURING (REAR) 440 1991-1994 10 154 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 EL TIGRE Z 440 1975 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 JAG 440 1987-1992 10 116 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 JAG 440 DELUXE 1996-1997 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 JAG 440 Z 1993-1998 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 PANTHER 440 2006-2008 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 Z 440 1976-1977 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
440 Z 440 1996-2007 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 Z 440 ES 1996-2007 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 Z 440 SNO PRO 2000-2006 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 ZL 440 1997-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 ZL 440 EFI 1997-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
440 ZR 440 LE 1993-2000 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
454 440 BEARCAT II 1999-2000 10 156 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
499 499 F5 EFI 2009-2014 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
499 499 F5 EFI LXR 2009-2014 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
499 499 ZR 4000 LXR 2015-2016 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
499 499 ZR 4000 RR 2015-2016 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
499 CROSSFIRE 500 EFI 2009 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350

Some applications will require that length be trimmed to correct length.

GARLAND & SPX SLIDERS / GLISSIÈRES GARLAND & SPX
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Some applications will require that length be trimmed to correct length.

Arctic Cat™
499 SNO PRO 500 2010-2014 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 CHEETAH F/C 1987-1990 10 156 031-4010 031-1510
500 500 CHEETAH TOURING 1987 10 156 031-4010 031-1510
500 500 COUGAR SPECIAL EDITION 1985 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 EL TIGRE 5000 F/A 1978-1979 10 116 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 EL TIGRE 5000 L/C 1978-1988 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 EL TIGRE 6000 L/C 1978-1986 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 EL TIGRE 6000 L/C 1978-1988 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 FIRECAT 2003-2006 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 M5 2005-2007 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 PANTERA 5000 1976-1986 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 500 PANTHER 5000 F/C 1979-1986 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 CHEETAH 500 TOURING 1988-1990 10 156 031-4010 031-1510
500 MOUNTAIN CAT 500 2001-2003 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
500 SABERCAT S500 EFI 2004-2006 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 SABERCAT S500 LX 2004-2006 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
500 T500 2008-2009 10 144 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
500 ZL 500 1997-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
500 ZL 500 EFI 1997-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
500 ZR 500 2000-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
500 ZR 500 EFI 2000-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
530 CHEETAH 530 L/C 1987-1990 10 156 031-4010 031-1510
550 550 CHEETAH TOURING (FRONT) 1991-1994 10 154 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
550 550 CHEETAH TOURING (REAR) 1991-1994 10 154 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
550 550 COUGAR 1985-1992 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
550 550 COUGAR 2-UP 1993-1998 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
550 550 COUGAR MOUNTAIN CAT 1993-1998 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
550 550 EXT 1993-1998 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
550 550 EXT SPECIAL 1989-1993 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
550 BEARCAT 550 WIDE TRACK 1999-2002 10 156 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
550 EXT SPECIAL 1989-1993 10 121 031-1510
550 ZL 550 ESR 2000-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
565 565 BEARCAT 2000 2015-2017 10 151 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
565 565 BEARCAT 2000 XT 2015-2017 10 151 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
565 565 LYNX 2000 2015-2017 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
565 565 LYNX 2000 LT 2015-2020 10 141 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
565 BEARCAT 570 XT 2009-2014 10 156 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
565 F570 2009-2014 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
565 T570 2008-2014 10 144 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
570 BEARCAT 570 LONG TRACK 2004-2008 10 156 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
570 MOUNTAIN CAT 570 2001-2003 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
570 MOUNTAIN CAT 570 EFI 2004 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
570 Z 570 2002-2007 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
570 Z 570 ESR 2002-2007 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
570 Z 570 LX 2002-2007 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
570 Z 570 SS 2002-2007 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 580 EXT EFI 1993-1998 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 580 EXT EFI MOUNTAIN CAT 1993-1998 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 580 EXT MOUNTAIN CAT 1990-1991 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 580 PANTERA 1987-1991 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
580 580 PROWLER 2-UP 1990-1995 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 EXT 580 MOUNTAIN CAT 1993-1998 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 EXT 580 Z 1993-1998 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 ZL 580 EFI ESR 2001-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 ZL 580 ESR EFI 2000 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
580 ZR 580 LE 1993-2000 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 F6 SNO PRO 2009-2010 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 M 6000 ALPHA ONE ES 154 2019-2022 10 154 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 M 6000 ES 2015-2019 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 M 6000 ES 2016-2017 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 M 6000 SNO PRO 2015-2019 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 M 6000 SNO PRO 2016-2017 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 M6 2005-2007 10 141 031-4000 031-1220 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 M6 EFI 2005-2007 10 153,162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 M6 EFI 2008-2011 10 153,162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 M6 LTD 2005-2007 10 153,162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 M8 EFI 2008-2011 10 153,162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 NORSEMAN 6000 X 2019 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 PANTERA 6000 2018-2019 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 RIOT 6000 2020-2022 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
599 599 XF 6000 2015-2017 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 XF 6000 2015-2019 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 136 R SX 2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 EL TIGRE 2014-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 LXR 2015 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
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GARLAND & SPX SLIDERS / GLISSIÈRES GARLAND & SPX

Some applications will require that length be trimmed to correct length.

CC Model Year Profile
Track 
Length

SPX 
Black

Garland 
Black

Garland 
Blue

Garland 
Flo Green

Garland 
Graphite

Garland 
Red

Garland 
White

Garland 
Yellow

Arctic Cat™
599 599 ZR 6000 R SX 2015-2016 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 R SX 2021-2023 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 SNO PRO LTD 2015-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 SNO PRO LTD 2017-2023 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 SNO PRO LTD ES 2015-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 SNO PRO LTD ES 2017-2023 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 599 ZR 6000 SNO PRO RR 2014-2015 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
599 CROSS FIRE 600 2006-2008 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
599 CROSSFIRE 600 EFI 2009-2011 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
599 M 600 MOUNTAIN ALPHA ONE ES 146 

IFP (2.6)
2024 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

599 M 600 MOUNTAIN ALPHA ONE ES 154 
IFP (3.0)

2024 10 154 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350

600 600 EL TIGRE 6000 F/A 1980-1986 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 600 POWDER EXTREME 1996,1999-

2000
10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350

600 600 POWDER SPECIAL 1996-2000 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 AC 600 SNO PRO 2008 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 MOUNTAIN CAT 600 2001-2003 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 MOUNTAIN CAT 600 EFI 2004 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
600 POWDER EXTREME 600 1997-1998 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 SABERCAT S 600 EFI 2004-2006 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 SABERCAT S 600 LX 2004-2006 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 SNO PRO 600 2009-2012 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 TRIPLE TOURING 600 1998-2001 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZL 600 1999-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZL 600 EFI 1999-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZL 600 ESR EFI 2000-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZR 600 2000-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZR 600 EFI 2000-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZR 600 ES 129 (1.25) ATAC 2024 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZR 600 ES 129 IFP (1.25) 2024 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZR 600 ES 137 (1.25) ATAC 2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZR 600 ES 137 IFP (1.25) 2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZR 600 LE 2000-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
600 ZRT 600 1995-2002 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
650 WILDCAT 650 1988-1990 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
660 660 4 STROKE TOURING 2002 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
660 660 4 STROKE TRAIL 2002 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
660 660 TOURING (4T) 2003 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
660 660 TRAIL (4T) 2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
660 BEARCAT 660 WIDE TRACK 2006 10 156 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
660 BEARCAT 660 WT 2001-

2005,2007-
2008

10 156 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

660 BEARCAT 660 WT TURBO 
ARTICULATING

2006-2007 10 156 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

660 T660 2004-2007 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
660 T660 ST 2004-2007 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
660 T660 TOURING TURBO 2004-2008 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
660 T660 TRAIL 2004-2007 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
660 T660 TURBO 2004-2007 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
697 697 M 7000 LTD 2015-2016 10 153 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
697 697 M 7000 SNO PRO 2015-2016 10 153 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
700 700 BEARCAT 3000 LT 2016-2017 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
700 700 BEARCAT 3000 LTD 2016-2017 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
700 700 M7 2005-2007 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
700 700 M7 EFI 2005-2007 10 153,162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
700 700 M7 LTD 2005-2007 10 153,162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
700 700 PANTERA 3000 2016-2019 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
700 700 WILDCAT MOUNTAIN CAT 1989-1996 10 136 031-4000 031-1220 031-1323 031-1350
700 700 ZR 3000 2017-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
700 CROSS FIRE 700 2006-2008 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
700 SABERCAT S 700 EFI 2004-2006 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
700 SABERCAT S 700 EXT 2004-2006 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
700 SABERCAT S 700 LX 2004-2006 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
700 WILDCAT 700 1991-1992 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
700 WILDCAT 700 EFI 1991-1992 10 121 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
700 ZL 700 1999-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
700 ZL EFI 700 1999-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
700 ZR 700 LE 1993-2000 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 CROSSFIRE 8 2009-2011 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 CROSSFIRE 8 LE 2009-2011 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 CROSSFIRE 8 SNO PRO 2009-2011 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
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Some applications will require that length be trimmed to correct length.
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Arctic Cat™
794 794 F8 EFI 2009-2012 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 F8 LXR 2009-2012 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1350
794 794 F8 LXR SNO PRO 2009-2012 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 F8 SNO PRO 2011 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M 8000 ALPHA ONE 2019-2023 10 165 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M 8000 ALPHA ONE 2019-2023 10 154 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 M 8000 ALPHA ONE 2022-2023 10 146 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 M 8000 HARDCORE ALPHA ONE 

146 (2.6)
2022-2024 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

794 794 M 8000 HARDCORE ALPHA ONE 
165 (3.0)

2024 10 165 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

794 794 M 8000 HARDCORE ALPHA ONE ES 
146 (2.6)

2023-2024 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

794 794 M 8000 HARDCORE ALPHA ONE ES 
154 (2.6/3.0)

2024 10 154 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350

794 794 M 8000 HARDCORE ALPHA ONE ES 
165 (3.0)

2024 10 165 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

794 794 M 8000 HCR 2014-2017 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M 8000 KINCAID 2015 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M 8000 MOUNTAIN CAT ALPHA 

ONE 154 (2.6/3.0)
2024 10 154 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350

794 794 M 8000 MOUNTAIN CAT ALPHA 
ONE 165 (3.0)

2024 10 165 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

794 794 M 8000 MOUNTAIN CAT ALPHA 
ONE ES 154 (3.0)

2024 10 154 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350

794 794 M 8000 MOUNTAIN CAT ALPHA 
ONE ES 165 (3.0)

2024 10 165 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

794 794 M 8000 MOUNTAIN CATCLURE LTD 2015 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M 8000 SNO PRO 2015 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M 8000 SNO PRO LTD 2014-2019 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M 8000 SNO PRO LTD ES 2014-2019 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M 8000 SNO PRO LTD ES 2014-2019 10 162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 M8 2012-2013 10 153,162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 NORSEMAN 8000 X 2019-2024 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 RIOT 8000 2020-2024 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 RIOT 8000 ES ATAC (1.6) 2024 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 RIOT 8000 ES QS3 (1.6) 2022-2023 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 RIOT X 8000 2020-2024 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 RIOT X 8000 ALPHA ONE 2021-2022 10 146 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 XF 8000 2014-2019 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 XF 8000 2016-2019 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 XF 8000 2017-2019 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
794 794 ZR 8000 137 ES QS3 2023-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 EL TIGRE 2014-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 LTD 2014-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 LTD 2014-2023 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 LTD 137 ES ATAC 2023-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 RR 2014-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 RR 2014-2023 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 RR 137 ES 2021-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 SNO PRO 2014-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 SNO PRO 2014-2023 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 794 ZR 8000 SNO PRO RR 2014-2015 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 CROSS FIRE 800 2006-2008 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 F800 SNO PRO RR 2013 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
794 F800 TUCKER HIBBERT SIGNATURE 

EDITION
2013 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350

794 XF 800 HIGH COUNRY SNO PRO LTD 2013 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 XF800 CROSSTOUR 2013 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 XF800 HIGH COUNTRY SNO PRO 2012-2013 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 XF800 LXR 2012-2013 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 XF800 SNO PRO 2012-2013 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
794 XF800 SNO PRO LIMITED 2013 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
800 800 CROSSFIRE R8 2009-2011 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
800 800 CROSSFIRE R8 LE 2009-2011 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
800 MOUNTAIN CAT 800 EFI 2001-2004 10 151 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
800 ZL 800 ESR 2001-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
800 ZR 800 2001-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
800 ZR 800 EFI 2001-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
800 ZR 800 SNO PRO 2001-2003 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
800 ZRT 800 1995-2002 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
899 899 M 9000 2014-2016 10 162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
899 899 M 9000 HCR 2014-2016 10 162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
899 899 M 9000 KING CAT 2016-2018 10 162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
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Some applications will require that length be trimmed to correct length.

Arctic Cat™
899 899 M 9000 SNO PRO 2014-2016 10 162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
900 KING CAT 900 EFI 2004-2006 10 162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
900 MOUNTAIN CAT 900 EFI 2001-2004 10 151 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
900 THUNDERCAT 900 1993-2002 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
900 ZR 900 2003-2006 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
900 ZR 900 EFI 2003-2006 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
900 ZR 900 SNO PRO 2003-2006 10 121 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
998 998 RIOT 9000 ATAC EPS (1.6) 2023-2024 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
998 998 ZR9000 LTD 2014-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
998 998 ZR9000 THUNDERCAT 2014-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
999 CROSS FIRE 1000 2006-2008 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
999 CROSSFIRE R1000 2009-2011 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
999 CROSSFIRE R1000 LE 2009-2011 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
999 M1000 EFI 2008-2011 10 153,162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
999 THUNDERCAT 1000 1993-2002 10 136 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1000 CROSSFIRE 1000 2009 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1000 F1000 2007-2009 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1000 F1000 SNO PRO 2007-2009 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1000 MOUNTAIN CAT 1000 EFI 2001-2004 10 151 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1049 1049 PANTERA 7000 2015-

2019,2024
10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250

1049 1049 PANTERA 7000 LTD 2015-2019 10 146 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1049 1049 XF 7000 2014-2018 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 XF 7000 2014-2018 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 ZR 7000 137 IFP 2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 ZR 7000 EL TIGRE 2014-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 ZR 7000 LTD 2014-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 ZR 7000 LXR 2014-2019 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 ZR 7000 SNO PRO RR 2015 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1050 1050 TZ1 PARK 2008-2014 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1050 1050 TZ1 TOURING 2008-2014 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 1056 BEARCAT 5000 XT 2015 10 154 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 BEARCAT Z1 XT 2009-2014 10 154,156 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 M 9000 SNO PRO LTD 2014-2016 10 162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 1056 TZ1 EXT 2008-2014 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 1056 TZ1 LE 2008-2014 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 1056 TZ1 LXR 2008-2014 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 1056 TZ1 TURBO 2008-2014 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 1056 XF 9000 2014-2019 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 XF 9000 2016-2019 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 XF 9000 2017-2019 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 1056 Z1 2009-2011 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 Z1 LXR 2009-2011 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 Z1 SNO PRO 2009-2011 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 Z1 TURBO EXT 2009-2011 10 144 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 1056 ZR 5000 LXR 2014-2016 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 ZR 9000 SNO PRO RR 2014-2015 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1056 1056 ZR9000 SNO PRO 2014-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1056 F1100 SNO PRO RR TURBO 2013 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1056 M1100 2012-2013 10 153 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 M1100 2012-2013 10 162 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1056 XF 1100 (ALL) 2014 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1056 XF1100 2012-2013 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1100 1100 JAGUAR Z1 2008 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1100 1100 Z1 TURBO 2009-2011 10 128 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
Lynx™
599 600 RAVE RS E-TEC 2022-2023 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 600R RAVE ENDURO E-TEC 2022-2024 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
599 600R RAVE RE 3500 E-TEC 2022-2023 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 600R RAVE RE E-TEC 2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 600R SHREDDER STD E-TEC 2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 RAVE 600R E-TEC ENDURO 2025 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
599 RAVE RE 600R ETEC 2025 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 600 XTERRAIN EFI 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 600 XTERRAIN STD EFI 2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 600R XTERRAIN STD E-TEC 2023 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
600 600R XTERRIAN PRO E-TEC 2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 XTERRAIN 600 EFI 2025 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 XTERRAIN 600R ETEC 2025 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 850 RAVE RE 3500 E-TEC 2022-2023 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 850 RAVE RE E-TEC 2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 850 SHREDDER DS E-TEC 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 850 XTERRIAN BRUTAL E-TEC 2022-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 850 XTERRIAN PRO E-TEC 2022-2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
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Lynx™
849 850R SHREDDER RE E-TEC TURBO 2023-2024 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
849 850R XTERRIAN RE E-TEC TURBO 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 BRUTAL RE 850 ETEC 2025 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 RAVE 850 ETEC TURBO R 2025 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 RAVE RE 850 ETEC 2025 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 SHREDDER DS 850 ETEC 2025 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 XTERRIAN PRO 850 ETEC 2021 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 XTERRIAN RE 850 ETEC TURBO R 2025 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 900R XTERRAIN RE ACE TURBO 2023 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
899 900R XTERRAIN RE ACE TURBO 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 900R XTERRIAN RE ACE TURBO 2024 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
899 XTERRAIN RE 900 ACE TURBO R 2025 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
900 BRUTAL RE 900 ACE TURBO 2025 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
Polaris™
600 IQ CHASSIS 2005-2015 24 121 034-5030
550 LX WIDETRAK 1998-2010 15 156 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
750 MILITARY FS WIDETRACK 2012 24 156 034-4310
244 244 STARTRAK 1987-1990 15 133.5 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
249 249 STAR 1983-1990 15 108 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
335 340 TX 1980 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
335 340 TX-C 1979 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
335 340 TX-C 1980 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
335 340 TX-L 1979 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
335 340 TX-L 1980-1981 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
335 340 TX-L 1982 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
339 339 INDY LITE 1997-1998 23 133.5 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
339 339 INDY TRAIL 1984-1990 15 121 034-5010 034-1610
339 339 SPRINT 1986-1990 15 108 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
339 339 SPRINT ES 1986-1990 15 108 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
339 340 EDGE TOURING 2004 24 136 034-4310
339 340 EDGE TRANSPORT 2008 24 136 034-4310
339 340 INDY CLASSIC 1999-2006 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
339 340 INDY DELUXE 1999-2006 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
339 340 INDY EDGE 1999-2006 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
339 340 INDY TOURING 1999-2006 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
339 EDGE TOURING 340 2005-2007 24 136 034-4310
340 340 GEMINI 1983 15 115.92 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
398 400 INDY 1984 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
398 400 INDY CLASSIC 1984-1990 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
398 400 INDY SP 2000 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
398 400 INDY XC 2000 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
398 400 INDY XCR EDGE 2000-2001 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
398 INDY 400 1985-1990 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
398 SKS 400 1987-1988 15 136 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
432 432 CUTLASS 1981,1983-

1984
15 110 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509

432 432 SPORT GT 1989-1992 15 141 034-5000 034-1610 034-1509
432 432 XCF 1998-1999 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
432 440 INDY PRO X 2002 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
432 440 INDY XC 1998-2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
432 440 INDY XCR 1998-2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
432 440 TX 1980 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
432 440 TX-C 1981 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
432 440 TX-C 1982 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
432 CUTLASS 432 1982 15 110 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
438 438 SS 1981-1986 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
438 438 XCF SP EDGE 2001 24 121 034-4310
438 IQ 440 2005-2007 24 121 034-4310
440 440 LONG TRACK (REVERSE) 1983-1989 15 148 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
440 IQ 440 2005-2008 24 121 034-5030
488 488 INDY CLASSIC TOURING 1998-2000 15 133.5 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 488 INDY DELUXE 1997-1998 23 133.5 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
488 488 INDY PRO X 2001-2004 24 121 034-4310
488 488 INDY TOURING 1997-1998 23 133.5 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
488 488 INDY TRAIL 1984-1990 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 488 INDY TRAIL ES 1984-1990 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 488 INDY TRAIL SKS 1984-1990 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 488 INDY TRAIL SP 1989 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 488 TRAIL SUPERTRAK 1989-1990 15 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 488 TRAIL WIDETRAK 1990 15 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 500 CENTURION 1979 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 500 CENTURION 1980-1981 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 500 CENTURION 1982 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 500 INDY 1981-1988,

1994-1995
15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
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Polaris™
488 500 INDY EDGE 2003-2005 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
488 500 INDY RMK 1998-1999 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 500 INDY SP 1989-1991,

1999-2000
15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509

488 500 INDY XC 1999-2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 500 INDY XC EDGE 2003 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
488 500 SKS 1989-1990 15 136 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
488 INDY 500 1989-1993,

1996-2000
15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509

488 INDY 500 2001-2006 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
488 INDY 500 CLASSIC 1989-1990 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
503 503 GALAXY 1980 15 119.5 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
503 503 TRANSPORT 1996-1999 15 141 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
544 544 SPORT TOURING 1997-2000 23 133.5,136 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
544 544 SPORT TOURING 2002-2003 15 136 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
544 544 SPORT TOURING 2004 24 136 034-4310
544 544 SPORT TOURING ES 2002-2003 15 136 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
544 544 SUPER SPORT 2002-2008 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
544 544 TRAIL RMK 1998-2000 15 133.5,136 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
544 544 TRAIL RMK 2004-2010 24 136 034-4310
544 544 TRAIL SUPERSPORT 1998-2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
544 544 TRAIL TOURING 1998-2003 15 133.5 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
544 544 TRAIL TOURING 2004-2006 24 136 034-4310
544 544 TRAIL TOURING 2007-2010 24 136 034-4310
544 544 TRAIL TOURING DELUXE 2007-2010 24 136 034-4310
544 544 TRAIL TOURING FLEET 2007-2010 24 136 034-4310
544 550 EDGE CLASSIC 2002-2007 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
544 550 EVO AXYS ES 121" 2023-2024 24 121 034-4310
544 550 INDY 2014-2024 24 144,155 034-4310
544 550 INDY ADVENTURE 2024 24 144,155 034-4310
544 550 INDY ES 2014-2021 24 121 034-4310
544 550 INDY LXT 2014-2023 24 144 034-4310
544 550 INDY VOYAGEUR 2023 24 144,155 034-4310
544 550 LXT (ALL) 2016 24 144 034-4310
544 550 RMK EVO 2020-2024 24 034-4310
544 550 VOYAGEUR 2017 24 144 034-4310
544 550 VOYAGEUR ES 2018-2024 24 144 034-4310
544 INDY ADVENTURE 550 2014-2023 24 144,155 034-4310
544 INDY EVO 550 ES 2019-2021 24 121 034-4310
544 INDY VOYAGEUR 550 2014-2022 24 144,155 034-4310
544 IQ 550 LXT 2011-2013 24 136 034-4310
544 IQ 550 SHIFT 2009-2013 24 121 034-4310
550 550 INDY LXT 2014-2016 24 144 034-5030
550 550 SPORT 1987-1989 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
550 550 TRAIL TRANSPORT 2009 24 136 034-4310
550 550 XCF SP 2001 24 121 034-5030
550 INDY ADVENTURE 550 2014-2016 24 144 034-5030
550 INDY VOYAGEUR 550 2014-2016 24 144 034-5030
594 594 IQ WIDETRACK 2009 24 156 034-4310
597 597 XLT 1998-1999 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 599 INDY PRO X2 2001-2004 24 121 034-4310
599 600 INDY CLASSIC 2002-2003 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 INDY CLASSIC W/ M10 2002-2003 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
599 600 INDY CROSS COUNTRY (XC) 1983 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 INDY CROSSCOUNTRY 136 2024 24 136 034-4310
599 600 INDY LE 1985-1986 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 INDY RMK 1998-1999 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 INDY SE 1985-1986 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 INDY SP 2002-2007 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
599 600 INDY SP 2013-2022 24 129,137 034-4310
599 600 INDY SPORT 1983 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 INDY TRAIL 1983 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 INDY XC 1998-2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 INDY XC 2002-2007 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
599 600 INDY XC SP W/ M10 2002 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
599 600 INDY XCR 1998-2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 IQ CLEANFIRE 2006-2012 24 136 034-4310
599 600 IQ CLEANFIRE 2007 24 136 034-4310
599 600 IQ DRAGON 2006-2007,

2010-2012
24 136 034-4310

599 600 IQ DRAGON 2010-2014 24 136 034-4310
599 600 IQ DRAGON SP 2009 24 121 034-4310
599 600 IQ FS WIDETRAK 2009-2015 24 156 034-4310
599 600 IQ HO 2006-2007 24 121 034-4310
599 600 IQ HO 2007 24 136 034-4310
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Polaris™
599 600 IQ HO TOURING 2007 24 136 034-4310
599 600 IQ LX 2009-2014 24 136 034-4310
599 600 IQ RR 2008-2009 24 121 034-4310
599 600 IQ SWITCHBACK 2006-2012 24 136 034-4310
599 600 RACER 2021-2024 24 136 034-4310
599 600 RMK 2002-2021 24 136,144,

155
034-4310

599 600 RMK PRO 2012-2015 24 155 034-4310
599 600 RMK SHIFT 2008-2009 24 144,155 034-4310
599 600 RUSH 2010-2015 24 121 034-4310
599 600 RUSH ES 2012-2013 24 121 034-4310
599 600 RUSH ES, RETRO LX, (ALL) 2011 24 121 034-4310
599 600 RUSH PRO R 2011-2014 24 121 034-4310
599 600 RUSH PRO R ES 2011-2014 24 121 034-4310
599 600 RUSH PRO S (ALL) 2015-2020 24 121 034-4310
599 600 RUSH PRO-RIDE 2010-2015 24 121 034-4310
599 600 RUSH XCR 2017-2019 24 121 034-4310
599 600 SHIFT 2011 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SHIFT ES 2011 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK 2004-2006 24 144 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK 2007 24 144 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK 2009 24 156 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK 2010-2014 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK ADVENTURE 2013-2019 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT (ALL) 2014-2021 24 144 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK DRAGON 2009 24 156 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK ES 2010-2014 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK HO 2006-2007 24 144 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK PRO R 2012-2014 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK PRO R ES 2012-2014 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK PRO S 2015-2021 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK PRO X 2015-2021 24 136 034-4310
599 600 SWITCHBACK XCR 2018-2021 24 136 034-4310
599 600 TOURING 2009-2010 24 136 034-4310
599 600 TRIUMPH 2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 600 VOYAGEUR 2014-2021 24 144 034-4310
599 EDGE TOURING 600 2005-2006 24 136 034-4310
599 INDY 600 1983-1987 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 INDY 600 CLASSIC 2001 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 INDY 600 TOURING 2000-2001 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
599 INDY 600 XC 2020-2021 24 129,137 034-4310
599 INDY 600 XCR 2020-2021 24 129,137 034-4310
599 INDY CROSS COUNTRY 600 (136") 2022-2023 24 136 034-4310
599 IQ 600 2008-2014 24 136 034-4310
599 IQ 600 DRAGON 2008-2009 24 136 034-4310
599 IQ 600 DRAGON 2008-2009 24 136 034-4310
599 IQ 600 LX 2008 24 136 034-4310
599 IQ 600 LXT 2011-2015 24 136 034-4310
599 IQ 600 RACER 2008-2018 24 121 034-4310
599 IQ 600 SHIFT 2008-2014 24 136 034-4310
599 IQ 600 SHIFT 2009-2011 24 136 034-4310
599 IQ 600 TOURING 2008-2010 24 136 034-4310
600 600 INDY SP 2013-2015 24 121 034-5030
600 600 PRO X 2001-2004 24 121 034-5030
600 600 RUSH 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
600 600 RUSH ES 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
600 600 RUSH LX 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
600 600 RUSH PRO R 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
600 600 RUSH RETRO 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
600 DRAGON 600 2007 24 121 034-5030
600 FUSION (EXC. M-10) 600 2005-2006 24 121 034-5030
600 INDY 600 2013-2015 24 121 034-5030
600 INDY 600 ADVENTURE 2020-2021 24 137 034-5030
600 INDY 600 ADVENTURE 2020-2021 24 137 034-5030
600 INDY 600 ES 2013-2015 24 121 034-5030
600 INDY 600 XCR 2020-2021 24 129 034-5030
600 INDY 600 XCR 2020-2021 24 129 034-5030
600 INDY 600, SP 2013-2022 24 129 034-5030
600 INDY 600, SP 2013-2022 24 129 034-5030
600 INDY VOYAGEUR 600 2013-2015 24 121 034-5030
600 IQ 600 2005-2008 24 121 034-5030
600 IQ 600 RACER 2008-2014 24 136 034-4310
600 IQ 600 RACER 2008-2018 24 121 034-5030
600 IQ SHIFT/RACER 600 2008-2012 24 121 034-5030
600 RUSH 600 2010-2020 24 120 034-5030
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GARLAND & SPX SLIDERS / GLISSIÈRES GARLAND & SPX
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Some applications will require that length be trimmed to correct length.

Polaris™
600 RUSH 600 2010-2020 24 120 034-5030
648 650 SKS 1988-1990 15 136 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
650 650 INDY 1988-1990 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
650 650 INDY ADVENTURE MATRYX 2022-2024 24 137 034-4310
650 650 INDY RLX 1990 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
650 650 INDY SP 137 ES MATRYX 2023-2024 24 137 034-4310
650 650 INDY VR1 2021-2024 24 129 034-5030
650 650 INDY VR1 137 MATRYX 2021-2023 24 137 034-4310
650 650 INDY VR1 MATRYX 2021-2024 24 129,137 034-4310
650 650 INDY XC 2021-2022 24 129, 137 034-5030
650 650 INDY XC LE 2021-2024 24 129,137 034-4310
650 650 INDY XC MATRYX 2021-2024 24 129,137 034-4310
650 650 INDY XCR 2022 24 129 034-5030
650 650 INDY XCR MATRYX 2022-2024 24 129,137 034-4310
650 650 MATRYX 2021-2024 24 146 034-4310
650 650 NORDICPRO 146 ES MATRYX 2022-2024 24 146 034-4310
650 650 PRO RMK 2022 24 155 034-5030
650 650 PRO RMK MATRYX 155" 2022-2024 24 155 034-4310
650 650 RMK KHAOS MATRYX SLASH 146" 2022-2024 24 146 034-4310
650 650 SKS 146 MATRYX 2023-2024 24 146 034-4310
650 650 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT 2021-2024 24 146 034-4310
650 650 SWITCHBACK SP 146 ES MATRYX 2023-2024 24 146 034-4310
650 650 SWITCHBACK XC 146 MATRYX 2022-2024 24 146 034-4310
650 650 VOYAGEUR 146 ES MATRYX 2023-2024 24 146 034-4310
650 INDY 650 ADVENTURE 2022 24 137 034-5030
650 INDY 650 ADVENTURE 2022 24 137 034-5030
679 679 ULTRA 1998-1999 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
700 700 FUSION 2006-2007 24 121 034-4310
700 700 HO TOURING 2006 24 136 034-4310
700 700 INDY 2004-2005 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
700 700 INDY CLASSIC 2004-2006 24 136 034-4310
700 700 INDY CLASSIC TOURING 2004-2006 24 136 034-4310
700 700 INDY CLASSIC W/ M10 2002-2006 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
700 700 INDY RMK 1998-1999 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
700 700 INDY SKS 2003 24 144 034-4310
700 700 INDY SWITCHBACK 2004 24 144 034-4310
700 700 INDY XC 1998-2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
700 700 INDY XC SP W/ M10 2002 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
700 700 INDY XCR 1998-2000 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
700 700 IQ CLEANFIRE DRAGON 2007 24 121 034-4310
700 700 IQ SWITCHBACK 2008 24 121 034-4310
700 700 PRO X 2001-2004 24 121 034-5030
700 700 RMK 2002-2010 24 136,144,

151,155,
163

034-4310

700 700 RMK DRAGON 2007 24 155 034-4310
700 700 SKS 1998-2002 15 136 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
700 700 SWITCHBACK 2004-2006 24 144 034-4310
700 DRAGON 700 2007 24 121 034-5030
700 INDY 700 2000-2003 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
700 IQ 700 2007-2017 24 121 034-5030
700 IQ 700 DRAGON 2008 24 121 034-4310
700 IQ 700 DRAGON 2008 24 121 034-4310
749 750 EDGE FS CLASSIC 2006 24 128 034-4310
749 750 EDGE FST CLASSIC 2006 24 128 034-4310
749 750 IQ DRAGON 2008-2012 24 121 034-4310
749 750 IQ FS TOURING 2007 24 136 034-4310
749 750 IQ FS TOURING 2008-2010 24 136 034-4310
749 750 IQ FST CRUISER 2007 24 136 034-4310
749 750 IQ FST LX 2006-2007 24 128 034-4310
749 750 IQ FST SWITCHBACK 2006-2007 24 144 034-4310
749 750 IQ FST TOURING 2007 24 136 034-4310
749 750 IQ FST TOURING 2008-2010 24 136 034-4310
749 750 IQ LX 2008-2012 24 121 034-4310
749 750 IQ SHIFT 2008 24 136 034-4310
749 750 IQ TURBO LX 2013-2015 24 136 034-4310
749 750 IQ TURBO LXT 2010-2015 24 136 034-4310
749 IQ 750 CRUISER 2008 24 136 034-4310
749 IQ 750 TURBO 2008-2012 24 121 034-4310
749 IQ 750 TURBO LX 2010-2012 24 136 034-4310
750 750 TURBO DRAGON 2008-2012 24 121 034-5030
750 750 TURBO IQ 2008-2012 24 121 034-5030
750 750 TURBO IQ 2010,2014 24 136 034-4310
750 750 TURBO IQ LX 2010,2013-

2014
24 136 034-4310
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750 750 TURBO IQ LXT 2010 24 136 034-4310
750 750 TURBO SWITCHBACK 2008-2009 24 136 034-4310
750 IQ 750 TURBO 2011-2013 24 136 034-4310
750 IQ 750 TURBO LX 2011-2012 24 136 034-4310
750 IQ 750 TURBO LXT 2011-2014 24 136 034-4310
780 780 INDY FRONTIER 2002 24 136 034-4310
780 780 INDY FRONTIER CLASSIC 2003-2004 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
780 780 INDY FRONTIER TOURING 2003 23 136 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
780 780 INDY FRONTIER TOURING 2004-2005 24 136 034-4310
784 784 FRONTIER TOURING 2004-2005 24 136 034-4310
794 794 STORM 1998 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
794 800 RMK 2002-2016 24 155,163 034-4310
794 800 SKS 2003 24 144,146 034-4310
794 IQ 800 2008-2010 24 121 034-4310
795 800 EDGE CLASSIC 2004-2005 24 136 034-4310
795 800 INDY 2017 24 121 034-4310
795 800 INDY CLASSIC 2004 24 136 034-4310
795 800 INDY FO 2015 24 121 034-4310
795 800 INDY LE 2001 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
795 800 INDY RMK 2000-2001 23 136 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
795 800 INDY SP 2002-2005 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
795 800 INDY SP 2015 24 121 034-4310
795 800 INDY XC 2002-2005 23 121 034-5020 034-4010 034-4102 034-4150 034-4209
795 800 INDY XC SP W/ M10 2002 23 121 034-5020 034-4210 034-4102 034-4250 034-4209
795 800 INDY XCR 2000-2003 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
795 800 IQ DRAGON 2009-2010 24 121 034-4310
795 800 IQ DRAGON SP 2009-2010 24 121 034-4310
795 800 IQ DRAGON SWITCHBACK 2009-2010 24 136 034-4310
795 800 PRO RMK 2011 24 155,163 034-4310
795 800 RMK DRAGON 2008-2010 24 155,163 034-4310
795 800 RMK PRO 2002-2010,

2012-2016
24 155,163 034-4310

795 800 RUSH 2011-2015 24 121 034-4310
795 800 RUSH PRO S (ALL) 2015-2020 24 121 034-4310
795 800 RUSH PRO-RIDE 2011-2015 24 121 034-4310
795 800 RUSH XCR 2017-2019 24 121 034-4310
795 800 SKS AXYS 2018-2020 24 146 034-4310
795 800 SWITCHBACK 2004-2006 24 144 034-4310
795 800 SWITCHBACK 2009-2020 24 136 034-4310
795 800 SWITCHBACK ADVENTURE 2013-2019 24 136 034-4310
795 800 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT 2009-2020 24 136 034-4310
795 800 SWITCHBACK DRAGON 2009-2020 24 136 034-4310
795 800 SWITCHBACK PRO R 2011-2015 24 136 034-4310
795 800 SWITCHBACK PRO-R 2009-2010,

2016-2020
24 136 034-4310

795 800 SWITCHBACK XCR 2018-2020 24 136 034-4310
795 800 TITAN (ALL) 2018-2023 24 155 034-4310
795 800 TITAN ADVENTURE 2021-2023 24 155 034-4310
795 ASSAULT 800 RMK 2009-2014 24 156,155 034-4310
795 EDGE TOURING 800 2004-2005 24 136 034-4310
795 INDY 800 2015-2016 24 121 034-4310
795 INDY 800 XCR 1999 15 121 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
795 SWITCHBACK PRO S 2015-2016 24 136 034-4310
795 SWITCHBACK PRO X 2015-2016 24 136 034-4310
800 800 INDY SP 2014-2015 24 121 034-5030
800 800 PRO X 2001-2004 24 121 034-5030
800 800 RUSH 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
800 800 RUSH ES 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
800 800 RUSH LX 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
800 800 RUSH PRO R 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
800 800 RUSH RETRO 2011-2015 24 120 034-5030
800 DRAGON 800 2007 24 121 034-5030
800 IQ 800 2007-2017 24 121 034-5030
800 RUSH 800 2011-2020 24 120 034-5030
800 RUSH 800 2011-2020 24 120 034-5030
840 840 PATRIOT BOOST INDY VR1 137 

MATRYX
2023-2024 24 137 034-4310

840 840 PATRIOT BOOST RMK KHAOS 
MATRYX SLASH

2022-2024 24 155 034-4310

840 840 PATRIOT BOOST RMK PRO SLASH 2022-2024 24 163,165 034-4310
840 840 PATRIOT BOOST SWITCHBACK 

ASSAULT 146 MATRYX
2023-2024 24 146 034-4310

840 850 INDY VR1 MATRYX 2024 24 129,137 034-4310
840 850 INDY XC 129/137 MATRYX 2023-2024 24 146 034-4310
840 850 INDY XC AXYS (ALL) 2019 24 129,137 034-4310

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY VENDU À L'UNITÉ
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840 850 INDY XCR 2023-2024 24 128,136 034-4310
840 850 MATRYX 2021-2024 24 146 034-4310
840 850 PRO RMK AXYS 2019-2021 24 174 034-4310
840 850 PRO RMK AXYS 2019-2021 24 155,163 034-4310
840 850 PRO RMK MATRYX 2022-2024 24 155,163,

165
034-4310

840 850 PRO RMK SLASH 2022-2024 24 155,163,
165

034-4310

840 850 RMK KHAOS 2021-2024 24 155,163,
165

034-4310

840 850 RMK KHAOS MATRYX SLASH 
146/165/163

2022-2024 24 146,165,
163

034-4310

840 850 RUSH PRO S 2019-2020 24 121 034-4310
840 850 RUSH XCR 2019 24 121 034-4310
840 850 SKS AXYS 2019-2021 24 146,155 034-4310
840 850 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT 2021-2024 24 146 034-4310
840 850 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT AXYS 2019-2021 24 144 034-4310
840 850 SWITCHBACK PRO S 2019-2021 24 136 034-4310
840 850 SWITCHBACK XC 146 MATRYX 2022-2024 24 146 034-4310
840 850 SWITCHBACK XCR 2019-2022 24 136 034-4310
840 INDY 850 VR1 MATRYX 2021-2023 24 129,137 034-4310
840 INDY 850 XC AXYS (ALL) 2020-2021 24 129,137 034-4310
840 INDY 850 XC MATRYX 2021 24 129,137 034-4310
840 INDY 850 XCR 2020-2022 24 128,136 034-4310
840 INDY ADVENTURE 850 2020-2023 24 137 034-4310
850 850 INDY VR1 2021-2024 24 129 034-5030
850 850 PATRIOT BOOST (UP TO 155") 2019-2024 24 155 034-5030
850 850 PATRIOT BOOST (UP TO 165") 2019-2024 24 166 034-5030
850 INDY 850 ADVENTURE 2020-2022 24 137 034-5030
850 INDY 850 ADVENTURE 2020-2022 24 137 034-5030
850 INDY 850 XC 2019-2022 24 129, 137 034-5030
850 INDY 850 XC 2019-2022 24 129, 137 034-5030
850 INDY 850 XCR 2020-2022 24 129 034-5030
850 INDY 850 XCR 2020-2022 24 129 034-5030
850 PRO RMK 850 UP TO 155" 2016-2022 24 155 034-5030
850 PRO RMK 850 UP TO 155" 2016-2022 24 155 034-5030
850 PRO RMK 850 UP TO 163 2019-2022 24 163 034-5030
850 PRO RMK 850 UP TO 163 2019-2022 24 163 034-5030
850 RMK 850, KHAOS UP TO 155" 2019-2022 24 155 034-5030
850 RMK 850, KHAOS UP TO 155" 2019-2022 24 155 034-5030
850 RMK 850, KHAOS UP TO 163 2019-2022 24 163 034-5030
850 RMK 850, KHAOS UP TO 163 2019-2022 24 163 034-5030
850 RUSH 850 2019-2020 24 120 034-5030
850 RUSH 850 2019-2020 24 120 034-5030
866 900 FUSION 2005-2006 24 128 034-4310
866 900 RMK 2005-2006 24 151,159,

166
034-4310

866 900 SWITCHBACK 2005-2006 24 144 034-4310
900 900 PATRIOT 9R RMK KHAOS SLASH 

146 MATRYX
2024 24 146 034-4310

900 900 PATRIOT 9R RMK KHAOS SLASH 
146 MATRYX

2024 24 155 034-4310

900 900 PATRIOT 9R RMK KHAOS SLASH 
146 MATRYX

2024 24 165 034-4310

900 900 PATRIOT 9R RMK PRO SLASH 
MATRYX

2023-2024 24 155 034-4310

900 900 PATRIOT 9R RMK PRO SLASH 
MATRYX

2023-2024 24 163,165 034-4310

900 FUSION (EXC. M-10) 900 2005-2006 24 121 034-5030
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY ADVENTURE 137 

MATRYX
2023-2024 24 137 034-4310

998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY XC 129 MATRYX 2023-2024 24 129,137 034-4310
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY XC 137 MATRYX 2023-2024 24 129,137 034-4310
998 998 PROSTAR S4 NORDIC PRO 146 

MATRYX
2023-2024 24 146 034-4310

998 998 PROSTAR S4 TITAN ADVENTURE 
155 MATRYX

2023-2024 24 155 034-4310

998 998 PROSTAR S4 VOYAGEUR 146 ES 
MATRYX

2023-2024 24 146 034-4310

IQ CHASSIS 2005-2015 24 121 034-5030
LX WIDETRAK 1998-2010 15 156 034-5000 034-1510 034-1550 034-1501 034-1509
MILITARY FS WIDETRACK 2012 24 156 034-4310
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600 EXPEDITION XTREME (ALL) 2016-2019 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707

GRAND TOURING SPORT (ALL) 2011-2018 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
550 TUNDRA WT 2014-2018 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
247 247 ELAN 1978 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
250 250 TUNDRA LTS 1987 1 139 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
250 CITATION 250 1978-1984 1 106, 114
250 CITATION 250 LS 1985-1991 17 032-5200
250 ELAN 250 1978 1 120
250 RV 250 1977-1979 1 114
250 SKANDIC TUNDRA 250 2003-2005 1 139
250 TUNDRA 250 1985-1992 1 124
250 TUNDRA II LT/TUNDRA R 250 1993-2002 1 139
250 TUNDRA II250 1993-1995 1 124
250 TUNDRA LT 250 1985-1992 1 139
268 268 TUNDRA R 1999-2005 1 139 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
269 269 CITATION 3500 1978-1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
269 269 TUNDRA 1985-1994 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
269 269 TUNDRA II LT 1996-1998 1 139 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
294 CITATION 300 1978-1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
300 FREESTYLE 300F 2006-2008 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
300 OLYMPIC 300 1975-1979 1 120
300 SKANDIC TUNDRA 300F 2007-2009 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
300 TUNDRA 300F 2006 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
339 339 BLIZZARD 6500 PLUS 1979 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
339 339 BLIZZARD 7500 1979 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
339 339 BLIZZARD 7500 PLUS 1979 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
339 339 BLIZZARD 7500 PLUS 1980-1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
339 BLIZZARD 339 1978-1983 1 114
339 EVEREST 340 L/C 1974-1979 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
339 OLYMPIQUE 340 1975-1979 1 114 032-4000 032-5100 032-5050 032-5107
339 OLYMPIQUE 340E 1975-1979 1 114 032-4000 032-5100 032-5050 032-5107
340 EVEREST 340 1974-1983 1 124
368 368 CITATION 4500 1978-1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
368 368 CITATION SS 1978-1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
368 368 FORMULA S ELECTRIC 1999-2000 21 121 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
368 368 SAFARI DELUXE 1993 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
368 FORMULA 380F DELUXE 2000 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
368 FORMULA DELUXE 380F 2001 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
368 FORMULA S 368 1998-2000 21 121 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
368 FORMULA S 368 ELECTRIC 1998 21 121 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
368 GSX 380F 2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
368 GSX 380F 2006 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
368 GTX 380F 2005-2006 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
368 TOURING 380F 2001 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
368 TOURING E 368 1998-2000 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
377 NORDIK 377 1981-1983 1 124 032-4000 032-5100 032-5050 032-5107
377 NORDIK 377 1981-1983 1 124
377 SAFARI 377 1984-1988 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
377 SAFARI 377 1984-1988 1 114, 124
377 SAFARI 377E 1984-1988 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
377 SAFARI DELUXE/RALLY/L377 1993-1994 1 124
377 SAFARI L/LE, LC/LCE, LX/LXE, GLX377 1990-1991 1 124
377 SAGA 377 1989 1 114
377 SCOUT 377 1989-1992 1 114
377 SKANDIC 377 1982-1987 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
377 SKANDIC 380 1998-2000 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
377 SKANDIC II/R 377 1992 1 139
377 SKANDIC/R 377 1982-1987 1 139
379 GRAND TOURING 380F 2002-2003 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
379 LEGEND 380F 2002-2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
380 GRAND TOURING 380 1994-1995 1 136
380 MXZ 380F 2001-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
380 MXZ 380F 2006 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
400 ALPINE II 400 (FRONT) 1988-1994 1 139
400 ALPINE II 400 (FRONT) 1995 1 139
436 436 ELITE 2004 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5407
436 436 NORDIK 50 1989-1991 1 146 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
436 ELITE 450 L/C 1978-1982 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
436 MXZ 440 RACING 2006-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
436 MXZ 440 RACING X 2006-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
436 MXZ 440F 1998-2001 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
436 MXZ X 440 1998-2003 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
436 MXZ X 440 RACING 2005 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
437 437 BLIZZARD 9500 1979-1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
437 BLIZZARD 437 1978-1983 1 114
437 EVEREST 440 L/C 1974-1979 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
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437 SAFARI 447 1984-1988 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
437 TOURING LE 437 1998-2000 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
440 EVEREST 440 1974-1983 1 124
440 TNT 440 1974-1978 1 114, 124
447 SAFARI 447 1984-1988 1 114, 124
447 SAFARI 447E 1984-1988 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
450 ELITE 450 1978-1982 1 120
460 460 FORMULA MX 1985-1989 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
460 460 FORMULA MX 1990-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
460 460 FORMULA MX 1994-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
460 460 FORMULA MX Z 1994-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
460 460 GRAND TOURING 1993-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
460 460 GRAND TOURING SE 1993-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
460 460 GRAND TOURING XTC 1993-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
463 463 SAFARI L 1993 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
463 463 SS-25 1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
463 SUMMIT 470 1994 1 136 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
464 EVEREST 464 1974-1983 1 124
464 EVEREST 464 L/C 1980-1983 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
467 FORMULA 467 1986-1994 1 114, 121
467 FORMULA LT/XTC 467 1990-1994 1 139
470 GRAND TOURING 470 1994-1995 1 136
470 SS-25 470 1984 1 121
470 SUMMIT 470 1994-1995 1 136
480 MX 480 1993-1995 1 121
480 MXZ 480 1993-1995 1 121
494 LEGEND 500 2002-2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
496 496 NORDIK 60 1989-1991 1 146 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
496 496 SAFARI CHEYENNE (FRONT) 1989-1991 1 139 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
496 FORMULA 500 1998-2001 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
496 FORMULA 500 L/C 2000 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
496 FORMULA 500 PLUS 1990 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
496 FORMULA DELUXE 500 1998-2001 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
496 NORDIK 496 1989-1991 1 124
497 497 ALPINE II (FRONT) 1988-1995 1 139 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
497 497 ALPINE II (REAR) 1988-1995 1 139 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
497 497 BLIZZARD 5500 1979-1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
497 497 BLIZZARD 5500 MX 1981-1984 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
497 497 ESCAPADE 1987-1989 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
497 BLIZZARD 497 1978-1983 1 114
497 EVEREST 500 1980-1983 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
497 EVEREST 500 E 1980-1983 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
497 EVEREST 500 L/C 1980-1983 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
497 SKANDIC 500 1998-2000 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
497 SKANDIC 500F 2003 21 136 032-4020 032-5450 032-5407
497 SKANDIC 500F SPORT 2003 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
497 SKANDIC 503 1978 1 139 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
497 SKANDIC SWT 500 2015 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
497 TOURING SLE 497 1998-2000 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
499 499 SAFARI SCOUT 1989-1992 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
499 499 SAFARI SCOUT E 1989-1992 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
499 499 STRATOS 1987-1988 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
499 499 STRATOS E 1987-1988 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
499 GRAND TOURING 500 1998-2003 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
499 SUMMIT 500 1998-2002 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
499 TOURING 500 2000-2001 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
500 ESCAPADE 500 1987-1989 1 124
500 EVEREST 500 1974-1983 1 124
500 FORMULA Z 500 1999 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
500 STRATOS 500 1987-1988 1 114
503 CHEYENNE 503 (FRONT) 1989-1991 1 139
503 GRAND LUXE 503 1985-1986 1 121
503 SAFARI 503 1988 1 139 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
503 SAFARI 503 1988 1 139
503 SAFARI 503 RALLY 1993 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
503 SAFARI 503R (FRONT) 1988 1 139
503 SAFARI 503R (FRONT) 1988 1 139 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
503 SAFARI 503R (REAR) 1988 1 139
503 SAFARI DELUXE/RALLY/L 503 1993-1994 1 124
503 SAFARI L/LE, LC/LCE, LX/LXE, GLX503 1990-1992 1 124
503 SKANDIC 503 1987 1 139
503 VOYAGER 503 1989 1 114
508 508 ALPINE IV (FRONT) 1991 1 139 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
521 521 FORMULA SP 1985 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
521 BLIZZARD 521 1978-1983 1 114
550 GRAND TOURING 550 SPORT 2010-2017 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
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550 LEGEND 550F 2003-2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
553 550F FREESTYLE BACKCOUNTRY 2007-2009 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
553 EXPEDITION 550F 2005-2008 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
553 EXPEDITION SPORT 550F 2011-2020 26 154 032-4050 032-5720
553 FREESTYLE 550F PARK 2007-2008 26 136 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 GSX 550F 2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
553 GSX 550F 2006-2010 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 GTX 550F 2005-2009 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
553 MXZ 550 X 2006-2009 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 MXZ 550F 2003-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
553 MXZ 550F 2006-2013 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 MXZ 550F SPORT 2006-2013 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 MXZ 550F TNT 2006-2013 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 RENEGADE 550F SPORT 2010-2014 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 SKANDIC 550F 2004 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
553 SKANDIC SUV 550F 2004-2008 21 156 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
553 SKANDIC SUV 550F 2009-2010 21 156 032-4020 032-5500 032-5550 032-5507
553 SKANDIC SWT 550F 2012-2020 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 SKANDIC TUNDRA 550F LT 2008-2013 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 SKANDIC TUNDRA 550F SPORT 2008-2013 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 SKANDIC TUNDRA 550F STD 2008-2013 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 SKANDIC WT 550F 2008 21 154 032-4020 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
553 SKANDIC WT 550F 2012-2020 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
553 SUMMIT 550F 2003-2009 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
580 580 FORMULA PLUS 1985-1989 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
580 580 FORMULA PLUS 1990-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
580 580 FORMULA PLUS E 1990-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
580 580 FORMULA PLUS EFI 1990-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
580 580 FORMULA PLUS LT 1989 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
580 580 FORMULA ST 1994-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
580 580 FORMULA STX 1994-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
582 LEGEND 600 2002-2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
583 583 FORMULA GRAND TOURING 1990-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
583 FORMULA DELUXE 583 1998-1999 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
583 FORMULA Z 583 1998-1999 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
583 GRAND TOURING 583 1994-1995 1 136
583 GRAND TOURING 583 1998-1999 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
583 MXZ 583 1998 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
583 SUMMIT 583 1994-1995 1 136 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
583 SUMMIT 583 1994-1995 1 136
583 SUMMIT 583 1998-1999 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
594 594 TUNDRA XTREME 2011-2018 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
594 EXPEDITION 600 HO SDI 2005-2008 21 156 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
594 EXPEDITION 600R ETEC LE 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
594 EXPEDITION LE 600 HO ETEC XU 2011-2018 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
594 EXPEDITION SE 600 HO ETEC XU 2011-2018 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
594 EXPEDITION TUV 600 HO SDI 2009 21 156 032-4020 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
594 EXPEDITION TUV 600 HO SDI REV XU 2009-2010 26 156 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
594 FORMULA DELUXE 600 2000-2001 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
594 SUMMIT 600 ADRENALINE 2005-2007 21 144 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
594 SUMMIT X 600 HO E-TEC 2009-2011 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 597 SUMMIT XRS 2007 21 151,159 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
597 FORMULA III 600 1995-1996 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
597 FORMULA III 600 LT 1998-1999 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
597 GSX 500SS 2004-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 GSX 500SS 2006-2009 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 GTX 500SS 2005 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 GTX 500SS 2006-2009 26 136 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 GTX 500SS SPORT 2006-2009 26 136 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 LEGEND 600 HO SDI 2002-2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MX Z XRS 600 HO E-TEC 2010-2015 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 500 1998-2003 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 500SS ADRENALINE 2004-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 500SS ADRENALINE 2006-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 500SS TNT 2008-2009 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 500SS TRAIL 2004-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 500SS TRAIL 2006-2009 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 1999-2003 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 600 ACE LFF 2011-2013 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 HO ADRENALINE 2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 600 HO ADRENALINE 2008-2010 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 HO RENEGADE 2008-2009 26 136 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 HO SDI 2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 600 HO SDI ADRENALINE 2005-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 HO SDI BLIZZARD 2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 HO SDI RENEGADE 2004-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
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597 MXZ 600 HO SDI RENEGADE 2006-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 HO SDI RENEGADE X 2004-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 600 HO SDI X 2005-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 HO TRAIL 2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 600 HO X 2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ 600 SPORT 2010-2018 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600 TNT 2009-2018 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R E-TEC 2019 26 128 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R ETEC ADRENALINE 2024 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R E-TEC BLIZZARD 2023 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R ETEC TNT 2020,2022 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R E-TEC TNT 2021 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R ETEC X 2020,2024 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R E-TEC X 2021-2022 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R ETEC XRS 2020,2024 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600R E-TEC XRS 2021-2023 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600RS 2008-2014 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ 600RS 2021-2023 21 146 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 MXZ X 600 2007-2013 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ X 600 HO SDI 2007-2013 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ X 600 RS 2007-2013 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 MXZ XRS 600 HO ETEC 2016-2018 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SKANDIC 600 ACE LE 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SKANDIC 600 EFI LE 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SKANDIC 600 EFI SPORT 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SKANDIC 600R ETEC LE 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SKANDIC 600R ETEC SE 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SKANDIC SUV 600 2003-2008 21 156 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
597 SKANDIC SWT 600 HO E-TEC 2012-2020 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SKANDIC SWT 600R E-TEC 2021-2022 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SKANDIC WT 600 EFI 2021-2022 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
597 SUMMIT 500 SS EVEREST 2009 26 146,154,

163
032-4050 032-5720

598 GRAND TOURING 600 2000-2003 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
598 GSX 600 HO 2004-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
598 GSX 600 HO ETEC (LE) 2007-2015 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
598 GSX 600 HO ETEC SE 2012-2015 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
598 GSX 600 HO SDI 2004-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
598 GSX 600 HO SDI 2006 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
598 GSX 600 HO SDI (LE) 2007-2015 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
598 GTX 600 HO 2005 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
598 GTX 600 HO ETEC LE 2009 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
598 GTX 600 HO SDI 2005 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
598 GTX 600 HO SDI 2006-2008 26 136 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
598 SUMMIT 600 1999-2004 21 136 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
598 SUMMIT 600 EFI 2023 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
598 SUMMIT 600 EFI 45 NEO 2024 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
598 SUMMIT 600 EFI 60 NEO+ 2024 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
598 SUMMIT 600 HO 2005-2007 21 144 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
598 SUMMIT 600 HO E-TEC EVEREST 2009-2010 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
598 SUMMIT 600 SDI 2005-2007 21 144 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
598 SUMMIT 600 SP 2010-2018 26 146,154,

163
032-4050 032-5720

598 SUMMIT 600 SPORT 2010-2018 26 146,154,
163

032-4050 032-5720

598 SUMMIT 600R ETEC 2024 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
598 SUMMIT 600R E-TEC 2019-2021 26 146,154,

163
032-4050 032-5720

598 SUMMIT 600R ETEC SP 2021-2022 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
599 GRAND TOURING 600 ACE 2011-2020 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 GRAND TOURING 600 ACE SPORT 2021-2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 RACING 600 RS 2024 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
599 RENEGADE 600 ACE SPORT 2011-2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 RENEGADE 600 EFI SPORT 2021-2023 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 RENEGADE 600 HO ETEC ADRENALINE 2010-2018 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 RENEGADE 600 HO ETEC 

BACKCOUNTRY
2010-2018 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707

599 RENEGADE 600R ETEC ADRENALINE 2019-2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 RENEGADE 600R ETEC ENDURO 2023-2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 RENEGADE 600R ETEC X 2019-2020,

2023-2024
26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707

599 RENEGADE 600R E-TEC X 2021-2022 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 RENEGADE 600R ETEC XRS 2019-2021,

2023-2024
26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707

599 RENEGADE ENDURO 600R E-TEC 2019-2022 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
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599 RENEGADE XRS 600R E-TEC 2022 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
599 SKANDIC SPORT 600 EFI 2021-2022 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 BACKCOUNTRY 600 EFI 2021-2024 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 BACKCOUNTRY 600R ETEC 2024 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 BACKCOUNTRY 600R E-TEC 2019-2023 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 EXPEDITION SPORT 600 ACE 2011-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 EXPEDITION SPORT 600 EFI 2021-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 FORMULA III 600 1996 1 121
600 FORMULA III 600 LT 1995 1 136
600 FORMULA III 600 LT 1996 1 136
600 FORMULA Z 600 2000 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
600 TUNDRA 600 ACE 2012-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 TUNDRA 600 ACE LE 2021-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 TUNDRA 600 ACE LT 2021-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 TUNDRA 600 ACE SPORT 2021-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 TUNDRA 600 EFI 2021-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 TUNDRA 600 EFI LT 2021-2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
600 TUNDRA 600 EFI SPORT 2024 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
600 TUNDRA 600 SPORT EFI 2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
669 669 FORMULA SS 1985 1 114 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
669 669 FORMULA SS 1994-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
669 SUMMIT 670 1995 1 136 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
669 SUMMIT 670 1998-1999 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
669 SUMMIT 670 X 1998-1999 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
670 670 FORMULA MX II 1990-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
670 670 FORMULA MX LONG TRACK 1987-1989 1 124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
670 670 FORMULA MX XTC 1990-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
670 FORMULA 670 1999 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
670 FORMULA DELUXE 670 1999 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
670 FORMULA Z 670 1999 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
670 GRAND TOURING 670 1994-1996 1 136
670 MACH 1 670 1993-1996 1 121
670 SUMMIT 670 1994-1995 1 136
697 697 MACH 1 1996 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
697 697 MACH 1 1998-2000 21 44 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
697 GRAND TOURING 700 1998-2003 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
697 SUMMIT 700 1999-2003 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
697 SUMMIT 700 2001-2003 21 136 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
698 698 FORMULA MACH I 1989-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
698 698 FORMULA MACH I 1991-1993 1 121,138 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
698 698 FORMULA MACH I XTX 1991-1993 1 121,138 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
698 698 FORMULA MACH II 1989-1993 1 121 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
698 FORMULA III 700R 1998-2000 21 121 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
698 LEGEND 700 2002-2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
698 MXZ 700 1999-2003 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
700 700 MACH 1 R 1998-2000 21 44 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
700 FORMULA DELUXE 700 2000-2001 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
700 FORMULA Z 700 2000 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
766 LEGEND TOURING V800 2007-2009 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
766 LEGEND TRAIL V800 2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
779 FORMULA MACH Z 780 1993-1995 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
780 MACH Z780 1993-1996 1 121
794 GRAND TOURING 800 1998-2002 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
794 GRAND TOURING 800 SDI SE 2003 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
794 LEGEND 800 SDI 2002-2004 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
797 SKANDIC TUNDRA V800 2007 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
797 SKANDIC TUNDRA V800 4TEC LT 2008-2009 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
797 SUMMIT X 800R 2008-2016 26 146,154,

163
032-4050 032-5720

799 799 MACH Z 1996 1 121 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
799 799 MACH Z 1998-2003 21 121 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
799 799 MACH Z LT 1998-2003 21 121 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
799 799 MACH Z LTR 1998-2003 21 121 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
799 799 SUMMIT X 2007 21 151 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
799 EXPEDITION SPORT V800 2007-2008 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
799 EXPEDITION TUV V-800 2007-2008 21 156 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
799 EXPEDITION TUV V-800 4-TEC 2009 21 156 032-4020 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
799 FORMULA III 800 1999-2000 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
799 FREERIDE 800R E-TEC 2012-2017 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 FREERIDE 800R E-TEC 2012-2017 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 FREERIDE 800R E-TEC 2012-2017 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 GRAND TOURING 800 SE 1998-2002 21 136 032-4010 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
799 GSX 800 HO 2004-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
799 GSX 800 HO 2006-2008 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 GSX 800 HO R 2006-2008 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
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799 GSX 800R ETEC XR SE 2012-2015 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 GTX 800 HO 2005 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
799 GTX 800 HO 2006-2007 26 136 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 2000-2003 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 HO ADRENALINE 2004 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 HO ADRENALINE 2005-2006 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 HO PTEK ADRENALINE 2007 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
799 MXZ 800 HO PTEK BLIZZARD 2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 HO RENEGADE 2004-2005 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 HO RENEGADE 2006-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 HO RENEGADE X 2004-2005 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 HO X 2004 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800 HO X 2005-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800R ADRENALINE 2008-2016 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800R RENEGADE 2008-2009 26 136 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ 800R TNT 2008-2016 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ X 800 HO PTEK 2007-2013 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 MXZ XRS 800R 2007-2018 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 RENEGADE 800R ETEC ADRENALINE 2010,

2013-2017
26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707

799 RENEGADE 800R E-TEC ADRENALINE 2011-2012 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 RENEGADE 800R ETEC BACKCOUNTRY 2010,

2013-2017
26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707

799 RENEGADE BACKCOUNTRY 800R E-TEC 2011-2012 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 SUMMIT 800 2001-2007 21 144 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
799 SUMMIT 800 ADRENALINE 2001-2007 21 151 032-4020 032-5450 032-5407
799 SUMMIT 800 HIGHMARK 2001-2007 21 151 032-4020 032-5450 032-5407
799 SUMMIT 800 HO HIGHMARK XTREME 2000-2007 21 159 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
799 SUMMIT 800 HO X 2000-2007 21 159 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
799 SUMMIT 800 X 2001-2007 21 151 032-4020 032-5450 032-5407
799 SUMMIT 800R ETEC FREERIDE 2011 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
799 SUMMIT 800R EVEREST 2008-2011 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
799 SUMMIT 800R SP 2011-2017 26 146,154,

163
032-4050 032-5720

799 SUMMIT SPORT 800R PTEK 2010-2016 26 146 032-4050 032-5720
800 MACH Z LT800 1996 1 136
849 BACKCOUNTRY 850 ETEC 2024 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 BACKCOUNTRY 850 E-TEC 2019-2023 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 EXPEDITION 850 ETEC SE 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 EXPEDITION XTREME 850 ETEC 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 EXPEDITION XTREME 850 E-TEC 2020-2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 FREERIDE 850 ETEC 2023-2024 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 FREERIDE 850 E-TEC 2018-2022 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 FREERIDE 850 TURBO 2018-2024 26 146 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 SUMMIT 850 E-TEC 2018-2019 26 154,165,

175
032-4050 032-5720

849 SUMMIT 850 E-TEC 2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 SUMMIT 850 ETEC ADRENALINE 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 SUMMIT 850 ETEC SP 2020-2023 26 146,154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 SUMMIT 850 ETEC TURBO R 2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 SUMMIT 850 ETEC TURBO R X 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 SUMMIT 850 ETEC TURBO X 2021-2022 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
849 SUMMIT 850 ETEC X 2021-2024 26 154,165 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 E-TEC 2018-2019 26 128 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 ETEC ADRENALINE 2024 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 E-TEC BLIZZARD 2023 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 ETEC TNT 2020,2022 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 E-TEC TNT 2021 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 ETEC X 2020,2024 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 E-TEC X 2021-2022 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 ETEC XRS 2020,2024 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
850 MXZ 850 E-TEC XRS 2021-2023 26 129 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION 900 ACE LE 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION 900 ACE SE 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION 900 ACE TURBO R LE 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION 900 ACE TURBO R SE 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION 900 ACE TURBO SE 2012-2019,

2024
26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707

899 EXPEDITION LE 900 ACE 2014-2019 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION SE 900 ACE 2011-2020 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION SE 900 ACE 2021-2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION SE 900 ACE TURBO 2020-2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION SPORT 900 ACE 2014-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION XTREME 900 ACE TURBO 2023 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 EXPEDITION XTREME 900 ACE TURBO R 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY VENDU À L'UNITÉ

GARLAND & SPX SLIDERS / GLISSIÈRES GARLAND & SPX



753GAMMAPOWERSPORTS.COM SNOW 2026

CONTROLS

TRANS
MISSION
& DRIVE

TRACKS &
TRACTION

STEERING

SUSPENSION

PLOW &
WINCH

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

LIGHTING

WINDSHIELDS

TOOLS

TRAILER

OIL FILTERS &
CHEMICALS

ACCESSORIES

ENGINE &
EXHAUST

CARB

HELMETS &
GOGGLES

APPAREL

NEW

TERMS & 
INDEX

CC Model Year Profile
Track 
Length

SPX 
Black

Garland 
Black

Garland 
Blue

Garland 
Flo Green

Garland 
Graphite

Garland 
Red

Garland 
White

Garland 
Yellow

BRP™ / Ski-Doo™
899 GRAND TOURING 900 ACE LTD 2022-2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 GRAND TOURING 900 ACE SPORT 2022-2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 GRAND TOURING 900 ACE TURBO 2019-2023 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 GRAND TOURING 900 ACE TURBO R 2022-2023 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 GSX 900 ACE LE 2014-2015 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 RENEGADE 900 ACE TURBO R 2022-2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 RENEGADE 900 ACE TURBO R X 2022-2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 RENEGADE 900 ACE TURBO R XRS 2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 RENEGADE 900 ACE TURBO X 2024 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 SKANDIC 900 ACE LE 2023-2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 SKANDIC 900 ACE SE 2024 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 SKANDIC SWT 900 ACE 2015-2022 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
899 SKANDIC WT 900 ACE 2015-2022 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
972 LEGEND V1000 2003-2005 21 121 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
989 EXPEDITION 1000 2004-2006 21 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
989 EXPEDITION V1000 2005-2006 21 156 032-4020 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
989 GRAND TOURING V1000 2003 21 136 032-4010 032-5400 032-5450 032-5401 032-5507
989 MACH Z 1000 ADRENALINE 2005-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
989 MACH Z 1000 SDI 2005-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
989 MACH Z 1000 X 2005-2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
989 MXZ 1000 SDI RENEGADE RT 2007 26 121 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
997 997 HIGHMARK X 2005-2007 21 151,162 032-4030 032-5450 032-5407
997 SUMMIT 1000 HIGH MARK 1994 1 136 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
997 SUMMIT 1000 SDI 1994 1 136 032-4000 032-5100 032-5150 032-5107
1130 1130 TNT 1974-1978 1 114,124 032-4000 032-5000 032-5050 032-5107
1171 EXPEDITION LE 1200 XU 2011-2019 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 EXPEDITION SE 1200 XU 2011-2019 26 154 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 EXPEDITION TUV 1200 REV XU 2010 26 156 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 GRAND TOURING LE 1200 4 TEC 2010-2018 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 GRAND TOURING SE 1200 4 TEC 2010-2018 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 GSX 1200 XR LE 2009-2015 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 GSX 1200 XR SE 2010-2013 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 MXZ 1200 2009-2010 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 MXZ 1200 4TEC RENEGADE 2009 26 136 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 MXZ X 1200 2009-2018 26 120 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 RENEGADE 1200 XR ADRENALINE 2010-2018 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1171 RENEGADE 1200 XR X 2010-2018 26 137 032-4040 032-5700 032-5750 032-5707
1300 EXPEDITION V1300 2008 21 156 032-4020 032-5500 032-5450 032-5507
1494 ELITE 1500 2004 21 136 032-4020 032-5500 032-5550 032-5507
Yamaha™

SX-R (ALL) 2000-2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
123 SRX 120 2013-2024 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
192 192 SNOSCOOT ES 2022-2024 10 68 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
200 SNOSCOOT 200 1988-1991 13 033-1200
200 SNOSCOOT/SNOSPORT 200 1988-1991 13 033-1200
200 SNOSPORT 200 1988-1991 13 033-1200
250 BR 250 BRAVO 1982-1993 13 93, 102 033-1200
250 BR 250 BRAVO LT 1987-2011 12 144 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
250 BR 250 BRAVO TR 1987-2011 12 144 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
250 BR 250T BRAVO 1987-2011 12 144 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
250 ENTICER 250 1977-1984 13 102 033-1100
293 INVITER 293 1986-1990 12 102 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
293 INVITER 293 1986-1990 12 102 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
300 ENTICER 300 1977-1984 13 102 033-1100
340 CS340 OVATION 1989-1999 12 108 033-4000 033-1000 033-1550
340 EC340 EXCEL II 1979-1988 12 108 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
340 EC340 EXCEL III 1979-1988 12 108 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
340 ENTICER 340 1979-1988 12 108 033-4000 033-1000 033-1550
340 ENTICER 340 1979-1988 12 108 033-4000 033-1000 033-1550
340 ENTICER 340 T 1982-1990 12 136 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
340 ENTICER II 340 1992-1995 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
340 EXCEL V 1979-1988 12 108 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
340 STX 340 1976 12 116 033-4000 033-1000 033-1550
340 XLV 340 EXCEL V 1985-1990 12 121 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
397 397 TRANSPORTER LITE 2021-2023 30 146 031-4001
400 ENTICER 400 T 1982-1990 12 136 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
400 ENTICER 400 TR 1982-1990 12 136 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
433 TL 433 1974-1975 12 114 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
433 TL 433 1974-1975 12 114 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
440 GP440 1974-1977 12 114, 116 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
440 GPX440 1974-1977 12 114, 116 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
440 GS440 1974-1977 12 114, 116 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
440 PR440 PRESTIGE 1976 12 108 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
440 PR440 PRESTIGE 1976 12 108 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
440 SRX 440 1976-1979,

1981
12 116, 121 033-4000 033-1000 033-1550
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440 SRX 440 1976-1979,

1981
12 116, 121 033-4000 033-1000 033-1550

440 SS440 1981-1985 12 116 033-4000 033-1000 033-1550
440 STX 440 1976-1977 12 116 033-4000 033-1000 033-1550
480 480 PHAZER MOUNTAIN LITE 2000-2004 20 136 033-4010 033-1610
480 PZ480 PHAZER 1984-1989 12 116 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
480 VENTURE 480 TR 1996-1998 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
499 499 PHAZER DELUXE 2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
499 VT500 VENTURE 500 1997-2006 20 136 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
499 VX500DX VMAX 500 DELUXE 1997-2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
499 VX500ST VMAX 500 ST 1997-2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
499 VX500SX VMAX 500 SX 1997-2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
499 VX500XT VMAX 500 XT 1997-2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
499 VX500XTC VMAX 500 XTC 1997-2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
499 VX500XTCD VMAX 500 XTC DELUXE 1997-2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
499 VX500XTR VMAX 500 XTR 1997-2001 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
500 PHAZER II 500 1990-1998 16 121 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
500 PHAZER II 500 MOUNTAIN LITE 1991-1999 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
500 PHAZER II 500 ST 1991-1999 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
500 PZ500 PHAZER 2007-2011 25 121 033-1720 033-1702
500 PZ500 PHAZER FX 2007-2013 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
500 PZ500 PHAZER GT 2007-2013 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
500 PZ500 PHAZER MOUNTAIN LITE 2007-2014 25 144 033-1720 033-1702
500 PZ500 PHAZER RTX 2008-2018 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
500 VENTURE 500 GT 1991-1998 16 121 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
500 VENTURE 500 LITE 2007-2012 25 144 033-1720 033-1702
500 VT500XL VENTURE 500 XL 1991-1998 16 121 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
500 VT500XL VENTURE 500 XL 1999-2000 20 136 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
500 VX500DX VMAX 500 DX 1994-1996 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
500 VX500ST VMAX 500 ST 1994-1996 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
540 SRV 540 1981-1991 12 121 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
540 SRV 540 1981-1991 12 121 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
540 VK 540 (FRONT) 1988-1998 16 156 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
540 VK 540 II (FRONT) 1988-1998 16 156 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
540 VK 540 III (FRONT) 1999-2005 20 156 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
540 VMX540 VMAX 1983-1987 12 121 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
540 XLV 540 1985-1990 12 121 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
570 EX570 EXCITER 1987-1990 16 121 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
570 EX570 EXCITER II 1991-1992 16 121 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
570 EX570 EXCITER II 1991-1992 16 121 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
570 EX570 EXCITER II 1993 16 121 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
570 EXCITER 570 1976-1981 12 116 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
570 EXCITER 570 1976-1981 12 116 033-4000 033-1500 033-1550
570 EXCITER II ST 570 1993 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
593 593 SX VENOM 2004-2006 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 593 SX VENOM ER 2004-2006 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 593 SX VIPER 2002-2004 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 593 SX VIPER MOUNTAIN 2003-2004 20 144 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 593 SXVENOM 2021-2024 30 121 031-4001
593 593 SXVENOM MOUNTIAN 2021-2024 10 142 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
593 VX600DX VMAX 600 DELUXE 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600DX VMAX 600 DX 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600ER VMAX 600 ER 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600ST VMAX 600 MOUNTAIN MAX 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600ST VMAX 600 ST 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600SX VMAX 600 SX 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600SXS VMAX 600 SXS 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600XT VMAX 600 XT 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600XTC VMAX 600 XTC 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600XTC VMAX 600 XTC (REVERSE) 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600XTCD VMAX 600 XTC DELUXE 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600XTR VMAX 600 XTR 1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
593 VX600XTW VMAX 600 XT PROACTION 

PLUS
1997-2003 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601

598 SRX 600 1998-1999 20 121 033-4010 033-1610
599 599 MOUNTAIN MAX 1997-1999 20 136 033-4010 033-1610
599 599 MOUNTAIN MAX 2000-2004 20 141 033-4010 033-1610
599 TRANSPORTER 600 2020 10 153 031-4000 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
600 SX VIPER 600 MOUNTAIN 2005-2006 25 144 033-1720 033-1702
600 VENTURE 600 LITE 2007-2012 25 144 033-1720 033-1702
600 VT600 VENTURE 600 1997-2006 20 136 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
600 VX600DX VMAX 600 DX 1994-1997 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
600 VX600ST VMAX 600 ST 1994-1997 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
696 VT700 VENTURE 700 1997-2006 20 136 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
698 SRX 700 1998-2002 20 121 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
698 SRX MOUNTAIN 700 1998 20 136 033-4010 033-1610

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY VENDU À L'UNITÉ

GARLAND & SPX SLIDERS / GLISSIÈRES GARLAND & SPX
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CC Model Year Profile
Track 
Length

SPX 
Black

Garland 
Black

Garland 
Blue

Garland 
Flo Green

Garland 
Graphite

Garland 
Red

Garland 
White

Garland 
Yellow

Yamaha™
700 SX VIPER 700 MOUNTAIN 2005-2006 25 144 033-1720 033-1702
700 VENTURE 700 LITE 2007-2012 25 144 033-1720 033-1702
700 VX700DX VMAX 700 DELUXE 1994-1998 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
700 VX700XT VMAX 700 XT 1994-1998 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
743 VX800 VMAX-4 800 1992-1997 16 121 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
794 800 TRANSPORTER 2021-2023 10 153 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
798 MOUNTAIN MAX 800 2021-2024 10 154 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
800 MOUNTAIN MAX 800 1996-1997 16 136 033-1400 033-1450 033-1401
973 973 RS90N NYTRO 2006-2007 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
973 RS RAGE 973 2006-2007 25 136 033-1720 033-1702
973 RSG90 RS RAGE 973 2005 25 136 033-1720 033-1702
973 VK10 RS VIKING PROFESSIONAL 

(FRONT)
2007-2012 25 156 033-1720 033-1702

998 998 RX WARRIOR 2004-2005 20 136 033-4010 033-1600 033-1650 033-1601
998 998 RX-1 ER 2003-2004 20 121 033-4010 033-1610
998 998 RX-1 LE 2003-2004 20 121 033-4010 033-1610
998 998 RX-1 MOUNTAIN 2003-2004 20 151 033-4010 033-1610
998 998 SIDEWINDER L-TX LE 2017-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
998 998 SIDEWINDER L-TX SE 2017-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
998 998 SIDEWINDER SRX LE 2019-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
998 998 SIDEWINDER S-TX 2017-2018 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
998 998 SIDEWINDER S-TX DX 2017-2018 10 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
998 APEX 1000 2006-2013 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
998 APEX 1000 GT 2006-2013 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
998 APEX 1000 LTX 2008-2010 25 136 033-1720 033-1702
998 APEX 1000 MOUNTAIN 2006-2010 25 162 033-1720 033-1702
998 APEX 1000 MTX 2006-2010 25 162 033-1720 033-1702
998 APEX 1000 RTX 2006-2011 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
998 APEX 1000 RX 2006-2011 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
998 APEX 1000 XTX 2011-2018 25 144 033-1720 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
998 ATTAK 1000 2006-2007 25 136 033-1720 033-1702
998 RX-1 1000 2005 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
998 RX-1 1000 ER 2005 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
998 RX-1 1000 MOUNTAIN 2005 25 151 033-1720 033-1702
1049 1049 FX NYTRO 2008-2014 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
1049 1049 FX NYTRO MTX 2008-2014 25 144, 153 033-1720 033-1702
1049 1049 FX NYTRO RTX 2008-2014 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
1049 1049 FX NYTRO XTX 2008-2014 25 144, 153 033-1720 033-1702
1049 1049 RS VECTOR 2005-2012 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
1049 1049 RS VECTOR GT 2005-2012 25 121 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
1049 1049 RS VECTOR LTX 2008-2014 25 136 033-1720 033-1702
1049 1049 RS VECTOR MOUNTAIN 2005-2007 25 151, 162 033-1720
1049 1049 RS VECTOR XTX 2016-2018 25 129 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
1049 1049 RS VENTURE 2005-2014 25 144 033-1702
1049 1049 RS VENTURE 2005-2017 25 144 033-1720
1049 1049 RS VENTURE 2015-2020 25 144 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
1049 1049 RS VENTURE GT 2015-2020 25 144 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702
1049 1049 SR VIPER L-TX GT 2014-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER L-TX LE 2014-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER L-TX SE 2014-2024 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER MTX 2016 10 153 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1049 1049 SR VIPER M-TX 2015,2017 10 153 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1049 1049 SR VIPER M-TX LE 2015-2017 10 153 031-4010 031-1220 031-1223 031-1250
1049 1049 SR VIPER R-TX DX 2015-2018 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER R-TX LE 2015-2018 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER R-TX SE 2015-2018 10 129 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER S-TX 2015-2018 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER S-TX DX 2015-2018 10 137 031-4000 031-1110 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER X-TX LE 2015-2017 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 SR VIPER X-TX SE 2015-2017 10 141 031-4000 031-1310 031-1323 031-1350
1049 1049 VK PROFESSIONAL II 2013-2020 25 154 033-1710 033-1709 033-1750 033-1702

Some applications will require that length be trimmed to correct length.

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY VENDU À L'UNITÉ

GARLAND & SPX SLIDERS / GLISSIÈRES GARLAND & SPX
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TUNNEL PROTECTOR KITS / KITS DE PROTECTION DE TUNNEL

Part No.
024-1012

Part No.
024-1014

Part No.
024-1013

CC Model Year Notes Track Length Part No.
Polaris™
650 650 INDY ADVENTURE 2022-2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
650 650 INDY ADVENTURE X2 2023 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
650 650 INDY SP 2023-2025 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
650 650 INDY VR1 2021-2023 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 129 024-1012
650 650 INDY VR1 2021-2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
650 650 INDY XC 2021-2024 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 129 024-1012
650 650 INDY XC 2021-2024,2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
650 650 INDY XCR 2022-2026 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 128 024-1012
650 650 INDY XCR 2022-2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 136 024-1013
650 650 INDY XCR AXYS 2021-2022 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 136 024-1013
650 650 SKS 2023-2024 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
650 650 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT 2021-2025 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
650 650 SWITCHBACK SP 2023-2024,2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
650 650 SWITCHBACK XC 2022-2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
650 650 VOYAGEUR 2022-2025 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
650 650 VOYAGEUR SP 2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
840 840 PATRIOT BOOST INDY VR1 2023 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 129 024-1012
840 840 PATRIOT BOOST INDY VR1 2023-2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
840 840 PATRIOT BOOST INDY VR1 MATRYX 2023-2025 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
840 840 PATRIOT BOOST SWITCHBACK ASSAULT 2023-2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
850 850 INDY ADVENTURE 2021 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
850 850 INDY VR1 2021-2023 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 129 024-1012
850 850 INDY VR1 2021-2023,2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
850 850 INDY XC 2021-2024 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 129 024-1012
850 850 INDY XC 2021-2024,2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
850 850 INDY XCR 2022-2025 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 128 024-1012
850 850 INDY XCR 2022-2025 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 136 024-1013
850 850 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT 2021-2023 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
850 850 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT - ESCAPE IFS 2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
850 850 SWITCHBACK ASSAULT RACE IFS 2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
850 850 SWITCHBACK XC 2022-2024,2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
900 900 PATRIOT 9R INDY XCR 2025-2026 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 128 024-1012
900 900 PATRIOT 9R INDY XCR 2025 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 136 024-1013
900 900 PATRIOT 9R SWITCHBACK ASSAULT 2025-2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY ADVENTURE 2023-2025 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY ADVENTURE MATRYX 2023-2025 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY ADVENTURE X2 2023 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY SP MATRYX 2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY XC 2023-2024 54.5" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 129 024-1012
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY XC 2023-2024,2026 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
998 998 PROSTAR S4 INDY XC MATRYX 2023 58.1" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 137 024-1013
998 998 PROSTAR S4 VOYAGEUR 2023-2024 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014
998 998 PROSTAR S4 VOYAGEUR SP 2026 61.7" ALUMINUM, 2PCS INCLUDED IN KIT 146 024-1014

• 2pcs included in kit

HEAT EXCHANGERS AND TUNNEL PROTECTORS

SKI-DOO™

Standard Hy-Fax 1”
Priced Each. 

SKI-DOO™

08 S/D Hy-Fax 0.50 1” Priced Each. 
Fits New Yamaha™ Sidewinder & 
Arctic Cat™ Thunder Cat

3/4” Std. Tunnel Protector Aluminum 
Length: 51” Sold Each

UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL 

1” Tunnel Protector HyFax
Length: 55” Extra long
Sold Each

022-1000 022-1008 024-1000020-1005

ÉCHANGEURS DE CHALEUR ET PROTECTEURS DE TUNNEL
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•	One model available
•	Newly designed spring loaded fastener for easy secure installation
•	Hardened steel aggressive V-Bars assure traction in demanding situations

•	Weight ranges per pair approximately  
15, 16 and 18 lbs  Sold in pairs

•	Built to last

Part No. Spacing Inch CM Tire Sizes
02-00100 4-Link A-51.5" x 14"W 130 x 35cm 22x9-8, 22x10-8, 22x11-8, 20x10-9, 22x10-9, 22x11-9, 22x10-10, 22x11-10, 22x10-11, 23.5x8-11, 24x11.5-10, 24x8-12, 24x8-11
02-00101 4-Link B-54" x 14"W 138 x 35cm 23x10-10, 23x10-12, 24x11-10, 24x9-11, 24x10-11, 24x11-11, 24x9-12, 24x10-12, 24x11-12, 24x11.5-12, 25x8-12, 26x8-12
02-00102 4-Link C-57" x 16"W 145 x 40cm 25x11-9, 25x12-9, 25x11-10, 25x12-10, 25x10-12, 25x11-12, 26x10-12, 26x11-12, 26x12-12
02-00103 4-Link 69" x 18"W 175 x 46cm 28x10-12, 28x12-12, 28x10-14, 28x12-14, 30x10-12, 30x12-12

Part No. Spacing Inch CM Tire Sizes
02-00120 N/A B-54" x 14.5"W 137 x 36cm 24x10-11, 24x11-11, 24x9-11, 23x10-12, 25x8-12, 26x8x14, 26x9.50x12, 26x9x14
02-00121 N/A C-56" x 17"W 142 x 41cm 25x12-9, 25x11-10, 25x12-10, 25x10-12, 25x12-12, 26x9x12, 26x10-12, 27x9x12, 27x9x14, 27x10x12, 27x10x14
02-00122 N/A 59" x 18"W 166 x 46cm 26x12-12, 26x12X14, 27x9-12, 27x11-12, 27x10-12, 27x11x12, 27x12X12, 27x11x14
02-00123 N/A 69" x 18"W 175 x 46cm 28x10-12, 28x12-12, 28x10-14, 28x12-14, 30x10-12, 30x12-12

Part No. Spacing Inch CM Tire Sizes
02-00110 N/A A-52" x 14.5"W 130 x 36cm 20x10-8, 22x10-8, 22x11-8, 20x10-9, 22x10-9, 22x11-9, 22x10-10, 22x11-10, 24x8-11
02-00111 N/A B-54" x 14.5"W 137 x 36cm 24x10-11, 24x11-11, 24x9-11, 23x10-12, 25x8-12, 26x8x14, 26x9.50x12, 26x9x14
02-00112 N/A C-56" x 17"W 142 x 41cm 25x12-9, 25x11-10, 25x12-10, 25x10-12, 25x12-12, 26x9x12, 26x10-12, 27x9x12, 27x9x14, 27x10x12, 27x10x14

GRABBERZ ATV TIRE CHAINS / CHAÎNES POUR PNEUS DE VTT GRABBERZ

GRABBERZ TIRE CHAIN TENSIONER

02-00100 = 8”
02-00101 = 9”
02-00102 = 10”
02-00103 = Oversized Tires

“V”-BAR

STUDDED DIAMOND

V-BAR DIAMOND

Reference chart above
02-00110 = 8”
02-00111 = 9”
02-00112 = 10”
Sold in Pairs

Part No Size
02-01020 3/16” - 1/2”
02-01030 3/16” - 3/4”

Part No
02-00160

•	Universal design
•	Heat treated
•	Steel
•	250 pcs/bag

•	Ring Specs: (Thickness) 5mm x 
(DIA) 38.4mm

•	Spring Specs: 1.8mm x 102mm
•	Fits 8-12” Wheels
•	Number of Springs: 4

V-CUT ICE SCREWS
TENDEUR DE CHAÎNE  
POUR PNEUS GRABBERZ

VIS À GLACE EN V
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